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Week 1

A Pro's Pro - Chris Bartlett BEATTA BATTS - Gary Nicosia

Andrew Luck QB IND @HOU 296.20 1851 * Andrew Luck QB IND @HOU 296.20 1851 *
Deshaun Watson QB HOU vIND 304.60 19.04 * Dak Prescott QB DAL VvSEA 259.60 16.23 *
Ezekiel Elliott RB DAL vSEA 331.10 20.69 * Gus Edwards RB BAL VvLAC 90.80 568 *
Jordan Howard RB CHI v PHI 180.00 11.25 * Ezekiel Elliott RB DAL VvSEA 331.10 20.69 *
Lamar Miller RB HOU vIND 172.70 10.79 * Marlon Mack RB IND @HOU 180.20 11.26 *
Keenan Allen WR LAC @BAL 264.10 16.51 * T Y Hilton WR IND @HOU 241.00 15.06 *
T Y Hilton WR IND @HOU 241.00 15.06 * DeAndre Hopkins WR HOU vIND 336.20 21.01 *
DeAndre Hopkins WR HOU vIND 336.20 21.01 * Alshon Jeffery WR PHI @CHI 18530 1158 *
Eric Ebron TE IND @HOU 22420 14.01 * Eric Ebron TE IND @HOU 22420 14.01 *
Zach Ertz TE PHI @CHI 280.30 17.52 * Zach Ertz TE PHI @CHI 280.30 1752 *
Sebastian Janikowski K SEA @DAL 12740 796 * Justin Tucker K BAL vLAC 16590 1037 *
Adam Vinatieri K IND @HOU 12440 7.78 * Adam Vinatieri K IND @HOU 12440 7.78 *
Philadelphia Eagles D/ST PHI @CHI 132.00 825 * Dallas Cowboys D/STDAL vSEA 131.00 819 *
Seattle Seahawks D/ST SEA @DAL 161.00 10.06 * Philadelphia Eagles D/ST PHI @CHI 132.00 825 *
Akiem Hicks DL CHI v PHI 80.00 5.00 * Jadeveon Clowney DL HOU vIND 78.00 4.88 *
Demarcus Lawrence DL DAL v SEA 91.00 5.69 * Demarcus Lawrence DL DAL v SEA 91.00 5.69 *
Leighton Vander Esch LB DAL vSEA 151.00 944 * Darius Leonard LB IND @HOU 201.00 1256 *
Bobby Wagner LB SEA @DAL 167.00 1044 * Jaylon Smith LB DAL VvSEA 147.00 919 *
Derwin James DB LAC @BAL 130.00 8.13 * Malcolm Jenkins DB PHI @CHI 117.00 731 *
Tyrann Mathieu DB HOU vIND 109.00 6.81 * Tyrann Mathieu DB HOU vIND 109.00 6.81 *
Another BK Flunkie - Chris F Binghams Boys - Ray Bingham

Nick Foles QB PHI  @CHI 68.30 4.27 * Andrew Luck QB IND @HOU 296.20 1851 *
Andrew Luck QB IND @HOU 296.20 1851 * Dak Prescott QB DAL VvSEA 259.60 16.23 *
Ezekiel Elliott RB DAL VvSEA 331.10 20.69 * Ezekiel Elliott RB DAL vSEA 331.10 2069 *
Jordan Howard RB CHI v PHI 180.00 11.25 * Melvin Gordon RB LAC @BAL 27550 17.22 *
Marlon Mack RB IND @HOU 180.20 11.26 * Marlon Mack RB IND @HOU 180.20 11.26 *
Amari Cooper WR DAL VvSEA 216.50 13.53 * Keenan Allen WR LAC @BAL 264.10 16.51 *
T Y Hilton WR IND @HOU 241.00 15.06 * T Y Hilton WR IND @HOU 241.00 15.06 *
Alshon Jeffery WR PHI @CHI 18530 1158 * Alshon Jeffery WR PHI @CHI 18530 1158 *
Eric Ebron TE IND @HOU 22420 14.01 * Eric Ebron TE IND @HOU 22420 14.01 *
Zach Ertz TE PHI @CHI 280.30 17.52 * Zach Ertz TE PHI @CHI 280.30 17.52 *
Jake Elliott K PHI @CHI 12110 757 * Michael Badgley K LAC @BAL 8320 520 *
Adam Vinatieri K IND @HOU 12440 7.78 * Adam Vinatieri K IND @HOU 12440 7.78 *
Indianapolis Colts D/STIND @HOU 154.00 9.63 * Baltimore Ravens D/STBAL vLAC 165.00 10.31 *
Seattle Seahawks D/ST SEA @DAL 161.00 10.06 * Seattle Seahawks D/ST SEA @DAL 161.00 10.06 *
Jadeveon Clowney DL HOU vIND 78.00 488 * Demarcus Lawrence DL DAL v SEA 91.00 569 *
Fletcher Cox DL PHI @CHI 69.00 431 * J.J. Watt DL HOU vIND 109.00 6.81 *
Jordan Hicks LB PHI @CHI 102.00 6.38 * Zach Cunningham LB HOU vIND 126.00 7.88 *
Jaylon Smith LB DAL VvSEA 147.00 919 * Bobby Wagner LB SEA @DAL 167.00 1044 *
Kareem Jackson DB HOU vIND 116.00 7.25 * Malcolm Jenkins DB PHI @CHI 117.00 7.31 *
Malcolm Jenkins DB PHI @CHI 117.00 7.31 * Tyrann Mathieu DB HOU vIND 109.00 6.81 *
Barefoot & Pregnant - Michael Barefoot Blues Crew - Chris Byington

Andrew Luck QB IND @HOU 296.20 1851 * Deshaun Watson QB HOU vIND 304.60 19.04 *
Philip Rivers QB LAC @BAL 25180 15.74 * Russell Wilson QB SEA @DAL 27640 17.28 *
Tarik Cohen RB CHI v PHI 24190 15.12 * Chris Carson RB SEA @DAL 20240 1265 *
Ezekiel Elliott RB DAL vSEA 331.10 2069 * Ezekiel Elliott RB DAL vSEA 331.10 2069 *
Melvin Gordon RB LAC @BAL 27550 17.22 * Melvin Gordon RB LAC @BAL 27550 17.22 *
Nelson Agholor WR PHI @CHI 167.30 10.46 * Amari Cooper WR DAL vSEA 21650 1353 *
T Y Hilton WR IND @HOU 241.00 15.06 * T Y Hilton WR IND @HOU 241.00 15.06 *
DeAndre Hopkins WR HOU vIND 336.20 21.01 * DeAndre Hopkins WR HOU vIND 336.20 21.01 *
Mark Andrews TE BAL VvLAC 10820 6.76 * Eric Ebron TE IND @HOU 22420 14.01 *
Eric Ebron TE IND @HOU 22420 14.01 * Zach Ertz TE PHI @CHI 280.30 17.52 *
Cody Parkey K CHI v PHI 11780 7.36 * Ka'imi Fairbairn K HOU v IND 175,50 10.97 *
Justin Tucker K BAL vLAC 16590 1037 * Justin Tucker K BAL vLAC 16590 1037 *
Philadelphia Eagles D/ST PHI @CHI 132.00 825 * Chicago Bears D/ST CHI v PHI 227.00 1419 *
Baltimore Ravens D/STBAL vLAC 165.00 1031 * Baltimore Ravens D/STBAL vLAC 165.00 1031 *
Michael Bennett DL PHI @CHI 55.00 344 * Demarcus Lawrence DL DAL v SEA 91.00 569 *
Jadeveon Clowney DL HOU vIND 78.00 488 * J.J. Watt DL HOU vIND 109.00 6.81 *
Darius Leonard LB IND @HOU 201.00 1256 * Darius Leonard LB IND @HOU 201.00 1256 *
Bobby Wagner LB SEA @DAL 167.00 1044 * Bobby Wagner LB SEA @DAL 167.00 1044 *
Malcolm Jenkins DB PHI @CHI 117.00 7.31 * Derwin James DB LAC @BAL 130.00 8.13 *
Tyrann Mathieu DB HOU vIND 109.00 6.81 * Malcolm Jenkins DB PHI @CHI 117.00 7.31 *

Batter Up - Jonathan Batts

No players on roster.

BC Brothers - Rudy DiPietro

No players on roster.
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Bottom Feeder - Mark Pollack

Mitch Trubisky QB CHI
Deshaun Watson QB HOU
Tarik Cohen RB CHI
Melvin Gordon RB LAC
Marlon Mack RB IND
Amari Cooper WR DAL
Allen Robinson WR CHI
Golden Tate WR PHI
Mark Andrews TE BAL
Zach Ertz TE PHI
Ka'imi Fairbairn K HOU
Adam Vinatieri K IND
Chicago Bears D/ST CHI
Los Angeles Chargers D/ST LAC
Fletcher Cox DL PHI
Demarcus Lawrence DL DAL
Jaylon Smith LB DAL
Bobby Wagner LB SEA
Malcolm Jenkins DB PHI
Desmond King DB LAC

Cam Do - Cam Israel

No players on roster.

v PHI
v IND
v PHI
@BAL
@HOU
v SEA
v PHI
@CHI
v LAC
@CHI
v IND
@HOU
v PHI
@BAL
@CHI
v SEA
v SEA
@DAL
@CHI
@BAL

Carolina Pride - Ryan Ross

No players on roster.

Coach O - Rob Reaves

Andrew Luck QB IND
Deshaun Watson QB HOU
Gus Edwards RB BAL
Ezekiel Elliott RB DAL
Jordan Howard RB CHI
T Y Hilton WR IND
DeAndre Hopkins WR HOU
Alshon Jeffery WR PHI
Eric Ebron TE IND
Zach Ertz TE PHI
Ka'imi Fairbairn K HOU
Adam Vinatieri K IND
Indianapolis Colts D/ST IND
Baltimore Ravens D/ST BAL
Demarcus Lawrence DL DAL
J.J. Watt DL HOU
Darius Leonard LB IND
Bobby Wagner LB SEA
Malcolm Jenkins DB PHI
Adrian Phillips DB LAC

Coblism - Nick Coble

Dak Prescott QB
Deshaun Watson QB
Gus Edwards RB
Ezekiel Elliott RB
Marlon Mack RB
Amari Cooper WR
DeAndre Hopkins WR
Alshon Jeffery WR
Mark Andrews TE
Zach Ertz TE
Jake Elliott K

Justin Tucker K

DAL
HOU
BAL
DAL
IND
DAL
HOU
PHI
BAL
PHI
PHI
BAL

Los Angeles Chargers D/ST LAC

Baltimore Ravens
Denico Autry DL
Demarcus Lawrence DL
Zach Cunningham LB

Leighton Vander Esch LB
Kareem Jackson DB
Malcolm Jenkins DB

D/ST BAL

IND
DAL
HOU
DAL
HOU
PHI

@HOU
v IND
v LAC
v SEA
v PHI
@HOU
v IND
@CHI
@HOU
@CHI
v IND
@HOU
@HOU
v LAC
v SEA
v IND
@HOU
@DAL
@CHI
@BAL

v SEA
v IND

v LAC
v SEA
@HOU
v SEA
v IND

@CHI
v LAC
@CHI
@CHI
v LAC
@BAL
v LAC
@HOU
v SEA
v IND

v SEA
v IND

@CHI

Creampuff - Sammy Ortiz

No players on roster.
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165.00

66.00

91.00
126.00
151.00
116.00
117.00

14.83
19.04
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5.69
9.19
10.44
7.31
7.31
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19.04
5.68
20.69
11.25
15.06
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11.58
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17.52
10.97
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5.69
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12.56
10.44
7.31
6.69

16.23
19.04
5.68
20.69
11.26
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7.25
7.31

R T S T R

O T T R S T SR

O T I R S T SR

DaMan - Aaron Damon

Dak Prescott
Mitch Trubisky
Chris Carson
Ezekiel Elliott
Jordan Howard
Doug Baldwin
Amari Cooper
DeAndre Hopkins
Zach Ertz

Blake Jarwin
Jake Elliott

Justin Tucker
Chicago Bears
Baltimore Ravens
Demarcus Lawrence
J.J. Watt

Khalil Mack
Bobby Wagner
Derwin James
Desmond King

QB
QB
RB
RB
RB

DAL
CHI
SEA
DAL
CHI
SEA
DAL
HOU
PHI
DAL
PHI
BAL

D/ST CHI
D/ST BAL

DL
DL
LB
LB
DB
DB

DAL
HOU
CHI
SEA
LAC
LAC

v SEA
v PHI

@DAL
v SEA
v PHI

@DAL
v SEA
v IND

@CHI
v SEA
@CHI
v LAC
v PHI

v LAC
v SEA
v IND

v PHI

@DAL
@BAL
@BAL

259.60
237.20
202.40
331.10
180.00
141.80
216.50
336.20
280.30

76.70
121.10
165.90
227.00
165.00

91.00
109.00

99.00
167.00
130.00
117.00

16.23
14.83
12.65
20.69
11.25
8.86
13.53
21.01
17.52
4.79
7.57
10.37
14.19
10.31
5.69
6.81
6.19
10.44
8.13
7.31
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Double Headed Monster - Pauly Campagna

No players on roster.

Dr. Dick B. Long - Chuck Batts

Andrew Luck
Deshaun Watson
Chris Carson
Ezekiel Elliott
Marlon Mack

T Y Hilton

DeAndre Hopkins
Alshon Jeffery

Eric Ebron

Zach Ertz

Ka'imi Fairbairn
Adam Vinatieri
Chicago Bears
Seattle Seahawks
Denico Autry
Demarcus Lawrence
Darius Leonard
Leighton Vander Esch
Byron Jones

Kenny Moore

QB
QB
RB

IND
HOU
SEA
DAL
IND
IND
HOU
PHI
IND
PHI
HOU
IND

D/ST CHI
D/ST SEA

DL
DL
LB
LB
DB
DB

IND
DAL
IND
DAL
DAL
IND

@Hou
v IND

@DAL
v SEA
@Hou
@Hou
v IND

@CHI

@Hou
@CHI

v IND

@Hou
v PHI

@DAL
@Hou
v SEA
@Hou
v SEA
v SEA
@Hou

Easy Ryder - Michael Ryder

No players on roster.

Feel The Burn - Justin Kelly

Andrew Luck
Deshaun Watson
Chris Carson
Ezekiel Elliott
Melvin Gordon
Keenan Allen

T Y Hilton
DeAndre Hopkins
Eric Ebron

Zach Ertz

Ka'imi Fairbairn
Justin Tucker
Chicago Bears
Baltimore Ravens
Demarcus Lawrence
J.J. Watt

Darius Leonard
Khalil Mack
Derwin James
Tyrann Mathieu

0B
QB
RB

IND
HOU
SEA
DAL
LAC
LAC
IND
HOU
IND
PHI
HOU
BAL

D/ST CHI
D/ST BAL

DAL
HOU
IND
CHI
LAC
HOU

FinsUp - David Seward

No players on roster.
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296.20
304.60
202.40
331.10
180.20
241.00
336.20
185.30
224.20
280.30
175.50
124.40
227.00
161.00

66.00

91.00
201.00
151.00

81.00

98.00

296.20
304.60
202.40
331.10
275.50
264.10
241.00
336.20
224.20
280.30
175.50
165.90
227.00
165.00

91.00
109.00
201.00

99.00
130.00
109.00

18.51
19.04
12.65
20.69
11.26
15.06
21.01
11.58
14.01
17.52
10.97

7.78
14.19
10.06

4.13

5.69
12.56

9.44

5.06

6.13
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10.97
10.37
14.19
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Game of Jones - Brian Jones Graham the Cracker - Graham Kelly
Andrew Luck QB IND @HOU 296.20 18.51 * Andrew Luck QB IND @HOU 296.20 18.51 *
Deshaun Watson QB HOU VvIND 304.60 19.04 * Dak Prescott QB DAL VvSEA 259.60 16.23 *
Chris Carson RB SEA @DAL 202.40 12.65 * Gus Edwards RB BAL vVLAC 90.80 5.68 *
Gus Edwards RB BAL VvLAC 90.80 568 * Ezekiel Elliott RB DAL vSEA 331.10 20.69 *
Ezekiel Elliott RB DAL vSEA 331.10 20.69 * Jordan Howard RB CHI v PHI 180.00 11.25 *
Amari Cooper WR DAL vSEA 21650 1353 * Amari Cooper WR DAL vSEA 21650 1353 *
TY Hilton WR IND @HOU 241.00 15.06 * Alshon Jeffery WR PHI @CHI 185.30 11.58 *
DeAndre Hopkins WR HOU vIND 336.20 21.01 * Tyler Lockett WR SEA @DAL 24090 15.06 *
Eric Ebron TE IND @HOU 22420 14.01 * Eric Ebron TE IND @HOU 22420 14.01 *
Zach Ertz TE PHI @CHI 280.30 17.52 * Zach Ertz TE PHI @CHI 280.30 17.52 *
Ka'imi Fairbairn K HOU v IND 175.50 10.97 * Sebastian Janikowski K SEA @DAL 127.40 7.96 *
Adam Vinatieri K IND @HOU 12440 7.78 * Cody Parkey K CHI v PHI 117.80 7.36 *
Los Angeles Chargers D/ST LAC @BAL 144.00 9.00 * Philadelphia Eagles D/ST PHI  @CHI 132.00 8.25 *
Baltimore Ravens D/ISTBAL vLAC 165.00 10.31 * Baltimore Ravens D/ISTBAL vLAC 165.00 10.31 *
Akiem Hicks DL CHI vPHI 80.00 5.00 * Akiem Hicks DL CHI v PHI 80.00 5.00 *
Demarcus Lawrence DL DAL v SEA 91.00 569 * Demarcus Lawrence DL DAL v SEA 91.00 569 *
Darius Leonard LB IND @HOU 201.00 1256 * Zach Cunningham LB HOU vIND 126.00 7.88 *
Leighton Vander Esch LB DAL v SEA 151.00 9.44 * Jaylon Smith LB DAL vSEA 14700 9.19 *
Derwin James DB LAC @BAL 130.00 8.13 * Malcolm Jenkins DB PHI @CHI 117.00 7.31 *
Malcolm Jenkins DB PHI @CHI 117.00 7.31 * Desmond King DB LAC @BAL 117.00 7.31 *
Get Whitt It - Anthony Whittle Gregquon Barkley - Greg Montanez
Deshaun Watson QB HOU VvIND 304.60 19.04 * Andrew Luck QB IND @HOU 296.20 18.51 *
Russell Wilson QB SEA @DAL 276.40 17.28 * Russell Wilson QB SEA @DAL 276.40 17.28 *
Gus Edwards RB BAL vVvLAC 90.80 5.68 * Chris Carson RB SEA @DAL 202.40 12.65 *
Ezekiel Elliott RB DAL vSEA 331.10 20.69 * Gus Edwards RB BAL VvLAC 90.80 568 *
Wendell Smallwood RB PHI @CHI 120.80 7.55 * Ezekiel Elliott RB DAL VvSEA 331.10 20.69 *
Amari Cooper WR DAL vSEA 21650 1353 * Amari Cooper WR DAL vSEA 21650 1353 *
DeAndre Hopkins WR HOU vIND 336.20 21.01 * T Y Hilton WR IND @HOU 241.00 15.06 *
Alshon Jeffery WR PHI @CHI 18530 1158 * DeAndre Hopkins WR HOU vIND 336.20 21.01 *
Zach Ertz TE PHI @CHI 280.30 17.52 * Eric Ebron TE IND @HOU 22420 14.01 *
Blake Jarwin TE DAL VvSEA 76.70 4.79 * Zach Ertz TE PHI @CHI 280.30 17.52 *
Ka'imi Fairbairn K HOU v IND 175.50 10.97 * Ka'imi Fairbairn K HOU v IND 175.50 10.97 *
Justin Tucker K BAL vLAC 16590 10.37 * Justin Tucker K BAL vLAC 16590 10.37 *
Indianapolis Colts D/ISTIND @HOU 154.00 9.63 * Dallas Cowboys D/STDAL vSEA 131.00 819 *
Houston Texans D/ST HOU v IND 184.00 1150 * Baltimore Ravens D/ISTBAL vLAC 165.00 10.31 *
Demarcus Lawrence DL DAL v SEA 91.00 569 * Demarcus Lawrence DL DAL v SEA 91.00 569 *
J.J. Watt DL HOU vIND 109.00 6.81 * J.J. Watt DL HOU vIND 109.00 6.81 *
Zach Cunningham LB HOU vIND 126.00 7.88 * Darius Leonard LB IND @HOU 201.00 1256 *
Leighton Vander Esch LB DAL v SEA 151.00 9.44 * Bobby Wagner LB SEA @DAL 167.00 10.44 *
Derwin James DB LAC @BAL 130.00 8.13 * Malcolm Jenkins DB PHI @CHI 117.00 7.31 *
Malcolm Jenkins DB PHI @CHI 117.00 7.31 * Tyrann Mathieu DB HOU vIND 109.00 6.81 *
Girls Rule! - Madi Jones GreyJ Blasters - Greyson Jones
Andrew Luck QB IND @HOU 296.20 18.51 * No bl "
Deshaun Watson QB HOU VIND 30460 19.04 * 0 players on roster.
Chris_ Cars_on RB SEA @DAL 202.40 12.65 * H|gh M”es - Jon Balkcum
Ezekiel Elliott RB DAL VvSEA 331.10 20.69 * .
Melvin Gordon RB LAC @BAL 27550 17.22 * Nick Foles QB PHI @CHI 6830 427 ~*
T Y Hilton WR IND @HOU 241.00 15.06 * Andrew Luck QB IND @HOU 296.20 18.51 *
DeAndre Hopkins WR HOU VIND 336.20 21.01 * Ezekiel Elliott RB DAL VvSEA 331.10 20.69 *
Tyler Lockett WR SEA @DAL 240.90 15.06 * Marlon Mack RB IND @HOU 180.20 11.26 *
Zach Ertz TE PHI @CHl 280.30 17.52 * Wendell Smallwood RB PHI @CH| 120.80 7.55 *
Blake Jarwin TE DAL vSEA 76.70 4.79 * Amari Cooper WR DAL VvSEA 216.50 13.53 *
Ka'imi Fairbairm K HOU vIND 17550 10.97 * T Y Hilton WR IND  @HOU 24100 15.06 *
Justin Tucker K BAL VLAC 16590 10.37 * Alshon Jeffery WR PHI  @CHI 18530 1158 *
Chicago Bears DISTCHI VvPHI  227.00 1419 * Eric Ebron TE IND @HOU 22420 1401 *
Baltimore Ravens ~ D/STBAL VLAC 165.00 10.31 * Zach Ertz TE PH  @CHI 28030 17.52 *
Demarcus Lawrence DL DAL v SEA 91.00 569 * Jake Elliott K PH  @CHl 12110 757 *
3.J. Watt DL HOU vIND 109.00 6.81 * Adam Vinatieri K IND @HOU 124.40 7.78 *
Darius Leonard LB IND @HOU 201.00 12.56 * Seattle Seahawks D/ST SEA @DAL 161.00 10.06 *
Bobby Wagner LB SEA @DAL 167.00 1044 * Houston Texans D/ST HOU v IND 184.00 1150 *
Derwin James DB LAC @BAL 13000 813 * Denico Autry DL IND @HOU 66.00 413 *
Malcolm Jenkins DB PHI @CHI 117.00 7.31 * Fletcher Cox DL PHI  @CHI  69.00 431 =
Nigel Bradham LB PHI @CHI 107.00 6.69 *
Darius Leonard LB IND @HOU 201.00 12.56 *
Malcolm Jenkins DB PHI @CHI 117.00 7.31 *
Kenny Moore DB IND @HOU 98.00 6.13 *
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| Love Big TDs - Will Schoolfield Mac Attack - Jim McFarland

Andrew Luck QB IND @HOU 296.20 18.51 * Andrew Luck QB IND @HOU 296.20 18.51 *
Deshaun Watson QB HOU VvIND 304.60 19.04 * Russell Wilson QB SEA @DAL 276.40 17.28 *
Chris Carson RB SEA @DAL 202.40 12.65 * Chris Carson RB SEA @DAL 202.40 12.65 *
Ezekiel Elliott RB DAL VvSEA 331.10 20.69 * Melvin Gordon RB LAC @BAL 27550 17.22 *
Melvin Gordon RB LAC @BAL 27550 17.22 * Marlon Mack RB IND @HOU 180.20 11.26 *
Keenan Allen WR LAC @BAL 264.10 16.51 * Keenan Allen WR LAC @BAL 264.10 16.51 *
TY Hilton WR IND @HOU 241.00 15.06 * Tyler Lockett WR SEA @DAL 240.90 15.06 *
DeAndre Hopkins WR HOU VIND 336.20 21.01 * Golden Tate WR PHI @CHI 185.70 11.61 *
Eric Ebron TE IND @HOU 22420 14.01 * Eric Ebron TE IND @HOU 22420 14.01 *
Zach Ertz TE PHI @CHI 280.30 17.52 * Zach Ertz TE PHI @CHI 280.30 17.52 *
Ka'imi Fairbairn K HOU v IND 175.50 10.97 * Sebastian Janikowski K SEA @DAL 127.40 7.96 *
Brett Maher K DAL VvSEA 139.60 8.73 * Adam Vinatieri K IND @HOU 124.40 7.78 *
Indianapolis Colts D/ISTIND @HOU 154.00 9.63 * Philadelphia Eagles D/ST PHI  @CHI 132.00 8.25 *
Seattle Seahawks D/ST SEA @DAL 161.00 10.06 * Seattle Seahawks D/ST SEA @DAL 161.00 10.06 *
Demarcus Lawrence DL DAL v SEA 91.00 5.69 * Frank Clark DL SEA @DAL 79.00 4.94 *
J.J. Watt DL HOU vIND 109.00 6.81 * Fletcher Cox DL PHI @CHI 69.00 4.31 *
Darius Leonard LB IND @HOU 201.00 1256 * Benardrick McKinney LB HOU v IND 118.00 7.38 *
Bobby Wagner LB SEA @DAL 167.00 10.44 * Bobby Wagner LB SEA @DAL 167.00 10.44 *
Kareem Jackson DB HOU vIND 116.00 7.25 * Derwin James DB LAC @BAL 130.00 8.13 *
Derwin James DB LAC @BAL 130.00 8.13 * Malcolm Jenkins DB PHI @CHI 117.00 7.31 *
JT's Troopers - Jimmy Thomas Major Minor - Jeff Minor

No players on roster. No players on roster.

LeanIn4TheWin - Michael Taylor Meech - Drew Porcelli

Andrew Luck QB IND @HOU 296.20 1851 * Deshaun Watson QB HOU vIND 304.60 19.04 *
Deshaun Watson QB HOU VvIND 304.60 19.04 * Russell Wilson QB SEA @DAL 276.40 17.28 *
Gus Edwards RB BAL VvLAC 90.80 5.68 * Chris Carson RB SEA @DAL 202.40 12.65 *
Ezekiel Elliott RB DAL vSEA 33110 20.69 * Ezekiel Elliott RB DAL vSEA 33110 20.69 *
Lamar Miller RB HOU vIND 172.70 10.79 * Jordan Howard RB CHI v PHI 180.00 11.25 *
Amari Cooper WR DAL VvSEA 216.50 13.53 * Keenan Allen WR LAC @BAL 264.10 16.51 *
T Y Hilton WR IND @HOU 241.00 15.06 * T Y Hilton WR IND @HOU 241.00 15.06 *
DeAndre Hopkins WR HOU vIND 336.20 21.01 * DeAndre Hopkins WR HOU vIND 336.20 21.01 *
Mark Andrews TE BAL VvLAC 108.20 6.76 * Mark Andrews TE BAL VvLAC 108.20 6.76 *
Zach Ertz TE PHI @CHI 280.30 17.52 * Zach Ertz TE PHI @CHI 280.30 17.52 *
Ka'imi Fairbairn K HOU v IND 175.50 10.97 * Ka'imi Fairbairn K HOU v IND 175.50 10.97 *
Justin Tucker K BAL VvLAC 165.90 10.37 * Justin Tucker K BAL VvLAC 165.90 10.37 *
Dallas Cowboys D/STDAL vSEA 131.00 8.19 * Baltimore Ravens D/ST BAL v LAC 165.00 10.31 *
Baltimore Ravens D/STBAL vLAC 165.00 10.31 * Houston Texans D/ST HOU v IND 184.00 11.50 *
Demarcus Lawrence DL DAL v SEA 91.00 5.69 * Frank Clark DL SEA @DAL 79.00 4.94 *
J.J. Watt DL HOU vIND 109.00 6.81 * J.J. Watt DL HOU vIND 109.00 6.81 *
Jaylon Smith LB DAL VvSEA 147.00 9.19 * C.J. Mosley LB BAL VvLAC 112.00 7.00 *
Leighton Vander Esch LB DAL v SEA 151.00 9.44 * Bobby Wagner LB SEA @DAL 167.00 10.44 *
Prince Amukamara DB CHI v PHI 94.00 5.88 * Malcolm Jenkins DB PHI @CHI 117.00 7.31 *
Tony Jefferson DB BAL VvLAC 88.00 550 * Tyrann Mathieu DB HOU vIND 109.00 6.81 *
Lordaves - Jason Gaskill Off the Schneidel - Jim Seidel

Andrew Luck QB IND @HOU 296.20 18.51 * Andrew Luck QB IND @HOU 296.20 18.51 *
Russell Wilson QB SEA @DAL 276.40 17.28 * Deshaun Watson QB HOU vIND 304.60 19.04 *
Chris Carson RB SEA @DAL 202.40 12.65 * Chris Carson RB SEA @DAL 202.40 12.65 *
Marlon Mack RB IND @HOU 180.20 11.26 * Tarik Cohen RB CHI v PHI 241.90 15.12 *
Lamar Miller RB HOU vIND 172.70 10.79 * Ezekiel Elliott RB DAL vSEA 33110 20.69 *
T Y Hilton WR IND @HOU 241.00 15.06 * Doug Baldwin WR SEA @DAL 141.80 8.86 *
Alshon Jeffery WR PHI @CHI 185.30 11.58 * Amari Cooper WR DAL VvSEA 216.50 13.53 *
Tyler Lockett WR SEA @DAL 240.90 15.06 * DeAndre Hopkins WR HOU vIND 336.20 21.01 *
Eric Ebron TE IND @HOU 22420 14.01 * Eric Ebron TE IND @HOU 22420 14.01 *
Zach Ertz TE PHI @CHI 280.30 17.52 * Zach Ertz TE PHI @CHI 280.30 17.52 *
Cody Parkey K CHI v PHI 117.80 7.36 * Ka'imi Fairbairn K HOU v IND 175.50 10.97 *
Justin Tucker K BAL VvLAC 165.90 10.37 * Justin Tucker K BAL VvLAC 165.90 10.37 *
Baltimore Ravens D/STBAL vLAC 165.00 10.31 * Chicago Bears D/ST CHI v PHI 227.00 14.19 *
Seattle Seahawks D/ST SEA @DAL 161.00 10.06 * Houston Texans D/ST HOU v IND 184.00 1150 *
Akiem Hicks DL CHI v PHI 80.00 5.00 * Demarcus Lawrence DL DAL v SEA 91.00 5.69 *
J.J. Watt DL HOU vIND 109.00 6.81 * J.J. Watt DL HOU vIND 109.00 6.81 *
C.J. Mosley LB BAL VvLAC 112.00 7.00 * Darius Leonard LB IND @HOU 201.00 12.56 *
Bobby Wagner LB SEA @DAL 167.00 10.44 * Roquan Smith LB CHI v PHI 137.00 8.56 *
Derwin James DB LAC @BAL 130.00 8.13 * Malcolm Jenkins DB PHI @CHI 117.00 7.31 *
Malcolm Jenkins DB PHI @CHI 117.00 7.31 * Tyrann Mathieu DB HOU vIND 109.00 6.81 *
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Open Up a Can of Peterson - Jim Jacoby Raunchy Raiders - Ken Myers
Andrew Luck QB IND @HOU 296.20 18.51 * Lamar Jackson QB BAL VvLAC 15420 9.64 *
Deshaun Watson QB HOU VvIND 304.60 19.04 * Andrew Luck QB IND @HOU 296.20 18.51 *
Ezekiel Elliott RB DAL vSEA 331.10 20.69 * Kenneth Dixon RB BAL VvLAC 5440 340 *
Marlon Mack RB IND @HOU 180.20 11.26 * Ezekiel Elliott RB DAL VvSEA 331.10 20.69 *
Lamar Miller RB HOU vIND 172.70 10.79 * Marlon Mack RB IND @HOU 180.20 11.26 *
TY Hilton WR IND @HOU 241.00 15.06 * Amari Cooper WR DAL vSEA 21650 13.53 *
DeAndre Hopkins WR HOU vIND 336.20 21.01 * T Y Hilton WR IND @HOU 241.00 15.06 *
Tyler Lockett WR SEA @DAL 240.90 15.06 * Alshon Jeffery WR PHI @CHI 185.30 11.58 *
Eric Ebron TE IND @HOU 22420 14.01 * Eric Ebron TE IND @HOU 22420 14.01 *
Zach Ertz TE PHI @CHI 280.30 17.52 * Zach Ertz TE PHI @CHI 280.30 17.52 *
Ka'imi Fairbairn K HOU v IND 175.50 10.97 * Brett Maher K DAL VvSEA 13960 873 *
Justin Tucker K BAL VLAC 165.90 10.37 * Adam Vinatieri K IND @HOU 124.40 7.78 *
Baltimore Ravens D/STBAL vLAC 165.00 10.31 * Philadelphia Eagles D/ST PHI  @CHI 132.00 8.25 *
Houston Texans D/ST HOU v IND 184.00 1150 * Baltimore Ravens D/ISTBAL vLAC 165.00 10.31 *
Demarcus Lawrence DL DAL v SEA 91.00 5.69 * Fletcher Cox DL PHI @CHI 69.00 4.31 *
J.J. Watt DL HOU vIND 109.00 6.81 * Demarcus Lawrence DL DAL v SEA 91.00 569 *
Leighton Vander Esch LB DAL v SEA 151.00 9.44 * Darius Leonard LB IND @HOU 201.00 1256 *
Bobby Wagner LB SEA @DAL 167.00 10.44 * Leighton Vander Esch LB DAL v SEA 151.00 9.44 *
Kareem Jackson DB HOU vIND 116.00 7.25 * Malcolm Jenkins DB PHI @CHI 117.00 7.31 *
Malcolm Jenkins DB PHI @CHI 117.00 7.31 * Kenny Moore DB IND @HOU 98.00 6.13 *
Pack Ratz - Dustin Wagner Rivers Starting 9 - Michael Peters
No bl " Lamar Jackson QB BAL VvLAC 15420 9.64 *
0 players on roster. Andrew Luck QB IND @HOU 29620 1851 *
PackerBacker - Mark Peres Chr_IS Carson RB SEA @DAL 202.40 12.65 *
. Tarik Cohen RB CHI v PHI 24190 1512 *
';EFI’TE"F:_LUCK gg 'L"/‘\DC gggﬁ ;2‘15;8 12?411 . Ezekiel Elliott RB DAL VSEA 33110 20.69 *
llip Rivers : : Doug Baldwin WR SEA @DAL 14180 886 *
Ezekiel Elliott RB DAL v SEA 331.10 20.69 * TY Ig-iilton WR IND @HOU 241.00 15.06 *
me"l"“ fﬂordf" Eg IL,\/I\DC gﬁgb i;g-gg ﬂ;g DeAndre Hopkins ~ WR HOU vIND 33620 21.01 *
arion Mac : : Zach Ertz TE PHI @CHI 280.30 17.52 *
Keenan Allen WR LAC @BAL 264.10 16.51 * Blake Jarwin TE DAL vSEA 76.70 4.79 *
?n;agilgzoper wg :?\I/EL V@ iEé\U ;ifli-gg iggg Jake Elliott K PHI @CH 12110 757 *
Eric Ebron TE IND @HOU 22420 1401 * Cody Parkey K ep ot VPl 11780 7.86 7
: : . Chicago Bears D/ST CHI v PHI 227.00 1419 *
Zach Ertz TE PHI@CHI 28030 17.52  * Balimore Ravens ~ D/STBAL VLAC 16500 1031 *
JAZke E\'}"Ottf ) ﬁ :?\IHDI gﬁg'u i;iig ;% ) Demarcus Lawrence DL DAL v SEA 91.00 569 *
am vinater : : J.J. Watt DL HOU vIND  109.00 681 *
Chicago Bears D/ST CHI v PHI 227.00 14.19 * Roquan Smith LB CHI v PHI 137.00 8.56 *
Houston Texans D/ST HOU v IND 184.00 11.50 * Danny Trevathan LB CHI vPHI 120.00 7.50 *
JD‘jmv?/rCtl:S Lawrence gt agb v ﬁ\‘EDA lgé-gg g-gi Kyle Fuller DB CHI vPHI  90.00 563 *
. W v : : Eddie Jackson DB CHI vPHI 10300 644 *
Leighton Vander Esch LB DAL vSEA 151.00 944 *
Bobby Wagner LB SEA @DAL 167.00 10.44 * . _
Desmond King DB LAC @BAL 117.00 7.31 * Run With The Bulls - Rafa Toro
Tyrann Mathieu DB HOU vIND 109.00 6.81 * Andrew Luck QB IND @HOU 296.20 18.51 *
Russell Wilson QB SEA @DAL 276.40 17.28 *
Powder Keg - Robert Pollack Tarlk_Cohe_n RB CHI v PHI 24190 15.12 *
L Jack 0B BAL LAC 15420 964 * Ezekiel Elliott RB DAL vSEA 331.10 20.69 *
amar Jackson v . . ;
Deshaun Watson QB HOU vIND 304.60 19.04 * X,i';:,”éf,‘;’;’;’,“ \F,{V?q :5/2& S"D SB,? k 212:28 géi
Ezekiel Elliott RB DAL v SEA 331.10 20.69 : DeAndre Hopkins WR HOU vIND 336.20 21.01 *
’I‘D":rfr'zz ';”;Z'Tes Eg 'F[\‘HDI ggglu 122-38 12-52 . Alshon Jeffery WR PHI @CHI 18530 1158 *
. . 1 *
Amari Cooper WR DAL VSEA 21650 1353 * Eric Ebron TE D @HOU 22420 14.01 .
T Hilton WR IND @HOU 241'00 15.06 R Zach Ertz TE PHI @CHI 280.30 17.52
. . " 1 1 1 *
DeAndre Hopkins WR HOU vIND 33620 2101 * Ka imi Fairbairn K HOU v IND 175.50 10.97
> p : : . Justin Tucker K BAL vLAC 16590 10.37 *
Eric Ebron TE IND @HOU 22420 1401 * Chicago Bears D/ISTCHI vPHI 22700 1419 *
Zach Ertz TE PHI@CHI 28030 17.52  * Indianapolis Colts ~ D/STIND @HOU 154.00 9.63 *
i;ett M\ihe:‘ ) ﬁ :?\II-I\DL V@SI-IE(;\U 1:2%?11618 3;2 ) Demarcus Lawrence DL DAL v SEA 91.00 569 *
am vinateri : : J.J. Watt DL HOU vIND  109.00 681 *
Los Angeles Chargers D/ST LAC @BAL 144.00 9.00 * Darius Leonard LB IND @HOU 201.00 12.56 *
Houston Texans D/ST HOU v IND 184.00 11.50 * Bobby Wagner LB SEA @DAL 167.00 10.44 *
JD‘jmv?/rCtl:S Lawrence gt agb v ﬁ\‘EDA lgé-gg g-gi Derwin James DB LAC @BAL 130.00 813 *
. W v : : Malcolm Jenkins DB PHI @CHI 117.00 731 *
Leighton Vander Esch LB DAL vSEA 151.00 944 *
Bobby Wagner LB SEA @DAL 167.00 10.44 *
Kareem Jackson DB HOU vIND 116.00 7.25 *
Derwin James DB LAC @BAL 130.00 8.13 *
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SamlAm - Dean Smith The Breeden Bunch - Will Breeden
Mitch Trubisky QB CHI vPHI 237.20 14.83 * Andrew Luck QB IND @HOU 296.20 18.51 *
Deshaun Watson QB HOU VvIND 304.60 19.04 * Deshaun Watson QB HOU VvIND 304.60 19.04 *
Tarik Cohen RB CHI v PHI 24190 15.12 * Chris Carson RB SEA @DAL 202.40 12.65 *
Ezekiel Elliott RB DAL VvSEA 331.10 20.69 * Ezekiel Elliott RB DAL VvSEA 331.10 20.69 *
Melvin Gordon RB LAC @BAL 27550 17.22 * Jordan Howard RB CHI v PHI 180.00 11.25 *
Keenan Allen WR LAC @BAL 264.10 16.51 * Doug Baldwin WR SEA @DAL 141.80 8.86 *
Amari Cooper WR DAL VvSEA 216.50 13.53 * TY Ig-|ilton WR IND @HOU 241.00 15.06 *
DeAndre Hopkins WR HOU vIND 336.20 21.01 * DeAndre Hopkins WR HOU vIND 336.20 21.01 *
Eric Ebron TE IND @HOU 22420 14.01 * Eric Ebron TE IND @HOU 22420 14.01 *
Zach Ertz TE PHI @CHI 280.30 17.52 * Zach Ertz TE PHI @CHI 280.30 17.52 *
Ka'imi Fairbairn K HOU v IND 175.50 10.97 * Sebastian Janikowski K SEA @DAL 127.40 7.96 *
Cody Parkey K CHI v PHI 117.80 7.36 * Justin Tucker K BAL vLAC 16590 10.37 *
Chicago Bears D/ST CHI v PHI 227.00 1419 * Chicago Bears D/ST CHI v PHI 227.00 1419 *
Houston Texans D/ST HOU v IND 184.00 1150 * Los Angeles Chargers D/ST LAC @BAL 144.00 9.00 *
Jadeveon Clowney DL HOU vIND 78.00 4.88 * Frank Clark DL SEA @DAL 79.00 4.94 *
Akiem Hicks DL CHI vPHI 80.00 5.00 * Akiem Hicks DL CHI vPHI 80.00 5.00 *
Khalil Mack LB CHI v PHI 99.00 6.19 * Darius Leonard LB IND @HOU 201.00 1256 *
Leighton Vander Esch LB DAL v SEA 151.00 9.44 * Bobby Wagner LB SEA @DAL 167.00 10.44 *
Tyrann Mathieu DB HOU vIND 109.00 6.81 * Derwin James DB LAC @BAL 130.00 8.13 *
Kenny Moore DB IND @HOU 98.00 6.13 * Malcolm Jenkins DB PHI @CHI 117.00 7.31 *
See Ley Feel Me - Jason Seeley The Cunning Linguist - Michael Porcelli
No bl " Lamar Jackson QB BAL VvLAC 15420 9.64 *
0 players on roster. Deshaun Watson QB HOU VIND 30460 19.04 *
Spec|a| Dellvery - Kelth Greenwood Chr_IS Carson RB SEA @DAL 202.40 12.65 :
Lamar Jackson OB BAL VLAC 15420 964 * Tarlk_Cohe_n RB CHI v PHI 24190 15.12 .
Andrew Luck QB IND @HOU 296.20 18.51 . Ezekiel Elliott RB DAL VvSEA 331.10 20.69
n : : Amari Cooper WR DAL vSEA 21650 1353 *
Ezekiel Elliott RB DAL v SEA 331.10 20.69 * T Y Hilton P WR IND @HOU 241.00 15.06 *
me"l"“ fﬂordf" Eg IL,\/I\DC gﬁgb i;g-gg ﬂ;g DeAndre Hopkins ~ WR HOU VIND 33620 2101 *
arlon Mac . . ;
Doug Baldwin WR SEA @DAL 14180 886 * EQEhEE,'g” E g\lHD, ggﬁ,” §§§j§8 1‘;2; .
DeAndre Hopkins WR HOU vIND 336.20 21.01 i Ka'imi Fairbairn K HOU v IND 17550 10.97 *
Tyler Lockett WR SEA @DAL  240.90 1506  * Justin Tucker K BAL VLAC 16590 1037 *
Mark Andrews TE BAL vLAC 10820 676 * Philadelphia Eagles  DISTPHI @CHI 13200 825 *
g"Cg V?”“GJ“ oweki lE ggﬁ ggﬁt 12-38 ‘7‘-82 . Balimore Ravens ~ D/STBAL vLAC 16500 10.31 *
ebastian Janikowski . .
Justin Tucker K BAL VLAC 16590 1037 * Fletcher Cox DL PRI Gcn 0900 4317
. . J.J. Watt DL HOU vIND 109.00 6.81 *
Chicago Bears D/ST CHI v PHI 227.00 14.19 * Roquan Smith LB CHI v PHI 137.00 8.56 *
Los Angeles Chargers D/ST LAC @BAL 144.00 9.00 * Bobby Wagner LB SEA @DAL 167.00 10.44 *
Demarcus Lawrence DL DAL v SEA 91.00 5.69 i Derwin James DB LAC @BAL 130.00 8.13 *
éi}iz\;atteonard Eé I*"\I%U V@I:jgu ;g?-gg 12-2; X Adrian Phillips DB LAC @BAL 107.00 669 *
Bobby Wagner LB SEA @DAL 167.00 10.44 * _ '
Derwin James DB LAC @BAL 130.00 8.13 * The Mayor JP O'Connor
Desmond King DB LAC @BAL 117.00 7.31 * Lamar Jackson QB BAL VLAC 154.20 9.64 *
Dak Prescott QB DAL VvSEA 259.60 16.23 *
Stato - Ster“ng Jones Tarlk_Cohe_n RB CHI v PHI 24190 15.12 *
And Luck 0B IND @HOU 20620 1851 * Ezekiel Elliott RB DAL vSEA 331.10 20.69 *
narew Luc : : Marlon Mack RB IND @HOU 180.20 11.26 *
De;haun Watson QB HOU VvIND 304.60 19.04 i Amari Cooper WR DAL VSEA 21650 13.53 *
Chris Carson RB SEA @DAL 20240 1265 * DeAndre Hopkins ~ WR HOU vIND 33620 2101 *
Ef;\'ﬁﬁ'&i‘)‘:ggn Eg E:CL V@?aifi 23; ég ig-gg . Tyler Lockett WR SEA @DAL 24090 1506 *
. . 1 *
Doug Baldwin WR SEA @DAL 14180 886 * EQEhEE,'g” E g\lHD, ggﬁ,” §§§j§8 1‘;2; «
Amari Cooper WR DAL vSEA 21650 1353 * Brett Maher K DAL VSEA 139.60 873 *
DgAndre Hopkins WR HOU vIND 336.20 21.01 i Adam Vinatieri K IND @HOU 124.40 7.78 *
Eric Ebron TE IND @HOU 22420 1401 * Dallas Cowboys D/STDAL VvSEA 13100 819 *
ZachErtz TE PHI - @CHI 28030 17.52  * Balimore Ravens ~ D/STBAL VLAC 16500 1031 *
ga'trpl'wFi”ba'm ﬁ ggg v g\‘Ea gg-gg 12-% X Akiem Hicks DL CHI VvPHI 8000 500 *
rett Maner v : : Demarcus Lawrence DL DAL v SEA 91.00 569 *
Baltimore Ravens D/STBAL vLAC 165.00 10.31 * Roquan Smith LB CHI vPHI 137.00 856 *
Houston Texans D/ST HOU v IND 184.00 11.50 * Bobby Wagner LB SEA @DAL 167.00 10.44 *
JD‘jmv?/rCtl:S Lawrence gt agb v ﬁ\‘EDA lgé-gg g-gi Kyle Fuller DB CHI vPHI  90.00 563 *
. W v : : Marlon Humphre DB BAL VLAC 5800 363 *
Leighton Vander Esch LB DAL vSEA 151.00 944 * phrey
Bobby Wagner LB SEA @DAL 167.00 10.44 * : in - Ri :
Derwin James DB LAC @BAL 130.00 8.13 * The Silva Strain - Bill Silva
Malcolm Jenkins DB PHI @CHI 117.00 7.31 *

No players on roster.

Tent City - Mark Wilderman

No players on roster.
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theCrackheads - Justin Peed You Down With JJayme - Jayme

Andrew Luck QB IND @HOU 296.20 18.51 * Andrew Luck QB IND @HOU 296.20 18.51 *
Deshaun Watson QB HOU VvIND 304.60 19.04 * Deshaun Watson QB HOU VvIND 304.60 19.04 *
Chris Carson RB SEA @DAL 202.40 12.65 * Gus Edwards RB BAL vVLAC 90.80 5.68 *
Ezekiel Elliott RB DAL VvSEA 331.10 20.69 * Ezekiel Elliott RB DAL vSEA 331.10 20.69 *
Marlon Mack RB IND @HOU 180.20 11.26 * Melvin Gordon RB LAC @BAL 27550 17.22 *
Amari Cooper WR DAL vSEA 21650 1353 * Amari Cooper WR DAL vSEA 21650 1353 *
T Y Hilton WR IND @HOU 241.00 15.06 * T Y Hilton WR IND @HOU 241.00 15.06 *
DeAndre Hopkins WR HOU vIND 336.20 21.01 * DeAndre Hopkins WR HOU vIND 336.20 21.01 *
Zach Ertz TE PHI @CHI 280.30 1752 * Eric Ebron TE IND @HOU 22420 14.01 *
Adam Shaheen TE CHI v PHI 17.80 1.11 * Zach Ertz TE PHI @CHI 280.30 17.52 *
Sebastian Janikowski K SEA @DAL 127.40 7.96 * Justin Tucker K BAL VLAC 165.90 10.37 *
Justin Tucker K BAL VLAC 165.90 10.37 * Adam Vinatieri K IND @HOU 124.40 7.78 *
Chicago Bears D/ST CHI v PHI 227.00 1419 * Dallas Cowboys D/STDAL vSEA 131.00 819 *
Dallas Cowboys D/STDAL vSEA 131.00 819 * Baltimore Ravens D/ISTBAL vLAC 165.00 10.31 *
Akiem Hicks DL CHI vPHI 80.00 5.00 * Akiem Hicks DL CHI v PHI 80.00 5.00 *
J.J. Watt DL HOU vIND 109.00 6.81 * Demarcus Lawrence DL DAL v SEA 91.00 569 *
Darius Leonard LB IND @HOU 201.00 1256 * Darius Leonard LB IND @HOU 201.00 1256 *
Bobby Wagner LB SEA @DAL 167.00 10.44 * Jaylon Smith LB DAL vSEA 14700 9.19 *
Malcolm Jenkins DB PHI @CHI 117.00 7.31 * Derwin James DB LAC @BAL 130.00 8.13 *
Justin Reid DB HOU vIND 116.00 7.25 * Tyrann Mathieu DB HOU vIND 109.00 6.81 *

Tobacco Road Mojowammy - Chris Craven

Andrew Luck QB IND @HOU 296.20 18.51 *
Deshaun Watson QB HOU VvIND 304.60 19.04 *
Chris Carson RB SEA @DAL 202.40 12.65 *
Ezekiel Elliott RB DAL vSEA 331.10 20.69 *
Jordan Howard RB CHI v PHI 180.00 11.25 *
Amari Cooper WR DAL vSEA 21650 1353 *
T Y Hilton WR IND @HOU 241.00 15.06 *
DeAndre Hopkins WR HOU vIND 336.20 21.01 *
Eric Ebron TE IND @HOU 22420 14.01 *
Zach Ertz TE PHI @CHI 280.30 1752 *
Ka'imi Fairbairn K HOU v IND 175.50 10.97 *
Justin Tucker K BAL vLAC 16590 10.37 *
Chicago Bears D/ST CHI v PHI 227.00 1419 *
Baltimore Ravens D/STBAL vLAC 165.00 10.31 *
Akiem Hicks DL CHI vPHI 80.00 5.00 *
J.J. Watt DL HOU vIND 109.00 6.81 *
Roquan Smith LB CHI vPHI 137.00 856 *
Bobby Wagner LB SEA @DAL 167.00 10.44 *
Malcolm Jenkins DB PHI @CHI 117.00 7.31 *
Adrian Phillips DB LAC @BAL 107.00 6.69 *
Torres - Edgardo Torres

No players on roster.

Up In Smoke - Dan Milne

Dak Prescott QB DAL VvSEA 259.60 16.23 *
Deshaun Watson QB HOU vIND 304.60 19.04 *
Tarik Cohen RB CHI v PHI 24190 1512 *
Ezekiel Elliott RB DAL vSEA 331.10 2069 *
Lamar Miller RB HOU vIND 172.70 10.79 *
Doug Baldwin WR SEA @DAL 14180 886 *
Amari Cooper WR DAL vSEA 21650 1353 *
DeAndre Hopkins WR HOU vIND 336.20 21.01 *
Eric Ebron TE IND @HOU 22420 14.01 *
Zach Ertz TE PHI @CHI 280.30 17.52 *
Jake Elliott K PHI @CHI 12110 757 *
Justin Tucker K BAL vLAC 16590 1037 *
Philadelphia Eagles D/ST PHI @CHI 132.00 825 *
Houston Texans D/ST HOU v IND 184.00 1150 *
Akiem Hicks DL CHI v PHI 80.00 5.00 *
J.J. Watt DL HOU vIND 109.00 6.81 *
Leighton Vander Esch LB DAL vSEA 151.00 944 *
Bobby Wagner LB SEA @DAL 167.00 1044 *
Derwin James DB LAC @BAL 130.00 8.13 *
Malcolm Jenkins DB PHI @CHI 117.00 7.31 *
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Week 2

A Pro's Pro - Chris Bartlett BEATTA BATTS - Gary Nicosia

Nick Foles QB PHI @NOR 6830 427 * Nick Foles QB PHI @NOR 6830 427 *
Philip Rivers QB LAC @NWE 25180 15.74 * Philip Rivers QB LAC @NWE 25180 15.74 *
Melvin Gordon RB LAC @NWE 27550 17.22 * Melvin Gordon RB LAC @NWE 27550 17.22 *
Alvin Kamara RB NOR v PHI 359.20 2245 * Todd Gurley RB LAR vDAL 37310 2332 *
Marlon Mack RB IND @KAN 180.20 11.26 * James White RB NWE vLAC 27810 17.38 *
Brandin Cooks WR LAR vDAL 24420 1526 * Nelson Agholor WR PHI @NOR 167.30 10.46 *
Amari Cooper WR DAL @LAR 21650 1353 * Keenan Allen WR LAC @NWE 264.10 16.51 *
Michael Thomas WR NOR v PHI 316.50 19.78 * Amari Cooper WR DAL @LAR 216.50 13.53 *
Gerald Everett TE LAR vDAL 87.10 544 * Rob Gronkowski TE NWE vLAC 13220 826 *
Travis Kelce TE KAN VIND 296.60 1854 * Blake Jarwin TE DAL @LAR 76.70 479 *
Jake Elliott K PHI @NOR 121.10 757 * Jake Elliott K PHI @NOR 121.10 757 *
Brett Maher K DAL @LAR 13960 873 * Brett Maher K DAL @LAR 13960 873 *
Indianapolis Colts D/ISTIND @KAN 154.00 9.63 * Los Angeles Chargers D/ST LAC @NWE 144.00 9.00 *
Dallas Cowboys D/ST DAL @LAR 131.00 819 * New England Patriots D/ST NWE v LAC 162.00 10.13 *
Aaron Donald DL LAR vDAL 11200 7.00 * Trey Flowers DL NWE vLAC 7700 481 *
Chris Jones DL KAN vIND 85.00 531 * Ndamukong Suh DL LAR vDAL 75.00 469 *
Anthony Hitchens LB KAN VvIND 137.00 856 * Kyle Van Noy LB NWE vLAC 11400 7.13 *
Jaylon Smith LB DAL @LAR 147.00 9.19 * Leighton Vander Esch LB DAL @LAR 151.00 9.44 *
John Johnson DB LAR vDAL 14000 875 * Derwin James DB LAC @NWE 130.00 8.13 *
Desmond King DB LAC @NWE 117.00 7.31 * Marcus Peters DB LAR vDAL 63.00 394 *
Another BK Flunkie - Chris F Binghams Boys - Ray Bingham

Patrick Mahomes QB KAN vVIND 383.00 2394 * Tom Brady QB NWE vLAC 253.10 15.82 *
Dak Prescott QB DAL @LAR 259.60 16.23 * Nick Foles QB PHI @NOR 6830 427 *
Austin Ekeler RB LAC @NWE 177.80 11.11 * Nyheim Hines RB IND @KAN 164.60 10.29 *
Todd Gurley RB LAR vDAL 373.10 2332 * Darren Sproles RB PHI @NOR 63.00 394 *
Wendell Smallwood RB PHI @NOR 12080 755 * James White RB NWE vLAC 27810 17.38 *
Nelson Agholor WR PHI @NOR 167.30 10.46 * Nelson Agholor WR PHI @NOR 167.30 10.46 *
Tyreek Hill WR KAN VvIND 339.50 21.22 * Dontrelle Inman WR IND @KAN 76.40 478 *
Golden Tate WR PHI @NOR 18570 1161 * Mike Williams WR LAC @NWE 184.30 1152 *
Dallas Goedert TE PHI @NOR 9340 584 * Gerald Everett TE LAR vDAL 87.10 544 *
Travis Kelce TE KAN VIND 296.60 1854 * Dallas Goedert TE PHI @NOR 9340 584 *
Harrison Butker K KAN v IND 14820 9.26 * Jake Elliott K PHI @NOR 121.10 757 *
Brett Maher K DAL @LAR 139.60 8.73 * Stephen Gostkowski K NWE vLAC 139.70 8.73 *
Dallas Cowboys D/ST DAL @LAR 131.00 8.19 * Los Angeles Chargers D/ST LAC @NWE 144.00 9.00 *
Philadelphia Eagles D/ST PHI @NOR 132.00 825 * Philadelphia Eagles D/ST PHI @NOR 132.00 825 *
Brandon Graham DL PHI @NOR 51.00 319 * Aaron Donald DL LAR vDAL 11200 7.00 *
Demarcus Lawrence DL DAL @LAR 91.00 569 * Cameron Jordan DL NOR vPHI 83.00 519 *
Darius Leonard LB IND @KAN 201.00 1256 * Darius Leonard LB IND @KAN 201.00 1256 *
Leighton Vander Esch LB DAL @LAR 151.00 9.44 * Leighton Vander Esch LB DAL @LAR 151.00 9.44 *
Eli Apple DB NOR v PHI 99.00 6.19 * Derwin James DB LAC @NWE 130.00 8.13 *
Adrian Phillips DB LAC @NWE 107.00 6.69 * Desmond King DB LAC @NWE 117.00 7.31 *
Barefoot & Pregnant - Michael Barefoot Blues Crew - Chris Byington

Tom Brady QB NWE vLAC 253.10 15.82 * Nick Foles QB PHI @NOR 6830 427 *
Jared Goff QB LAR vDAL 276.10 17.26 * Dak Prescott QB DAL @LAR 259.60 16.23 *
Todd Gurley RB LAR vDAL 37310 2332 * Todd Gurley RB LAR vDAL 37310 2332 *
Alvin Kamara RB NOR v PHI 359.20 2245 * Marlon Mack RB IND @KAN 180.20 11.26 *
Marlon Mack RB IND @KAN 180.20 11.26 * Sony Michel RB NWE vLAC 14220 889 *
Keenan Allen WR LAC @NWE 264.10 16.51 * Keenan Allen WR LAC @NWE 264.10 16.51 *
Julian Edelman WR NWE vLAC 21410 1338 * Julian Edelman WR NWE vLAC 21410 1338 *
Robert Woods WR LAR vDAL 267.60 16.73 * Robert Woods WR LAR vDAL 267.60 16.73 *
Zach Ertz TE PHI @NOR 280.30 17.52 * Dallas Goedert TE PHI @NOR 9340 584 *
Travis Kelce TE KAN VIND 296.60 1854 * Rob Gronkowski TE NWE vLAC 13220 826 *
Harrison Butker K KAN v IND 148.20 9.26 * Michael Badgley K LAC @NWE 8320 520 *
Adam Vinatieri K IND @KAN 12440 7.78 * Jake Elliott K PHI  @NOR 121.10 757 *
Indianapolis Colts D/STIND @KAN 154.00 9.63 * Los Angeles Chargers D/ST LAC @NWE 144.00 9.00 *
New England Patriots D/ST NWE v LAC 162.00 10.13 * Dallas Cowboys D/ST DAL @LAR 131.00 819 *
Chris Jones DL KAN vIND 85.00 531 * Aaron Donald DL LAR vDAL 11200 7.00 *
Demarcus Lawrence DL DAL @LAR 91.00 5.69 * Melvin Ingram DL LAC @NWE 64.00 4.00 *
Anthony Hitchens LB KAN VvIND 137.00 856 * Cory Littleton LB LAR vDAL 164.00 1025 *
Jaylon Smith LB DAL @LAR 147.00 9.19 * Leighton Vander Esch LB DAL @LAR 151.00 9.44 *
Eddie Jackson DB CHI 103.00 6.44 * Vonn Bell DB NOR v PHI 98.00 6.13 *
Derwin James DB LAC @NWE 130.00 8.13 * Desmond King DB LAC @NWE 117.00 7.31 *

Batter Up - Jonathan Batts

No players on roster.

BC Brothers - Rudy DiPietro

No players on roster.
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Bottom Feeder - Mark Pollack DaMan - Aaron Damon
Nick Foles QB PHI @NOR 68.30 4.27 * Andrew Luck QB IND @KAN 296.20 18.51 *
Andrew Luck QB IND @KAN 296.20 18.51 * Patrick Mahomes QB KAN VIND 383.00 23.94 *
Ezekiel Elliott RB DAL @LAR 331.10 20.69 * Melvin Gordon RB LAC @NWE 27550 17.22 *
Darren Sproles RB PHI @NOR 63.00 394 * Todd Gurley RB LAR vDAL 373.10 2332 *
James White RB NWE vLAC 278.10 17.38 * Marlon Mack RB IND @KAN 180.20 11.26 *
Nelson Agholor WR PHI @NOR 167.30 10.46 * Keenan Allen WR LAC @NWE 264.10 16.51 *
Julian Edelman WR NWE vLAC 21410 13.38 * T Y Hilton WR IND @KAN 241.00 15.06 *
TY Hilton WR IND @KAN 241.00 15.06 * Alshon Jeffery WR PHI @NOR 185.30 11.58 *
Eric Ebron TE IND @KAN 22420 14.01 * Eric Ebron TE IND @KAN 22420 14.01 *
Dallas Goedert TE PHI  @NOR 93.40 5.84 * Travis Kelce TE KAN VIND 296.60 18.54 *
Jake Elliott K PHI @NOR 121.10 7.57 * Michael Badgley K LAC @NWE 83.20 5.20 *
Brett Maher K DAL @LAR 139.60 8.73 * Brett Maher K DAL @LAR 139.60 8.73 *
Dallas Cowboys D/ST DAL @LAR 131.00 8.19 * Indianapolis Colts D/STIND @KAN 154.00 9.63 *
Philadelphia Eagles D/ST PHI  @NOR 132.00 8.25 * Dallas Cowboys D/ST DAL @LAR 131.00 819 *
Melvin Ingram DL LAC @NWE 64.00 4.00 * Aaron Donald DL LAR vDAL 112.00 7.00 *
Brandon Mebane DL LAC @NWE 45.00 2.81 * Trey Flowers DL NWE vLAC 77.00 4.81 *
Darius Leonard LB IND @KAN 201.00 1256 * Darius Leonard LB IND @KAN 201.00 1256 *
Leighton Vander Esch LB DAL @LAR 151.00 9.44 * Leighton Vander Esch LB DAL @LAR 151.00 9.44 *
Chidobe Awuzie DB DAL @LAR 86.00 5.38 * Kendall Fuller DB KAN vVIND 100.00 6.25 *
Kenny Moore DB IND @KAN 98.00 6.13 * Adrian Phillips DB LAC @NWE 107.00 6.69 *
Cam Do - Cam Israel Double Headed Monster - Pauly Campagna
No players on roster. No players on roster.
Carolina Pride - Ryan Ross Dr. Dick B. Long - Chuck Batts
No ol " Nick Foles QB PHI  @NOR 68.30 4.27 *
0 players on roster. Dak Prescott QB DAL @LAR 259.60 1623 *
Coach O - Rob Reaves Todd Guley  RB LAR VDAL 7310 zes -
o] urle v . .
Patrick Mahomes QB KAN VIND 383.00 23.94 * James Whltye RB NWE vLAC 278.10 17.38 *
Dak Prescott QB DAL @LAR 25960 1623 " Keenan Allen WR LAC @NWE 26410 1651 *
IAC;‘:I% SUMTC%( Eg :—l\"l\g ‘é@?(AA'?\I i;g-;g ﬁgg X Amari Cooper WR DAL @LAR 21650 1353 *
. . *
Damien Williams RB KAN VIND 10260 641 * Dontrelle Inman WRND QKAN 7640 178 .
Amari Cooper WR DAL @LAR 216.50 13-53 . Dallas Goedert TE PHI @NOR 9340 584
i . . Blake Jarwin TE DAL @LAR 76.70 4.79 *
il;'r'zgk'fgi'i'man wi EXVNE x :-|\1A|§ é;g-ég ;igg X Michael Badgley K LAC @NWE 8320 520 *
: : Brett Maher K DAL @LAR 13960 873 *
Gerald Everett TE LAR VDAL = 87.10 544~ Los Angeles Chargers D/ST LAC @NWE 144.00 9.00 *
I,.r-a\éls 'ﬁ;‘cz | ;E Eﬁg ‘é‘p'":“\'?vE Zgg-gg 12-%‘ X Philadelphia Eagles D/STPHI @NOR 132.00 825 *
ichael Badgley : : Melvin Ingram DL LAC @NWE 6400 4.00 *
Stephen Gostkowski K NWE v LAC 139.70 8.73 * Ndamukogng Suh DL LAR vDAL 75.00 4.69 *
Los Angeles Chargers D/IST LAC @NWE 144.00 9.00 * Nigel Bradham LB PHI @NOR 107.00 6.69 *
Dallas Cowboys D/ST DAL @LAR 131.00 8.19 : Cory Littleton LB LAR v DAL 164.00 10.25 *
Fletcher Cox DL PHI @NOR 69.00 4.31 ) Rasul Douglas DB PHI @NOR 68.00 4.25 *
éi:g“&?efz': Eé_ tﬁ? x g//:t Ei-gg 13-22 X Adrian Phillips DB LAC @NWE 107.00 6.69 *
Leighton Vander Esch LB DAL @LAR 151.00 9.44 * .
Derwin James DB LAC @NWE 130.00 8.13 * Easy Ryder Michael Ryder
John Johnson DB LAR vDAL 14000 875 *
No players on roster.
Coblism - Nick Coble Feel The Burn - Justin Kelly
Nick Foles QB PHI @NOR 68.30 4.27 * Tom Brady QB NWE vLAC 253.10 15.82 *
Patrick Mahomes QB KAN VIND 383.00 23.94 * Dak Prescott QB DAL @LAR 259.60 16.23 *
Melvin Gordon RB LAC @NWE 27550 17.22 * Marlon Mack RB IND @KAN 180.20 11.26 *
Alvin Kamara RB NOR v PHI 359.20 2245 * James White RB NWE vLAC 278.10 17.38 *
Damien Williams RB KAN v IND 102.60 6.41 * Damien Williams RB KAN vIND 102.60 6.41 *
Brandin Cooks WR LAR vDAL 24420 1526 * Julian Edelman WR NWE vLAC 21410 1338 *
Julian Edelman WR NWE vLAC 214.10 13.38 * Alshon Jeffery WR PHI @NOR 185.30 11.58 *
Tyreek Hill WR KAN vVIND 339.50 2122 * Michael Thomas WR NOR v PHI 316.50 19.78 *
Rob Gronkowski TE NWE vLAC 13220 826 * Rob Gronkowski TE NWE vLAC 13220 826 *
Travis Kelce TE KAN VIND 296.60 1854 * Travis Kelce TE KAN VIND 296.60 1854 *
Harrison Butker K KAN v IND 148.20 9.26 * Stephen Gostkowski K NWE vLAC 139.70 873 *
Stephen Gostkowski K NWE v LAC 139.70 8.73 * Brett Maher K DAL @LAR 139.60 8.73 *
Dallas Cowboys D/ST DAL @LAR 131.00 8.19 * Indianapolis Colts D/STIND @KAN 154.00 9.63 *
New England Patriots D/ST NWE vLAC 162.00 10.13 * New England Patriots D/ST NWE vLAC 162.00 10.13 *
Trey Flowers DL NWE vLAC 77.00 481 * Joey Bosa DL LAC @NWE 3500 219 *
Chris Jones DL KAN vIND 85.00 531 * Aaron Donald DL LAR vDAL 11200 7.00 *
Anthony Hitchens LB KAN VvIND 137.00 856 * Anthony Hitchens LB KAN VvIND 137.00 856 *
Jaylon Smith LB DAL @LAR 147.00 9.19 * Leighton Vander Esch LB DAL @LAR 151.00 9.44 *
John Johnson DB LAR vVvDAL 140.00 8.75 * Clayton Geathers DB IND @KAN 94.00 5.88 *
Desmond King DB LAC @NWE 117.00 7.31 * Desmond King DB LAC @NWE 117.00 7.31 *
Creampuff - Sammy Ortiz FinsUp - David Seward
No players on roster. No players on roster.
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Game of Jones - Brian Jones Graham the Cracker - Graham Kelly
Nick Foles QB PHI @NOR 6830 427 * Nick Foles QB PHI @NOR 6830 427 *
Dak Prescott QB DAL @LAR 259.60 16.23 * Philip Rivers QB LAC @NWE 251.80 15.74 *
Melvin Gordon RB LAC @NWE 27550 17.22 * Melvin Gordon RB LAC @NWE 27550 17.22 *
Marlon Mack RB IND @KAN 180.20 11.26 * Alvin Kamara RB NOR v PHI 359.20 22.45 *
James White RB NWE vLAC 278.10 17.38 * Marlon Mack RB IND @KAN 180.20 11.26 *
Keenan Allen WR LAC @NWE 264.10 16.51 * Keenan Allen WR LAC @NWE 264.10 16.51 *
Alshon Jeffery WR PHI @NOR 185.30 11.58 * Julian Edelman WR NWE vLAC 21410 13.38 *
Robert Woods WR LAR vDAL 267.60 16.73 * T Y Hilton WR IND @KAN 241.00 15.06 *
Antonio Gates TE LAC @NWE 75.30 471 * Dallas Goedert TE PHI  @NOR 93.40 5.84 *
Travis Kelce TE KAN VIND 296.60 18.54 * Blake Jarwin TE DAL @LAR 76.70 4.79 *
Michael Badgley K LAC @NWE 83.20 5.20 * Jake Elliott K PHI @NOR 121.10 7.57 *
Brett Maher K DAL @LAR 139.60 8.73 * Brett Maher K DAL @LAR 139.60 8.73 *
Dallas Cowboys D/ST DAL @LAR 131.00 8.19 * Indianapolis Colts D/STIND @KAN 154.00 9.63 *
Philadelphia Eagles D/ST PHI  @NOR 132.00 8.25 * Dallas Cowboys D/ST DAL @LAR 131.00 819 *
Fletcher Cox DL PHI @NOR 69.00 4.31 * Aaron Donald DL LAR vDAL 112.00 7.00 *
Aaron Donald DL LAR vDAL 112.00 7.00 * Melvin Ingram DL LAC @NWE 64.00 4.00 *
Cory Littleton LB LAR vDAL 164.00 10.25 * Darius Leonard LB IND @KAN 201.00 1256 *
Jaylon Smith LB DAL @LAR 147.00 9.19 * Cory Littleton LB LAR vDAL 164.00 10.25 *
John Johnson DB LAR vVvDAL 140.00 8.75 * Derwin James DB LAC @NWE 130.00 8.13 *
Kenny Moore DB IND @KAN 98.00 6.13 * John Johnson DB LAR vVvDAL 140.00 8.75 *
Get Whitt It - Anthony Whittle Gregquon Barkley - Greg Montanez
Andrew Luck QB IND @KAN 296.20 18.51 * Tom Brady QB NWE vLAC 253.10 15.82 *
Patrick Mahomes QB KAN VIND 383.00 23.94 * Nick Foles QB PHI @NOR 68.30 4.27 *
Melvin Gordon RB LAC @NWE 27550 17.22 * Nyheim Hines RB IND @KAN 164.60 10.29 *
Mark Ingram RB NOR v PHI 142.50 8.91 * Marlon Mack RB IND @KAN 180.20 11.26 *
Sony Michel RB NWE vLAC 14220 889 * James White RB NWE vLAC 278.10 17.38 *
Brandin Cooks WR LAR vDAL 24420 1526 * Julian Edelman WR NWE vLAC 21410 1338 *
Tyreek Hill WR KAN vIND 339.50 21.22 * Alshon Jeffery WR PHI @NOR 185.30 11.58 *
TY Hilton WR IND @KAN 241.00 15.06 * Chester Rogers WR IND @KAN 121.50 7.59 *
Eric Ebron TE IND @KAN 22420 14.01 * Antonio Gates TE LAC @NWE 75.30 471 *
Travis Kelce TE KAN VIND 296.60 1854 * Rob Gronkowski TE NWE vLAC 13220 826 *
Stephen Gostkowski K NWE v LAC 139.70 8.73 * Jake Elliott K PHI @NOR 121.10 7.57 *
Wil Lutz K NOR v PHI 160.00 10.00 * Adam Vinatieri K IND @KAN 124.40 7.78 *
Los Angeles Rams D/STLAR vDAL 190.00 11.88 * Philadelphia Eagles D/ST PHI  @NOR 132.00 8.25 *
New Orleans Saints D/ST NOR v PHI 156.00 9.75 * New England Patriots D/ST NWE vLAC 162.00 10.13 *
Fletcher Cox DL PHI @NOR 69.00 4.31 * Fletcher Cox DL PHI @NOR 69.00 4.31 *
Aaron Donald DL LAR vDAL 11200 7.00 * Trey Flowers DL NWE vLAC 77.00 481 *
Nigel Bradham LB PHI @NOR 107.00 6.69 * Leighton Vander Esch LB DAL @LAR 151.00 9.44 *
Jaylon Smith LB DAL @LAR 147.00 9.19 * Anthony Walker Jr. LB IND @KAN 115.00 7.19 *
Kendall Fuller DB KAN vIND 100.00 6.25 * Devin McCourty DB NWE vLAC 100.00 6.25 *
Desmond King DB LAC @NWE 117.00 7.31 * Kenny Moore DB IND @KAN 98.00 6.13 *
Girls Rule! - Madi Jones GreyJ Blasters - Greyson Jones
Nick Foles QB PHI @NOR 6830 427 * NG bl .
Patrick Mahomes QB KAN VIND 383.00 23.94 * 0 players on roster.
Todd Gurley RB LAR vDAL 373.10 23.32 * H|gh Miles - Jon Balkcum
Alvin Kamara RB NOR v PHI 359.20 2245 *
Marlon Mack RB IND @KAN 18020 1126 * Tom Brady QB NWE vLAC 25310 1582 *
Tyreek Hill WR KAN v IND 339.50 21.22 * Dak Prescott QB DAL @LAR 259.60 16.23 *
Michael Thomas WR NOR VPHI 31650 19.78 * Melvin Gordon RB LAC @NWE 27550 17.22 *
Robert Woods WR LAR v DAL 267.60 16.73 * Alvin Kamara RB NOR v PHI 359.20 22.45 *
Eric Ebron TE IND @KAN 22420 14.01 * James White RB NWE vLAC 278.10 17.38 *
Travis Kelce TE KAN VIND 29660 1854 * Cole Beasley WR DAL @LAR 15020 939 *
Wil Lutz K NOR v PHI 160.00 10.00 * Julian Edelman WR NWE v LAC 21410 13.38 *
Greg Zuerlein K LAR v DAL 132.20 8.26 * Golden Tate WR PHI @NOR 185.70 11.61 *
Kansas City Chiefs ~D/STKAN VIND  184.00 11.50 * Dallas Goedert TE PH @NOR 9340 584 *
Los Angeles Rams ~ D/STLAR vDAL 190.00 11.88 * Rob Gronkowski TE NWE vLAC 13220 826 *
Aaron Donald DL LAR VDAL 112.00 7.00 * Stephen Gostkowski K NWE vLAC 139.70 873 *
Chris Jones DL KAN vIND 85.00 5.31 * Brett Maher K DAL @LAR 139.60 8.73 *
Cory Littleton LB LAR v DAL 164.00 10.25 * Indianapolis Colts D/STIND @KAN 154.00 9.63 *
Leighton Vander Esch LB DAL @LAR 151.00 9.44 * Phlladelphla Eagles D/ST PHI @NOR 132.00 8.25 *
John Johnson DB LAR vDAL 140.00 8.75 * Aaron Donald DL LAR vDAL 112.00 7.00 *
Desmond King DB LAC @NWE 117.00 7.31 * Demarcus Lawrence DL DAL @LAR 91.00 5.69 *
Cory Littleton LB LAR v DAL 164.00 10.25 *
Leighton Vander Esch LB DAL @LAR 151.00 9.44 *
Derwin James DB LAC @NWE 130.00 8.13 *
John Johnson DB LAR vDAL 140.00 8.75 *
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| Love Big TDs - Will Schoolfield Mac Attack - Jim McFarland

Drew Brees QB NOR v PHI 278.00 17.38 * Nick Foles QB PHI @NOR 68.30 4.27 *
Patrick Mahomes QB KAN VIND 383.00 23.94 * Philip Rivers QB LAC @NWE 251.80 15.74 *
Todd Gurley RB LAR vDAL 373.10 23.32 * Ezekiel Elliott RB DAL @LAR 331.10 20.69 *
Nyheim Hines RB IND @KAN 164.60 10.29 * Alvin Kamara RB NOR v PHI 359.20 22.45 *
Damien Williams RB KAN v IND 102.60 6.41 * James White RB NWE vLAC 278.10 17.38 *
Tyreek Hill WR KAN vVIND 339.50 2122 * Nelson Agholor WR PHI @NOR 167.30 10.46 *
Michael Thomas WR NOR v PHI 316.50 19.78 * Amari Cooper WR DAL @LAR 216.50 13.53 *
Robert Woods WR LAR vVvDAL 267.60 16.73 * Alshon Jeffery WR PHI @NOR 185.30 11.58 *
Rob Gronkowski TE NWE vLAC 132.20 8.26 * Dallas Goedert TE PHI  @NOR 93.40 5.84 *
Travis Kelce TE KAN VIND 296.60 1854 * Rob Gronkowski TE NWE vLAC 13220 826 *
Stephen Gostkowski K NWE v LAC 139.70 8.73 * Jake Elliott K PHI @NOR 121.10 7.57 *
Wil Lutz K NOR v PHI 160.00 10.00 * Caleb Sturgis K LAC @NWE 33.10 2.07 *
Dallas Cowboys D/ST DAL @LAR 131.00 8.19 * Indianapolis Colts D/STIND @KAN 154.00 9.63 *
Los Angeles Rams D/STLAR vDAL 190.00 11.88 * New Orleans Saints  D/ST NOR v PHI 156.00 9.75 *
Aaron Donald DL LAR vDAL 11200 7.00 * Aaron Donald DL LAR vDAL 11200 7.00 *
Cameron Jordan DL NOR vPHI 83.00 519 * Cameron Jordan DL NOR vPHI 83.00 519 *
Cory Littleton LB LAR vDAL 164.00 10.25 * Nigel Bradham LB PHI @NOR 107.00 6.69 *
Leighton Vander Esch LB DAL @LAR 151.00 9.44 * Leighton Vander Esch LB DAL @LAR 151.00 9.44 *
Kendall Fuller DB KAN vIND 100.00 6.25 * Eli Apple DB NOR v PHI 99.00 6.19 *
John Johnson DB LAR VvDAL 140.00 8.75 * Desmond King DB LAC @NWE 117.00 7.31 *
JT's Troopers - Jimmy Thomas Major Minor - Jeff Minor

No players on roster. No players on roster.

LeanIn4TheWin - Michael Taylor Meech - Drew Porcelli

Nick Foles QB PHI @NOR 6830 427 * Andrew Luck QB IND @KAN 296.20 1851 *
Patrick Mahomes QB KAN vIND 383.00 23.94 * Philip Rivers QB LAC @NWE 25180 15.74 *
Todd Gurley RB LAR vDAL 37310 2332 * Melvin Gordon RB LAC @NWE 27550 17.22 *
Marlon Mack RB IND @KAN 180.20 11.26 * Marlon Mack RB IND @KAN 180.20 11.26 *
James White RB NWE vLAC 27810 17.38 * James White RB NWE vLAC 27810 17.38 *
Julian Edelman WR NWE vLAC 21410 13.38 * Amari Cooper WR DAL @LAR 216.50 13.53 *
Tyreek Hill WR KAN VvIND 33950 21.22 * Dontrelle Inman WR IND @KAN 76.40 478 *
Alshon Jeffery WR PHI @NOR 18530 1158 * Golden Tate WR PHI @NOR 18570 1161 *
Eric Ebron TE IND @KAN 22420 14.01 * Eric Ebron TE IND @KAN 22420 14.01 *
Travis Kelce TE KAN VvIND 296.60 18.54 * Gerald Everett TE LAR vDAL 87.10 5.44 *
Jake Elliott K PHI @NOR 121.10 757 * Brett Maher K DAL @LAR 13960 873 *
Brett Maher K DAL @LAR 13960 873 * Adam Vinatieri K IND @KAN 12440 7.78 *
Indianapolis Colts D/STIND @KAN 154.00 9.63 * Los Angeles Chargers D/ST LAC @NWE 144.00 9.00 *
New England Patriots D/ST NWE v LAC 162.00 10.13 * Dallas Cowboys D/ST DAL @LAR 131.00 819 *
Trey Flowers DL NWE vLAC 77.00 481 * Fletcher Cox DL PHI @NOR 69.00 4.31 *
Melvin Ingram DL LAC @NWE 64.00 4.00 * Demarcus Lawrence DL DAL @LAR 91.00 569 *
Darius Leonard LB IND @KAN 201.00 12.56 * Darius Leonard LB IND @KAN 201.00 12.56 *
Kyle Van Noy LB NWE vLAC 11400 7.13 * Leighton Vander Esch LB DAL @LAR 151.00 9.44 *
Malcolm Jenkins DB PHI @NOR 117.00 7.31 * Derwin James DB LAC @NWE 130.00 8.13 *
Desmond King DB LAC @NWE 117.00 7.31 * Desmond King DB LAC @NWE 117.00 7.31 *
Lordaves - Jason Gaskill Off the Schneidel - Jim Seidel

Patrick Mahomes QB KAN vIND 383.00 2394 * Tom Brady QB NWE vLAC 253.10 15.82 *
Dak Prescott QB DAL @LAR 259.60 16.23 * Philip Rivers QB LAC @NWE 25180 15.74 *
Ezekiel Elliott RB DAL @LAR 331.10 20.69 * Melvin Gordon RB LAC @NWE 27550 17.22 *
James White RB NWE vLAC 27810 17.38 * Marlon Mack RB IND @KAN 180.20 11.26 *
Damien Williams RB KAN vVvIND 102.60 6.41 * James White RB NWE vLAC 27810 17.38 *
Keenan Allen WR LAC @NWE 264.10 16.51 * Keenan Allen WR LAC @NWE 264.10 16.51 *
Amari Cooper WR DAL @LAR 216.50 1353 * Julian Edelman WR NWE vLAC 21410 1338 *
Tyreek Hill WR KAN vIND 339.50 21.22 * T Y Hilton WR IND @KAN 241.00 15.06 *
Dallas Goedert TE PHI @NOR 9340 584 * Rob Gronkowski TE NWE vLAC 13220 826 *
Travis Kelce TE KAN VIND 296.60 18.54 * Hunter Henry TE LAC @NWE 0.00 0.00 *
Jake Elliott K PHI @NOR 121.10 757 * Michael Badgley K LAC @NWE 8320 520 *
Brett Maher K DAL @LAR 13960 873 * Adam Vinatieri K IND @KAN 12440 7.78 *
Kansas City Chiefs D/ST KAN v IND 184.00 11.50 * Los Angeles Chargers D/ST LAC @NWE 144.00 9.00 *
Philadelphia Eagles D/ST PHI @NOR 132.00 825 * New England Patriots D/ST NWE v LAC 162.00 10.13 *
Fletcher Cox DL PHI @NOR 69.00 431 * Joey Bosa DL LAC @NWE 3500 219 *
Demarcus Lawrence DL DAL @LAR 91.00 5.69 * Trey Flowers DL NWE vLAC 77.00 481 *
Kyle Van Noy LB NWE vLAC 11400 7.13 * Jaylon Smith LB DAL @LAR 147.00 9.19 *
Leighton Vander Esch LB DAL @LAR 151.00 9.44 * Leighton Vander Esch LB DAL @LAR 151.00 9.44 *
Kendall Fuller DB KAN vIND 100.00 6.25 * Clayton Geathers DB IND @KAN 94.00 5.88 *
John Johnson DB LAR vDAL 140.00 8.75 * Derwin James DB LAC @NWE 130.00 8.13 *
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Open Up a Can of Peterson - Jim Jacoby Raunchy Raiders - Ken Myers
Nick Foles QB PHI @NOR 6830 4.27 * Nick Foles QB PHI @NOR 6830 4.27 *
Philip Rivers QB LAC @NWE 251.80 15.74 * Dak Prescott QB DAL @LAR 259.60 16.23 *
Austin Ekeler RB LAC @NWE 177.80 11.11 * Melvin Gordon RB LAC @NWE 27550 17.22 *
Melvin Gordon RB LAC @NWE 27550 17.22 * Darren Sproles RB PHI @NOR 63.00 3.94 *
Wendell Smallwood RB PHI @NOR 120.80 7.55 * James White RB NWE vLAC 278.10 17.38 *
Brandin Cooks WR LAR VDAL 24420 15.26 * Nelson Agholor WR PHI @NOR 167.30 10.46 *
Amari Cooper WR DAL @LAR 216.50 13.53 * Keenan Allen WR LAC @NWE 264.10 16.51 *
Alshon Jeffery WR PHI @NOR 185.30 11.58 * Dontrelle Inman WR IND @KAN 76.40 4.78 *
Antonio Gates TE LAC @NWE 75.30 471 * Blake Jarwin TE DAL @LAR 76.70 4.79 *
Dallas Goedert TE PHI  @NOR 93.40 5.84 * Travis Kelce TE KAN VIND 296.60 18.54 *
Michael Badgley K LAC @NWE 8320 520 ~* Michael Badgley K LAC @NWE 8320 520 *
Brett Maher K DAL @LAR 139.60 8.73 * Jake Elliott K PHI  @NOR 121.10 7.57 *
Los Angeles Chargers D/IST LAC @NWE 144.00 9.00 * Los Angeles Chargers D/IST LAC @NWE 144.00 9.00 *
Indianapolis Colts D/STIND @KAN 154.00 9.63 * Dallas Cowboys D/ST DAL @LAR 131.00 8.19 *
Fletcher Cox DL PHI @NOR 69.00 4.31 * Denico Autry DL IND @KAN 66.00 4.13 *
Melvin Ingram DL LAC @NWE 64.00 4.00 * Melvin Ingram DL LAC @NWE 64.00 4.00 *
Jaylon Smith LB DAL @LAR 147.00 9.19 * Nigel Bradham LB PHI @NOR 107.00 6.69 *
Anthony Walker Jr. LB IND @KAN 115.00 7.19 * Jaylon Smith LB DAL @LAR 147.00 9.19 *
Derwin James DB LAC @NWE 130.00 8.13 * Chidobe Awuzie DB DAL @LAR 86.00 5.38 *
Desmond King DB LAC @NWE 117.00 7.31 * Jeff Heath DB DAL @LAR 94.00 5.88 *
Pack Ratz - Dustin Wagner Rivers Starting 9 - Michael Peters
No bl " Nick Foles QB PHI @NOR 6830 4.27 *
0 players on roster. Philip Rivers QB LAC @NWE 251.80 1574 *
PackerBacker - Mark Peres Melvin Gordon RB LAC @NWE 27550 17.22 *
. Marlon Mack RB IND @KAN 180.20 11.26 *
Tom Brady QB NWE vLAC = 25310 1582 * James White RB NWE vLAC 278.10 17.38 *
EI'SI'; 'I:(Oalle:ara Sg ZgIR V@;\‘SR 32328 2‘2‘-% . Amari Cooper WR DAL @LAR 21650 1353 *
. . H *
Darren Sproles RE PHI @NOR 6300 394 . Tyreek Hill WR KAN vVvIND 339.50 21.22 .
James White RE NWE vLAC 278.10 17.38 . Alshon Jeffery WR PHI @NOR 185.30 11.58
. . 1 *
Cole Beasle WR DAL @LAR 15020 039 * Eric Ebron ) TE IND @KAN 22420 14.01
Brandin & 3[’( WR LAR vDAL 244-20 15.26 ) Rob Gronkowski TE NWE vLAC 13220 826 *
randin COokKs \Y . .

Golden Tate WR PHI @NOR 18570 11.61 * Brett Maner DAL @UAR 13960 813 :
! : : . Adam Vinatieri K IND @KAN 12440 7.78
Antonio Gates TE LAC @NWE 7530 471 * Dallas Cowboys D/STDAL @LAR 131.00 819 *
Rob Gronkowski ~~ TE  NWE vLAC = 13220 826  * New Orleans Saints D/ISTNOR vPHI  156.00 9.75 *
gfeﬁh&"f%tkows“ ﬁ gXVLE V@LLAA% igg-gg 2'2 . Aaron Donald DL LAR VDAL 11200 7.00 *
rett Maner : : Cameron Jordan DL NOR vPHI 83.00 519 *
Indianapolis Colts D/ST IND @KAN 154.00 9.63 * Darius Leonard LB IND @KAN 201.00 12.56 *
New England Patriots D/ST NWE v LAC 162.00 10.13 i Leighton Vander Esch LB DAL @LAR  151.00 9.44 *
"’\*Aaflo_“ 'IDO”a'd gt tﬁg V@'?\I/\*,bE 15-88 1-88 . Malcolm Jenkins DB PHI @NOR 117.00 7.31 *

elvin Ingram . . Desmond Kin DB LAC @NWE 117.00 731 *
Darius Leonard LB IND @KAN 201.00 12.56 * 9
Jaylon Smith LB DAL @LAR 147.00 9.19 * .
Clayton Geathers DB IND @KAN 9400 588 * Run With The Bulls - Rafa Toro
Malcolm Jenkins DB PHI @NOR 117.00 7.31 * Nick Foles QB PHI  @NOR 68.30 4.27 *
Dak Prescott QB DAL @LAR 259.60 16.23 *
Powder Keg - Robert Pollack Alvin Kamara RB NOR v PHI 359.20 22.45 *
. . Marlon Mack RB IND @KAN 180.20 11.26 *
Z'CC'; FO'E‘S ) gg |F;\1HDI gngR Zgg-gg 1;‘-;1 . James White RB NWE vLAC 27810 17.38 *
ndrew LUCi . .
Melvin Gordon RB LAC @NWE 27550 17.22 * -Iﬁefmgoﬁ”en wi :',\'TDC gEXVNE ;ii:ég 12;3; .
\J/\:r}:::I\l/v ﬁi:r;allwood Eg ZC\;E ?&%R ;gg-flig 1;-22 Golden Tate WR PHI @NOR 18570 11.61 *
Nelson Agholor WR PHI @NOR 167.30 1046 * E,‘;’;f Jrg?\l,f,?:v . E SXVLE \é@l]_AA% 1%:58 §j§§ .
Julian Edelman WR NWE vLAC 21410 13.38 * Jake Elliott K PHI @NOR 121.10 7.57 *
Tyreek Hill WR KAN VvIND 339.50 21.22 * Brett Maher K DAL @LAR 139.60 8.73 *
Dallas Goedert TE PHI @NOR 9340 584 * Dallas Cowboys D/ISTDAL @LAR 131.00 819 *
?Okb GE?”EOWSKI lE ';“F"\{E \éa)I_I\IA(;:R giig 3-;‘; . Philadelphia Eagles D/ST PHI @NOR 132.00 825 *
ake Ellio . .
Greg Zuerlein K LAR vDAL 13220 826 * ﬂgfjﬁe{ngf:m Bt E:”c gm\?vi gi:gg j:gé .
Indianapolis Colts D/ST IND @KAN 154.00 9.63 * Jaylon Smith LB DAL @LAR 147.00 9.19 *
New England Patriots D/ST NWE v LAC 162.00 10.13 i Leighton Vander Esch LB DAL @LAR 151.00 9.44 *
Joey Bosa DL LAC @NWE 3500 219 X Desmond King DB LAC @NWE 117.00 7.31 *
JAafgn D:,”:'d Eé ;’:"T \éq)?\l/_(\)LR ié;-gg é-gg . Devin McCourty DB NWE vLAC 100.00 6.25 *
ordan Hicks . .
Jaylon Smith LB DAL @LAR 147.00 9.19 *
Malcolm Jenkins DB PHI @NOR 117.00 7.31 *
Kenny Moore DB IND @KAN 98.00 6.13 *
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SamlAm - Dean Smith The Breeden Bunch - Will Breeden
Andrew Luck QB IND @KAN 296.20 18.51 * Nick Foles QB PHI @NOR 68.30 4.27 *
Philip Rivers QB LAC @NWE 25180 15.74 * Philip Rivers QB LAC @NWE 25180 15.74 *
Mark Ingram RB NOR v PHI 142.50 8.91 * Melvin Gordon RB LAC @NWE 27550 17.22 *
Marlon Mack RB IND @KAN 180.20 11.26 * Marlon Mack RB IND @KAN 180.20 11.26 *
James White RB NWE vLAC 278.10 17.38 * James White RB NWE vLAC 278.10 17.38 *
TY Hilton WR IND @KAN 241.00 15.06 * Keenan Allen WR LAC @NWE 264.10 16.51 *
Alshon Jeffery WR PHI @NOR 185.30 11.58 * Amari Cooper WR DAL @LAR 216.50 13.53 *
Michael Thomas WR NOR v PHI 316.50 19.78 * Alshon Jeffery WR PHI @NOR 185.30 11.58 *
Rob Gronkowski TE NWE vLAC 132.20 8.26 * Antonio Gates TE LAC @NWE 75.30 471 *
Benjamin Watson TE NOR vPHI 88.00 550 * Rob Gronkowski TE NWE vLAC 13220 826 *
Brett Maher K DAL @LAR 139.60 8.73 * Jake Elliott K PHI  @NOR 121.10 7.57 *
Adam Vinatieri K IND @KAN 124.40 7.78 * Brett Maher K DAL @LAR 139.60 8.73 *
Los Angeles Chargers D/IST LAC @NWE 144.00 9.00 * Indianapolis Colts D/ISTIND @KAN 154.00 9.63 *
Indianapolis Colts D/STIND @KAN 154.00 9.63 * Dallas Cowboys D/ST DAL @LAR 131.00 8.19 *
Cameron Jordan DL NOR vPHI 83.00 519 * Trey Flowers DL NWE vLAC 77.00 481 *
Demarcus Lawrence DL DAL @LAR 91.00 5.69 * Ndamukong Suh DL LAR vDAL 75.00 4.69 *
Darius Leonard LB IND @KAN 201.00 1256 * Anthony Hitchens LB KAN vVIND 137.00 8.56 *
Jaylon Smith LB DAL @LAR 147.00 9.19 * Leighton Vander Esch LB DAL @LAR 151.00 9.44 *
Malcolm Jenkins DB PHI @NOR 117.00 731 * Eli Apple DB NOR v PHI 99.00 6.19 *
Devin McCourty DB NWE vLAC 100.00 6.25 * Desmond King DB LAC @NWE 117.00 7.31 *
See Ley Feel Me - Jason Seeley The Cunning Linguist - Michael Porcelli
No bl . Nick Foles QB PHI @NOR 6830 427 *
0 players on roster. Dak Prescott QB DAL @LAR 259.60 1623 *
Spec|a| Dellvery - Keith Greenwood Todd Gurley RB LAR vDAL 373.10 23.32 *
Nick Fol OB PHI @NOR 6830 427 . Darren Sproles RB PHI @NOR 63.00 3.94 *
ick Foles . . ;
Dak Prescott OB DAL @LAR 25060 1623 * James White RB NWE vLAC 278.10 17.38 :
. . . Alshon Jeffery WR PHI @NOR 185.30 11.58
JDa”e” \fvaﬁ?'es Eg ZC‘\;E @LNA%R ng-gg 13-23 . Michael Thomas WR NOR VvPHI 31650 19.78 *
ames White v . .

Damien Williams RB KAN VIND 10260 6.41 * Robert Woods WRLAR VDAL 20700 1673 :
: . . . Dallas Goedert TE PHI  @NOR 93.40 5.84
?";ag.lfoc’per wg :?\I’?DL gkﬁi 2‘11‘15-88 iggg . Rob Gronkowski ~ TE NWE VLAC 13220 826 *

Ion . .
Golden Tate WR PHI @NOR 18570 11.61 * Brett Maher fo DAL GLAR 13980 879 :
’ : : . Greg Zuerlein K LAR vDAL 13220 8.26
Eric Ebron TE IND  @KAN  224.20 1401 * New England Patriots D/STNWE vLAC 16200 10.13 *
Jzaljh E’ITZn lE i:: gsgg ig‘i-ig 1323 . Los Angeles Rams ~ D/STLAR vDAL 190.00 11.88 *
ake Ellio . .
Brett Waner K DAL @AR 13960 873 ° awonDonald DL LAR VDAL 11200 700 -
Dallas Cowboys D/ST DAL @LAR 131.00 8.19 * Cory Littleton LB LAR v DAL 164.00 10.25 *
Philadelphia Eagles D/ST PHI @NOR 132.00 8.25 i Leighton Vander Esch LB DAL @LAR 151.00 9.44 *
Aaron Donald DL LAR VDAL 11200 7.00  * Malcolm Jenkins DB PHI @NOR 11700 731 *
JChfl'S Jg”efh Eé— gﬁt‘ ‘é)'l'z‘:’R 1?1388 g-ié X John Johnson DB LAR vDAL 14000 875 *
aylon Smi . .
Leighton Vander Esch LB DAL @LAR 151.00 9.44 * 1
Malcolm Jenkins DB PHI @NOR 117.00 7.31 * The Mayor JP O'Connor
John Johnson DB LAR v DAL 140.00 8.75 * Andrew Luck QB IND @KAN 296.20 18.51 *
Philip Rivers QB LAC @NWE 25180 15.74 *
Stato - Sterling Jones Merkingram  RB NOR vPHI 14250 a1 -
ark Ingram v . .
Patrick Mahomes QB KAN vVvIND 383.00 2394 * James \?Vhite RB NWE vLAC 27810 17.38 *
Dak Prescott QB DAL @LAR 259.60 16.23 * i
Todd Gurley RB LAR VDAL 373.10 2332 * 1 Hilion WRIND - @KAN 29100 15.00 :
- . . . Alshon Jeffery WR PHI @NOR 185.30 11.58
CI"'"I‘ Kﬁl‘\:‘afs Eg I'\II\I(IJDR V@ZTN igg-;g ﬁgg X Mike Williams WR LAC @NWE 18430 11.52 *
arlon Mac . . ;
Julian Edeiman WR NWE VIAC 21410 1338 * Rob _Gronkowskl TE NWE vLAC 13220 8.26 :
T il WR KAN VIND 339-50 21-22 . Travis Kelce TE KAN VIND 296.60 18.54
yree . . i *
Michael Thomas WR NOR vPHI 31650 19.78 * ?;ﬁza,f,'”ft?dg'ey E IF',/:”C gﬂ‘gg 13?:?8 ?jﬁ? «
Rob Gronkowski TE NWE vLAC 13220 8.26 i Los Angeles Chargers D/IST LAC @NWE 144.00 9.00 *
I‘fav_'s Kel';etk lE ﬁﬁm v :sg iig-gg 13-22 X Indianapolis Colts ~~ D/STIND @KAN 154.00 9.63 *
arrison outker \Y . .
Adam Vinatieri K IND @KAN 12440 7.78 * ﬂgfjﬁe{ngf:m Bt E:”c gm\?vi gi:gg jﬁé .
Kansas Clty Chiefs D/ST KAN v IND 184.00 11.50 * Darius Leonard LB IND @KAN 201.00 12.56 *
Los Angeles Rams D/ST LAR vDAL 190.00 11.88 i Leighton Vander Esch LB DAL @LAR 151.00 9.44 *
éiFQ”JDO”a'd gt k’;ﬁ v :?\‘/I*DL 1;5-88 ;-gg . Derwin James DB LAC @NWE 13000 813 *
rs Jones v : : Byron Jones DB DAL @LAR 8100 506 *
Darius Leonard LB IND @KAN 201.00 12.56 * y
Cory Littleton LB LAR v DAL 164.00 10.25 * : : H :
John Johnson DB LAR vDAL 140.00 8.75 * The Silva Strain - Bill Silva
Desmond King DB LAC @NWE 117.00 7.31 *

No players on roster.

Tent City - Mark Wilderman

No players on roster.
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theCrackheads - Justin Peed You Down With JJayme - Jayme

Tom Brady QB NWE vLAC 253.10 15.82 * Dak Prescott QB DAL @LAR 259.60 16.23 *
Jared Goff QB LAR vDAL 276.10 17.26 * Philip Rivers QB LAC @NWE 251.80 15.74 *
Todd Gurley RB LAR vDAL 373.10 23.32 * Marlon Mack RB IND @KAN 180.20 11.26 *
Alvin Kamara RB NOR v PHI 359.20 22.45 * Darren Sproles RB PHI @NOR 63.00 3.94 *
James White RB NWE vLAC 278.10 17.38 * James White RB NWE vLAC 278.10 17.38 *
Julian Edelman WR NWE vLAC 21410 13.38 * Keenan Allen WR LAC @NWE 264.10 16.51 *
Michael Thomas WR NOR v PHI 316.50 19.78 * Alshon Jeffery WR PHI @NOR 185.30 11.58 *
Robert Woods WR LAR vDAL 267.60 16.73 * Robert Woods WR LAR vDAL 267.60 16.73 *
Eric Ebron TE IND @KAN 22420 14.01 * Antonio Gates TE LAC @NWE 75.30 471 *
Rob Gronkowski TE NWE vLAC 132.20 8.26 * Dallas Goedert TE PHI  @NOR 93.40 5.84 *
Stephen Gostkowski K NWE v LAC 139.70 8.73 * Jake Elliott K PHI @NOR 121.10 7.57 *
Adam Vinatieri K IND @KAN 124.40 7.78 * Brett Maher K DAL @LAR 139.60 8.73 *
Los Angeles Rams D/STLAR vDAL 190.00 11.88 * Los Angeles Chargers D/IST LAC @NWE 144.00 9.00 *
New Orleans Saints D/ST NOR v PHI 156.00 9.75 * Indianapolis Colts D/STIND @KAN 154.00 9.63 *
Aaron Donald DL LAR vDAL 112.00 7.00 * Joey Bosa DL LAC @NWE 35.00 2.19 *
Cameron Jordan DL NOR v PHI 83.00 5.19 * Fletcher Cox DL PHI @NOR 69.00 4.31 *
Demario Davis LB NOR v PHI 130.00 8.13 * Nigel Bradham LB PHI @NOR 107.00 6.69 *
Leighton Vander Esch LB DAL @LAR 151.00 9.44 * Leighton Vander Esch LB DAL @LAR 151.00 9.44 *
John Johnson DB LAR vDAL 14000 875 * Eli Apple DB NOR v PHI 99.00 6.19 *
Devin McCourty DB NWE vLAC 100.00 6.25 * Marcus Peters DB LAR vDAL 63.00 394 *

Tobacco Road Mojowammy - Chris Craven

Nick Foles QB PHI @NOR 6830 4.27 *
Philip Rivers QB LAC @NWE 251.80 15.74 *
Austin Ekeler RB LAC @NWE 177.80 11.11 *
Marlon Mack RB IND @KAN 180.20 11.26 *
James White RB NWE vLAC 278.10 17.38 *
Julian Edelman WR NWE vLAC 21410 1338 *
Alshon Jeffery WR PHI @NOR 185.30 11.58 *
Mike Williams WR LAC @NWE 184.30 1152 =
Antonio Gates TE LAC @NWE 75.30 4.71 *
Rob Gronkowski TE NWE vLAC 13220 826 *
Michael Badgley K LAC @NWE 8320 520 *
Brett Maher K DAL @LAR 139.60 8.73 *
Los Angeles Chargers D/IST LAC @NWE 144.00 9.00 *
Dallas Cowboys D/ST DAL @LAR 131.00 8.19 *
Trey Flowers DL NWE vLAC 77.00 481 *
Demarcus Lawrence DL DAL @LAR 91.00 5.69 *
Darius Leonard LB IND @KAN 201.00 1256 *
Leighton Vander Esch LB DAL @LAR 151.00 9.44 *
Derwin James DB LAC @NWE 130.00 8.13 *
John Johnson DB LAR vDAL 14000 875 *
Torres - Edgardo Torres

No players on roster.

Up In Smoke - Dan Milne

Nick Foles QB PHI @NOR 6830 427 *
Patrick Mahomes QB KAN vVvIND 383.00 2394 *
Melvin Gordon RB LAC @NWE 27550 17.22 *
Marlon Mack RB IND @KAN 180.20 11.26 *
Damien Williams RB KAN vIND 102.60 6.41 *
Tyreek Hill WR KAN vVvIND 33950 21.22 *
T Y Hilton WR IND @KAN 241.00 15.06 *
Alshon Jeffery WR PHI @NOR 18530 1158 *
Rob Gronkowski TE NWE vLAC 13220 8.26 *
Travis Kelce TE KAN VvIND 296.60 18.54 *
Brett Maher K DAL @LAR 13960 873 *
Adam Vinatieri K IND @KAN 12440 7.78 *
Kansas City Chiefs D/ST KAN v IND 184.00 1150 *
Dallas Cowboys D/STDAL @LAR 131.00 819 *
Chris Jones DL KAN vVvIND 85.00 5.31 *
Demarcus Lawrence DL DAL @LAR 91.00 5.69 *
Cory Littleton LB LAR vDAL 164.00 1025 *
Jaylon Smith LB DAL @LAR 147.00 9.19 *
John Johnson DB LAR vDAL 140.00 8.75 *
Desmond King DB LAC @NWE 117.00 7.31 *
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Week 3
A Pro's Pro - Chris Bartlett Binghams Boys - Ray Bingham
Tom Brady QB NWE @KAN 25310 15.82 * Drew Brees QB NOR VLAR 278.00 17.38 *
Jared Goff QB LAR @NOR 276.10 17.26 * Patrick Mahomes QB KAN vNWE 383.00 2394 *
Todd Gurley RB LAR @NOR 373.10 2332 * Alvin Kamara RB NOR VLAR 35920 2245 *
Sony Michel RB NWE @KAN 14220 889 * Sony Michel RB NWE @KAN 14220 889 *
Damien Williams RB KAN vNWE 102.60 6.41 * Damien Williams RB KAN vNWE 102.60 6.41 *
Julian Edelman WR NWE @KAN 21410 13.38 * Tyreek Hill WR KAN vNWE 33950 21.22 *
Tyreek Hill WR KAN vNWE 33950 21.22 * Michael Thomas WR NOR VvLAR 31650 19.78 *
Robert Woods WR LAR @NOR 267.60 16.73 * Robert Woods WR LAR @NOR 267.60 16.73 *
Rob Gronkowski TE NWE @KAN 13220 8.26 * Rob Gronkowski TE NWE @KAN 13220 8.26 *
Tyler Higbee TE LAR @NOR 6520 4.08 * Travis Kelce TE KAN vNWE 296.60 1854 *
Stephen Gostkowski K NWE @KAN 139.70 8.73 * Harrison Butker K KAN VvNWE 148.20 9.26 *
Greg Zuerlein K LAR @NOR 13220 826 * Wil Lutz K NOR VLAR 160.00 10.00 *
New England Patriots D/ST NWE @KAN 162.00 10.13 * Kansas City Chiefs D/ST KAN vNWE 184.00 1150 *
Los Angeles Rams D/STLAR @NOR 190.00 11.88 * New Orleans Saints D/STNOR vLAR 156.00 9.75 *
Lawrence Guy DL NWE @KAN 63.00 394 * Trey Flowers DL NWE @KAN 7700 481 *
Cameron Jordan DL NOR VLAR 83.00 519 * Chris Jones DL KAN vNWE 8500 531 *
Cory Littleton LB LAR @NOR 164.00 10.25 * Anthony Hitchens LB KAN vNWE 137.00 856 *
Kyle Van Noy LB NWE @KAN 11400 7.13 * Cory Littleton LB LAR @NOR 164.00 10.25 *
Eli Apple DB NOR VLAR 99.00 619 * Eric Berry DB KAN vNWE 11.00 069 *
Devin McCourty DB NWE @KAN 100.00 6.25 * John Johnson DB LAR @NOR 140.00 875 *
Another BK Flunkie - Chris F Blues Crew - Chris Byington
No plavers on foster Tom Brady QB NWE @KAN 25310 15.82 *
play : Jared Goff QB LAR @NOR 276.10 17.26 *
Barefoot & Pregnant - Michael Barefoot C.J. Anderson RB LAR @NOR  69.00 431 *
Mark Ingram RB NOR VvLAR 14250 891 *
Drew Brees QB NOR VvLAR 27800 17.38 * James White RB NWE @KAN 27810 17.38 *
Patrick Mahomes QB KAN VvNWE 383.00 23.94 * Brandin Cooks WR LAR @NOR 24420 15.26 *
Kareem Hunt RB CLE 000 000 * Phillip Dorsett WR NWE @KAN 8290 518 *
Mark Ingram RB NOR vLAR 14250 891 * Sammy Watkins WR KAN VNWE 11620 7.26 *
Sony Michel RB NWE @KAN 14220 889 * Gerald Everett TE LAR @NOR 87.10 544 *
Brandin Cooks WR LAR @NOR 24420 1526 ~ Travis Kelce TE KAN VNWE 29660 1854 *
Tyreek Hil WR KAN vNWE 33950 21.22 ~ Stephen Gostkowski K~ NWE @KAN 13970 873 *
Cordarrelle Patterso WR NWE @KAN 121.60 7.60 * Greg Zuerlein K LAR @NOR 132.20 8.26 *
Gerald Everett TE LAR @NOR 8710 544 ~ New England Patriots D/STNWE @KAN 162.00 10.13 *
Rob Gronkowski TE NWE @KAN 13220 826 ~ Los Angeles Rams ~ D/STLAR @NOR 190.00 11.88 *
Willutz K' NOR vLAR 16000 1000 * Chris Jones DL KAN vNWE 8500 531 *
Greg Zuerlein K _LAR @NOR 13220 826 * Ndamukong Suh DL LAR @NOR 7500 4.69 *
Kansas City Chiefs D/ST KAN vNWE 184.00 11.50 * Demario Davis LB NOR VLAR 130.00 8.13 *
Los Angeles Rams D/STLAR @NOR 190.00 11.88 * Justin Houston LB KAN v NWE 72.00 4.50 *
Aaron Donald DL LAR @NOR 11200 700 * Devin McCourty DB NWE @KAN 100.00 625 *
Cameron Jordan DL NOR vV LAR 83.00 5.19 * Aqlb Talib DB LAR @NOR 35.00 2.19 *
Demario Davis LB NOR vLAR 130.00 8.13 *
Cory Littleton LB LAR @NOR 164.00 10.25 *
John Johnson DB LAR @NOR 140.00 8.75 * Bottom Feeder - Mark Pollack
Devin McCourty DB NWE @KAN 100.00 6.25 * Jared Goff QB LAR @NOR 276.10 17.26 *
Taysom Hill QB NOR VLAR 4920 308 *
Batter Up - Jonathan Batts C.J. Anderson RB LAR @NOR 69.00 4.31 *
Todd Gurley RB LAR @NOR 373.10 2332 *
No players on roster. Sony Michel RB NWE @KAN 14220 889 *
Brandin Cooks WR LAR @NOR 24420 1526 *
BC Brothers - Rudy DiPietro Sammy Watkins WR KAN vNWE 11620 7.26 *
Robert Woods WR LAR @NOR 267.60 16.73 *
No players on roster. Rob Gronkowski TE NWE @KAN 13220 826 *
. . Tyler Higbee TE LAR @NOR 6520 4.08 *
BEATTA BATTS - Gary Nicosia Stephen Gostkowski K~ NWE @KAN 139.70 873 *
Tom Brady QB NWE @KAN 25310 15.82 * Greg Zuerlein K LAR @NOR 13220 8.26 *
Drew Brees QB NOR VLAR 278.00 17.38 * New England Patriots D/ST NWE @KAN 162.00 10.13 *
Rex Burkhead RB NWE @KAN 52.70 3.29 * Los Angeles Rams D/STLAR @NOR 190.00 11.88 *
Alvin Kamara RB NOR VLAR 359.20 2245 * Aaron Donald DL LAR @NOR 112.00 7.00 *
Sony Michel RB NWE @KAN 14220 889 * Trey Flowers DL NWE @KAN 77.00 481 *
Brandin Cooks WR LAR @NOR 24420 15.26 * Cory Littleton LB LAR @NOR 164.00 10.25 *
Tyreek Hill WR KAN VvNWE 33950 21.22 * Kyle Van Noy LB NWE @KAN 114.00 7.13 *
Michael Thomas WR NOR VLAR 31650 19.78 * John Johnson DB LAR @NOR 140.00 875 *
Tyler Higbee TE LAR @NOR 6520 4.08 * Aqgib Talib DB LAR @NOR 3500 219 *
Travis Kelce TE KAN VvNWE 296.60 18.54 *
Wil Lutz K NOR VvLAR 160.00 10.00 * Cam Do - Cam Israel
Greg Zuerlein K LAR @NOR 132.20 8.26 *
Los Angeles Rams D/STLAR @NOR 190.00 11.88 * No players on roster.
New Orleans Saints D/ST NOR v LAR 156.00 9.75 * ) .
Aaron Donald DL LAR @NOR 11200 7.00 * Carolina Pride - Ryan Ross
Cameron Jordan DL NOR VvLAR 83.00 5.19 *
Justin Houston LB KAN v NWE 72.00 4.50 * No players on roster.
Cory Littleton LB LAR @NOR 164.00 10.25 *
Stephon Gilmore DB NWE @KAN 77.00 4.81 *
*

Marshon Lattimore DB NOR VLAR 89.00 5.56
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Coach O - Rob Reaves Dr. Dick B. Long - Chuck Batts
Tom Brady QB NWE @KAN 253.10 15.82 * Tom Brady QB NWE @KAN 253.10 15.82 *
Jared Goff QB LAR @NOR 276.10 17.26 * Jared Goff QB LAR @NOR 276.10 17.26 *
C.J. Anderson RB LAR @NOR 69.00 4.31 * C.J. Anderson RB LAR @NOR 69.00 4.31 *
Sony Michel RB NWE @KAN 142.20 8.89 * Alvin Kamara RB NOR VvLAR 359.20 2245 *
James White RB NWE @KAN 278.10 17.38 * Sony Michel RB NWE @KAN 142.20 8.89 *
Brandin Cooks WR LAR @NOR 24420 15.26 * Brandin Cooks WR LAR @NOR 24420 15.26 *
Michael Thomas WR NOR VvLAR 316.50 19.78 * Julian Edelman WR NWE @KAN 214.10 13.38 *
Robert Woods WR LAR @NOR 267.60 16.73 * Michael Thomas WR NOR VvLAR 316.50 19.78 *
Rob Gronkowski TE NWE @KAN 132.20 8.26 * Rob Gronkowski TE NWE @KAN 132.20 8.26 *
Tyler Higbee TE LAR @NOR 6520 4.08 * Travis Kelce TE KAN vNWE 296.60 1854 *
Harrison Butker K KAN v NWE 148.20 9.26 * Stephen Gostkowski K NWE @KAN 139.70 8.73 *
Greg Zuerlein K LAR @NOR 132.20 8.26 * Greg Zuerlein K LAR @NOR 132.20 8.26 *
New England Patriots D/ST NWE @KAN 162.00 10.13 * New England Patriots D/ST NWE @KAN 162.00 10.13 *
Los Angeles Rams D/ST LAR @NOR 190.00 11.88 * Los Angeles Rams D/ST LAR @NOR 190.00 11.88 *
Trey Flowers DL NWE @KAN 77.00 4.81 * Aaron Donald DL LAR @NOR 112.00 7.00 *
Chris Jones DL KAN v NWE 85.00 5.31 * Trey Flowers DL NWE @KAN 77.00 4.81 *
Demario Davis LB NOR vVLAR 130.00 8.13 * Mark Barron LB LAR @NOR 67.00 4.19 *
Anthony Hitchens LB KAN vNWE 137.00 856 * Dee Ford LB KAN v NWE 9400 588 *
Vonn Bell DB NOR vVLAR 98.00 6.13 * Patrick Chung DB NWE @KAN 91.00 5.69 *
Eric Berry DB KAN v NWE 11.00 0.69 * John Johnson DB LAR @NOR 140.00 8.75 *
Coblism - Nick Coble Easy Ryder - Michael Ryder
Tom Brady QB NWE @KAN 253.10 15.82 * No ol "
Drew Brees QB NOR VLAR 27800 17.38 * 0 players on roster.
C.J. Anderson RB LAR @NOR 69.00 4.31 * Feel The Burn - Jus“n Ke”y
Mark Ingram RB NOR vLAR 14250 891 *
James White RB NWE @KAN 278.10 17.38 * Drew Brees QB NOR v LAR 278.00 17.38 *
Chris Hogan WR NWE @KAN 108.20 6.76 * Patrick Mahomes QB KAN vNWE 383.00 23.94 *
Michael Thomas WR NOR VLAR 31650 19.78 * Todd Gurley RB LAR @NOR 37310 2332 *
Sammy Watkins WR KAN VNWE 11620 7.26 * Mark Ingram RB NOR vLAR 14250 891 *
Gerald Everett TE LAR @NOR 87.10 5.44 * Alvin Kamara RB NOR vVvLAR 359.20 22.45 *
Benjamin Watson TE NOR VLAR 88.00 5.50 * Brandin Cooks WR LAR @NOR 24420 15.26 *
Wil Lutz K NOR vV LAR 160.00 10.00 * Tyreek Hill WR KAN v NWE 339.50 21.22 *
Greg Zuerlein K LAR @NOR 132.20 8.26 * Sammy Watkins WR KAN vNWE 116.20 7.26 *
Kansas City Chiefs ~ D/STKAN vNWE 184.00 11.50 * Tyler Higbee TE LAR @NOR 6520 4.08 *
New Orleans Saints D/STNOR VLAR 156.00 9.75 * Josh Hill TE NOR VLAR 4210 263 *
Aaron Donald DL LAR @NOR 112.00 7.00 * Harrison Butker K KAN v NWE 148.20 9.26 *
Cameron Jordan DL NOR VLAR 83.00 519 * Wil Lutz K~ NOR vLAR 160.00 10.00  *
Demario Davis LB NOR vV LAR 130.00 8.13 * Kansas City Chiefs D/ST KAN v NWE 184.00 11.50 *
Kyle Van Noy LB NWE @KAN 11400 7.13 * New Orleans Saints D/STNOR vLAR 156.00 9.75 *
Eli Apple DB NOR VLAR 99.00 6.19 * Chris Jones DL KAN vNWE 85.00 5.31 *
Devin McCourty DB NWE @KAN 100.00 6.25 * Ndamukong Suh DL LAR @NOR 7500 4.69 =
Dee Ford LB KAN v NWE 94.00 5.88 *
: Justin Houston LB KAN v NWE 7200 450 *
Creampuff - Sammy Ortiz Devin McCourty DB NWE @KAN 100.00 6.25 *
Marcus Peters DB LAR @NOR 63.00 394 *
No players on roster.
DaMan - Aaron Damon FinsUp - David Seward
Tom Brady QB NWE @KAN 253.10 15.82 * No ol "
Drew Brees QB NOR VLAR 278.00 17.38 * 0 players on roster.
Alvin Kama}ra RB NOR vVvLAR 359.20 22.45 * Game Of Jones - Bnan Jones
James White RB NWE @KAN 278.10 17.38 *
Damien Williams RB KAN vNWE 10260 641 * Jared Goff QB LAR @NOR 276.10 17.26 *
Julian Edelman WR NWE @KAN 214.10 13.38 * Patrick Mahomes QB KAN v NWE 383.00 23.94 *
Tyreek Hill WR KAN v NWE 33950 21.22 * Todd Gurley RB LAR @NOR 373.10 23.32 *
Michael Thomas WR NOR VLAR 31650 19.78 * Alvin Kamara RB NOR VvLAR 35020 2245 *
Rob Gronkowski TE NWE @KAN 132.20 8.26 * Damien Williams RB KAN v NWE 102.60 6.41 *
Josh Hill TE NOR v LAR 42.10 263 * Brandin Cooks WR LAR @NOR 24420 15.26 *
Stephen Gostkowski K~ NWE @KAN 139.70 873 * Tyreek Hil WR KAN vNWE 33950 21.22 ~
Wil Lutz K NOR v LAR 160.00 10.00 * Michael Thomas WR NOR VLAR 316.50 19.78 *
New England Patriots D/STNWE @KAN 162.00 10.13 * Gerald Everett TE LAR @NOR 8710 544 ~
Los Angeles Rams ~ D/STLAR @NOR 190.00 11.88 * Rob Gronkowski TE NWE @KAN 13220 826 ~
Chris Jones DL KAN v NWE 85.00 5.31 * Harrison Butker K KAN v NWE 148.20 9.26 *
Cameron Jordan DL NOR vLAR 8300 519 * Greg Zuerlein K _LAR @NOR 13220 826 *
Anthony Hitchens LB KAN vNWE 137.00 8.56 * Kansas City Chiefs D/ST KAN vNWE 184.00 11.50 *
Cory Littleton LB LAR @NOR 164.00 10.25 * Los Angeles Rams D/STLAR @NOR 190.00 11.88 *
Vonn Bell DB NOR VLAR 98.00 6.13 * Trey Flowers DL NWE @KAN 77.00 4.81 *
John Johnson DB LAR @NOR 140.00 875 * Chris Jones DL KAN vNWE = 8500 531 *
Anthony Hitchens LB KAN vNWE 137.00 856 *
Kyle Van Noy LB NWE @KAN 114.00 7.13 *
Double Headed Monster - Pauly Campagna Vo Bell DB NOR VLAR 9800 613 *
Devin McCourty DB NWE @KAN 100.00 6.25 *

No players on roster.
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Get Whitt It - Anthony Whittle Gregquon Barkley - Greg Montanez
Drew Brees QB NOR VvLAR 278.00 17.38 * Drew Brees QB NOR VvLAR 278.00 17.38 *
Jared Goff QB LAR @NOR 276.10 17.26 * Patrick Mahomes QB KAN vNWE 383.00 23.94 *
Todd Gurley RB LAR @NOR 37310 2332 * Todd Gurley RB LAR @NOR 37310 2332 *
Alvin Kamara RB NOR vLAR 359.20 2245 * Alvin Kamara RB NOR vLAR 359.20 2245 *
Spencer Ware RB KAN v NWE 81.00 5.06 * Sony Michel RB NWE @KAN 14220 889 *
Cordarrelle Patterso WR NWE @KAN 121.60 7.60 * Tyreek Hill WR KAN VvNWE 339.50 21.22 *
Michael Thomas WR NOR vLAR 31650 19.78 * Michael Thomas WR NOR vLAR 31650 19.78 *
Robert Woods WR LAR @NOR 267.60 16.73 * Robert Woods WR LAR @NOR 267.60 16.73 *
Gerald Everett TE LAR @NOR 87.10 5.44 * Travis Kelce TE KAN VvNWE 296.60 18.54 *
Benjamin Watson TE NOR vLAR 88.00 550 * Benjamin Watson TE NOR vLAR 88.00 550 *
Harrison Butker K KAN vNWE 14820 9.26 * Harrison Butker K KAN vNWE 14820 9.26 *
Greg Zuerlein K LAR @NOR 132.20 8.26 * Wil Lutz K NOR vV LAR 160.00 10.00 *
Kansas City Chiefs D/ISTKAN vNWE 184.00 1150 * Kansas City Chiefs D/ISTKAN vNWE 184.00 1150 *
New England Patriots D/ST NWE @KAN 162.00 10.13 * Los Angeles Rams D/ST LAR @NOR 190.00 11.88 *
Chris Jones DL KAN v NWE 85.00 5.31 * Aaron Donald DL LAR @NOR 112.00 7.00 *
Cameron Jordan DL NOR VLAR 83.00 519 * Chris Jones DL KAN vNWE 85.00 531 *
Demario Davis LB NOR vLAR 130.00 813 * Demario Davis LB NOR vLAR 130.00 813 *
Cory Littleton LB LAR @NOR 164.00 10.25 * Cory Littleton LB LAR @NOR 164.00 10.25 *
John Johnson DB LAR @NOR 140.00 8.75 * Kendall Fuller DB KAN v NWE 100.00 6.25 *
Devin McCourty DB NWE @KAN 100.00 6.25 * John Johnson DB LAR @NOR 140.00 8.75 *
Girls Rule! - Madi Jones GreyJ Blasters - Greyson Jones
Tom Brady QB NWE @KAN 253.10 15.82 * No ol "
Jared Goff QB LAR @NOR 27610 17.26 * 0 players on roster.
Sony MiCh?| RB NWE @KAN 142.20 8.89 * H|gh Miles - Jon Balkcum
James White RB NWE @KAN 278.10 17.38 *
Damien Williams RB KAN vNWE 102.60 641 * Jared Goff QB LAR @NOR 27610 17.26 *
Brandin Cooks WR LAR @NOR 24420 15.26 * Patrick Mahomes QB KAN v NWE 383.00 23.94 *
Julian Edelman WR NWE @KAN 21410 1338 * Todd Gurley RB LAR @NOR 37310 2332 *
Sammy Watkins WR KAN VNWE 11620 7.26 * Mark Ingram RB NOR vLAR 14250 891 *
Rob Gronkowski TE NWE @KAN 13220 826 * Sony Michel RB NWE @KAN 14220 889 *
Josh Hill TE NOR vV LAR 42.10 2.63 * Brandin Cooks WR LAR @NOR 24420 15.26 *
Harrison Butker K KAN vNWE 14820 926 * Tyreek Hill WR KAN vNWE 33950 2122 *
Stephen Gostkowski K~ NWE @KAN 13970 873 * Robert Woods WR LAR @NOR 267.60 16.73 *
New England Patriots D/ST NWE @KAN 162.00 10.13  * Tyler Higbee TE LAR @NOR 6520 4.08 *
New Orleans Saints D/STNOR vLAR 15600 9.75 * Travis Kelce TE KAN vNWE 296.60 1854  *
Trey Flowers DL NWE @KAN 77.00 4.81 * Harrison Butker K KAN v NWE 148.20 9.26 *
Ndamukong Suh DL LAR @NOR 75.00 4.69 * Greg Zuerlein K LAR @NOR 132.20 8.26 *
Demario Davis LB NOR vV LAR 130.00 8.13 * Kansas City Chiefs D/ST KAN v NWE 184.00 11.50 *
Kyle Van Noy LB NWE @KAN 114.00 7.13 * LoslAngeIes Rams D/STLAR @NOR 190.00 11.88 *
Marshon Lattimore DB NOR v LAR 89.00 556 * Chris Jones DL KAN vNWE 8500 531 *
Ron Parker DB KAN v NWE 94.00 5.88 * Ndamukong Suh DL LAR @NOR 75.00 4.69 *
Demario Davis LB NOR vLAR 130.00 8.13 *
Anthony Hitchens LB KAN vNWE 137.00 856 *
Graham the Cracker - Graham Ke”y Kendall Fuller DB KAN v NWE 100.00 6.25 *
Tom Brady QB NWE @KAN 253.10 15.82 * Devin McCourty DB NWE @KAN 100.00 6.25 *
Drew Brees QB NOR VvLAR 278.00 17.38 *
Mark Ingram RB NOR VLAR 142.50 8.91 * | Love Blg TDs - Will Schoolfield
James White RB NWE @KAN 278.10 17.38 *
Damien Williams RB KAN vNWE 102.60 641 * Tom Brady QB NWE @KAN 25310 1582 *
Brandin Cooks WR LAR @NOR 24420 1526 * Jared Goff QB LAR @NOR 276.10 17.26 *
Cordarrelle Patterso  WR NWE @KAN 121.60 7.60 * C.J. Anderson RB LAR @NOR 69.00 431 *
Michael Thomas WR NOR VLAR 31650 19.78 * Mark Ingram RB NOR VvLAR 14250 891 *
Gerald Everett TE LAR @NOR 87.10 544 * Sony Michel RB NWE @KAN 14220 889
Rob Gronkowski TE NWE @KAN 132.20 8.26 * Brandin Cooks WR LAR @NOR 24420 15.26 *
Stephen Gostkowski K NWE @KAN 139.70 8.73 * Julian Edelman WR NWE @KAN 21410 13.38 *
Wil Lutz K NOR vV LAR 160.00 10.00 * Ted Ginn Jr. WR NOR VLAR 53.50 3.34 *
New England Patriots D/ST NWE @KAN 162.00 10.13 * Gerald Everett TE LAR @NOR 8710 544 >
New Orleans Saints D/STNOR VvLAR 156.00 9.75 * Tyler Higbee TE LAR @NOR 6520 4.08 *
Trey Flowers DL NWE @KAN 77.00 4.81 * Harrison Butker K KAN v NWE 148.20 9.26 *
Cameron Jordan DL NOR VLAR 83.00 519 * Greg Zuerlein K ~LAR @NOR 13220 826 *
Demario Davis LB NOR VLAR 13000 813 * Chicago Bears D/ST CHI 227.00 1419 >
Kyle Van Noy LB NWE @KAN 114.00 7.13 * New England Patriots D/ST NWE @KAN 162.00 10.13 *
Vonn Bell DB NOR VLAR 98.00 6.13 * Chris Jones DL KAN v NWE 85.00 5.31 *
Devin McCourty DB NWE @KAN 100.00 625 * Ndamukong Suh DL LAR @NOR 7500 469 *
Demario Davis LB NOR VLAR 130.00 8.13 *
Anthony Hitchens LB KAN vNWE 137.00 856 *
Eli Apple DB NOR VLAR 99.00 6.19 *
Eric Berry DB KAN v NWE 11.00 0.69 *

JT's Troopers - Jimmy Thomas

No players on roster.
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Leanin4TheWin - Michael Taylor Meech - Drew Porcelli

Drew Brees QB NOR VvLAR 278.00 17.38 * Tom Brady QB NWE @KAN 253.10 15.82 *
Jared Goff QB LAR @NOR 276.10 17.26 * Jared Goff QB LAR @NOR 276.10 17.26 *
C.J. Anderson RB LAR @NOR 69.00 4.31 * C.J. Anderson RB LAR @NOR 69.00 4.31 *
Alvin Kamara RB NOR VvLAR 359.20 22.45 * Todd Gurley RB LAR @NOR 373.10 23.32 *
Damien Williams RB KAN Vv NWE 102.60 6.41 * Sony Michel RB NWE @KAN 142.20 8.89 *
Brandin Cooks WR LAR @NOR 24420 15.26 * Julian Edelman WR NWE @KAN 214.10 13.38 *
Michael Thomas WR NOR vLAR 31650 19.78 * Michael Thomas WR NOR vLAR 31650 19.78 *
Robert Woods WR LAR @NOR 267.60 16.73 * Robert Woods WR LAR @NOR 267.60 16.73 *
Gerald Everett TE LAR @NOR 87.10 5.44 * Rob Gronkowski TE NWE @KAN 132.20 8.26 *
Josh Hill TE NOR vLAR 4210 2.63 * Travis Kelce TE KAN vNWE 296.60 1854 *
Harrison Butker K KAN v NWE 148.20 9.26 * Stephen Gostkowski K NWE @KAN 139.70 8.73 *
Greg Zuerlein K LAR @NOR 132.20 8.26 * Greg Zuerlein K LAR @NOR 132.20 8.26 *
Kansas City Chiefs D/ISTKAN vNWE 184.00 1150 * New England Patriots D/ST NWE @KAN 162.00 10.13 *
Los Angeles Rams D/ST LAR @NOR 190.00 11.88 * Los Angeles Rams D/ST LAR @NOR 190.00 11.88 *
Aaron Donald DL LAR @NOR 112.00 7.00 * Aaron Donald DL LAR @NOR 112.00 7.00 *
Chris Jones DL KAN v NWE 85.00 5.31 * Trey Flowers DL NWE @KAN 77.00 4.81 *
Demario Davis LB NOR vVLAR 130.00 8.13 * Cory Littleton LB LAR @NOR 164.00 10.25 *
Cory Littleton LB LAR @NOR 164.00 10.25 * Kyle Van Noy LB NWE @KAN 11400 7.13 *
Eli Apple DB NOR VLAR 99.00 6.19 * John Johnson DB LAR @NOR 140.00 875 *
John Johnson DB LAR @NOR 140.00 8.75 * Devin McCourty DB NWE @KAN 100.00 6.25 *
Lordaves - Jason Gaskill Off the Schneidel - Jim Seidel

Drew Brees QB NOR VvLAR 278.00 17.38 * Drew Brees QB NOR VvLAR 278.00 17.38 *
Taysom Hill QB NOR VLAR 49.20 3.08 * Jared Goff QB LAR @NOR 276.10 17.26 *
Todd Gurley RB LAR @NOR 37310 2332 * Todd Gurley RB LAR @NOR 37310 2332 *
Mark Ingram RB NOR vLAR 14250 891 * Alvin Kamara RB NOR vLAR 359.20 2245 *
Alvin Kamara RB NOR VvLAR 359.20 22.45 * Sony Michel RB NWE @KAN 142.20 8.89 *
Ted Ginn Jr. WR NOR vVLAR 53.50 3.34 * Brandin Cooks WR LAR @NOR 24420 15.26 *
Michael Thomas WR NOR vLAR 31650 19.78 * Michael Thomas WR NOR vLAR 31650 19.78 *
Robert Woods WR LAR @NOR 267.60 16.73 * Robert Woods WR LAR @NOR 267.60 16.73 *
Gerald Everett TE LAR @NOR 87.10 5.44 * Gerald Everett TE LAR @NOR 87.10 5.44 *
Josh Hill TE NOR VLAR 42.10 263 * Josh Hill TE NOR VLAR 42.10 263 *
Harrison Butker K KAN v NWE 148.20 9.26 * Stephen Gostkowski K NWE @KAN 139.70 8.73 *
Wil Lutz K NOR vV LAR 160.00 10.00 * Greg Zuerlein K LAR @NOR 132.20 8.26 *
Los Angeles Rams D/ST LAR @NOR 190.00 11.88 * Los Angeles Rams D/ST LAR @NOR 190.00 11.88 *
New Orleans Saints D/ST NOR vLAR 156.00 9.75 * New Orleans Saints D/ST NOR vLAR 156.00 9.75 *
Chris Jones DL KAN v NWE 85.00 5.31 * Aaron Donald DL LAR @NOR 112.00 7.00 *
Cameron Jordan DL NOR vVLAR 83.00 5.19 * Lawrence Guy DL NWE @KAN 63.00 3.94 *
Demario Davis LB NOR vVLAR 130.00 8.13 * Cory Littleton LB LAR @NOR 164.00 10.25 *
Anthony Hitchens LB KAN vNWE 137.00 856 * Kyle Van Noy LB NWE @KAN 11400 7.13 *
Eli Apple DB NOR VLAR 99.00 6.19 * John Johnson DB LAR @NOR 140.00 875 *
Vonn Bell DB NOR vVLAR 98.00 6.13 * Devin McCourty DB NWE @KAN 100.00 6.25 *
Mac Attack - Jim McFarland Open Up a Can of Peterson - Jim Jacoby

Jared Goff QB LAR @NOR 276.10 17.26 * Tom Brady QB NWE @KAN 253.10 15.82 *
Patrick Mahomes QB KAN VvNWE 383.00 23.94 * Drew Brees QB NOR VvLAR 278.00 17.38 *
Todd Gurley RB LAR @NOR 373.10 23.32 * Alvin Kamara RB NOR VvLAR 359.20 22.45 *
Mark Ingram RB NOR vLAR 14250 891 * Sony Michel RB NWE @KAN 14220 889 *
Damien Williams RB KAN Vv NWE 102.60 6.41 * James White RB NWE @KAN 278.10 17.38 *
Kelvin Benjamin WR KAN v NWE 70.00 4.38 * Julian Edelman WR NWE @KAN 214.10 13.38 *
Chris Conley WR KAN v NWE 9240 578 * Ted Ginn Jr. WR NOR vLAR 5350 334 *
Chris Hogan WR NWE @KAN 108.20 6.76 * Michael Thomas WR NOR VvLAR 316.50 19.78 *
Gerald Everett TE LAR @NOR 87.10 5.44 * Rob Gronkowski TE NWE @KAN 132.20 8.26 *
Travis Kelce TE KAN vNWE 296.60 1854 * Josh Hill TE NOR vLAR 4210 2.63 *
Wil Lutz K NOR vV LAR 160.00 10.00 * Stephen Gostkowski K NWE @KAN 139.70 8.73 *
Greg Zuerlein K LAR @NOR 132.20 8.26 * Wil Lutz K NOR vV LAR 160.00 10.00 *
Kansas City Chiefs D/ISTKAN vNWE 184.00 1150 * New England Patriots D/ST NWE @KAN 162.00 10.13 *
Los Angeles Rams D/ST LAR @NOR 190.00 11.88 * New Orleans Saints D/ST NOR v LAR 156.00 9.75 *
Chris Jones DL KAN v NWE 85.00 5.31 * Trey Flowers DL NWE @KAN 77.00 4.81 *
Ndamukong Suh DL LAR @NOR 75.00 4.69 * Cameron Jordan DL NOR vVLAR 83.00 5.19 *
Anthony Hitchens LB KAN vNWE 137.00 856 * Demario Davis LB NOR vLAR 130.00 813 *
Cory Littleton LB LAR @NOR 164.00 10.25 * Kyle Van Noy LB NWE @KAN 11400 7.13 *
John Johnson DB LAR @NOR 140.00 875 * Eli Apple DB NOR VLAR 99.00 6.19 *
Ron Parker DB KAN v NWE 9400 588 * Vonn Bell DB NOR VLAR 98.00 6.13 *
Major Minor - Jeff Minor Pack Ratz - Dustin Wagner

No players on roster. No players on roster.
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PackerBacker - Mark Peres Rivers Starting 9 - Michael Peters

Drew Brees QB NOR VvLAR 278.00 17.38 * Tom Brady QB NWE @KAN 253.10 15.82 *
Patrick Mahomes QB KAN vNWE 383.00 23.94 * Jared Goff QB LAR @NOR 276.10 17.26 *
Todd Gurley RB LAR @NOR 37310 2332 * Todd Gurley RB LAR @NOR 37310 2332 *
Mark Ingram RB NOR vLAR 14250 891 * Sony Michel RB NWE @KAN 14220 889 *
Sony Michel RB NWE @KAN 142.20 8.89 * Damien Williams RB KAN Vv NWE 102.60 6.41 *
Tyreek Hill WR KAN VvNWE 339.50 21.22 * Julian Edelman WR NWE @KAN 214.10 13.38 *
Michael Thomas WR NOR vLAR 316.50 19.78 * Ted Ginn Jr. WR NOR vLAR 5350 3.34 *
Robert Woods WR LAR @NOR 267.60 16.73 * Robert Woods WR LAR @NOR 267.60 16.73 *
Gerald Everett TE LAR @NOR 87.10 5.44 * Gerald Everett TE LAR @NOR 87.10 5.44 *
Travis Kelce TE KAN vNWE 296.60 18.54 * Travis Kelce TE KAN vNWE 296.60 18.54 *
Harrison Butker K KAN v NWE 148.20 9.26 * Stephen Gostkowski K NWE @KAN 139.70 8.73 *
Wil Lutz K NOR vV LAR 160.00 10.00 * Greg Zuerlein K LAR @NOR 132.20 8.26 *
Kansas City Chiefs D/ISTKAN vNWE 184.00 1150 * New England Patriots D/ST NWE @KAN 162.00 10.13 *
Los Angeles Rams D/ST LAR @NOR 190.00 11.88 * Los Angeles Rams D/ST LAR @NOR 190.00 11.88 *
Chris Jones DL KAN v NWE 85.00 5.31 * Trey Flowers DL NWE @KAN 77.00 4.81 *
Cameron Jordan DL NOR vVLAR 83.00 5.19 * Ndamukong Suh DL LAR @NOR 75.00 4.69 *
Justin Houston LB KAN v NWE 72.00 4.50 * Cory Littleton LB LAR @NOR 164.00 10.25 *
Cory Littleton LB LAR @NOR 164.00 10.25 * Kyle Van Noy LB NWE @KAN 11400 7.13 *
John Johnson DB LAR @NOR 140.00 8.75 * Lamarcus Joyner DB LAR @NOR 87.00 5.44 *
Devin McCourty DB NWE @KAN 100.00 6.25 * Devin McCourty DB NWE @KAN 100.00 6.25 *
Powder Keg - Robert Pollack Run With The Bulls - Rafa Toro

Tom Brady QB NWE @KAN 253.10 15.82 * Tom Brady QB NWE @KAN 253.10 15.82 *
Jared Goff QB LAR @NOR 276.10 17.26 * Jared Goff QB LAR @NOR 276.10 17.26 *
Todd Gurley RB LAR @NOR 37310 2332 * Todd Gurley RB LAR @NOR 37310 2332 *
Mark Ingram RB NOR vLAR 14250 891 * Sony Michel RB NWE @KAN 14220 889 *
Sony Michel RB NWE @KAN 142.20 8.89 * Damien Williams RB KAN VvNWE 102.60 6.41 *
Brandin Cooks WR LAR @NOR 24420 15.26 * Brandin Cooks WR LAR @NOR 24420 15.26 *
Cordarrelle Patterso WR NWE @KAN 121.60 7.60 * Julian Edelman WR NWE @KAN 214.10 13.38 *
Robert Woods WR LAR @NOR 267.60 16.73 * Michael Thomas WR NOR VvLAR 316.50 19.78 *
Gerald Everett TE LAR @NOR 87.10 5.44 * Tyler Higbee TE LAR @NOR 65.20 4.08 *
Josh Hill TE NOR vLAR 4210 2.63 * Travis Kelce TE KAN vNWE 296.60 18.54 *
Harrison Butker K KAN v NWE 148.20 9.26 * Stephen Gostkowski K NWE @KAN 139.70 8.73 *
Stephen Gostkowski K NWE @KAN 139.70 8.73 * Greg Zuerlein K LAR @NOR 132.20 8.26 *
Los Angeles Rams D/ST LAR @NOR 190.00 11.88 * New England Patriots D/ST NWE @KAN 162.00 10.13 *
New Orleans Saints D/ST NOR v LAR 156.00 9.75 * Los Angeles Rams D/ST LAR @NOR 190.00 11.88 *
Trey Flowers DL NWE @KAN 77.00 4.81 * Aaron Donald DL LAR @NOR 112.00 7.00 *
Ndamukong Suh DL LAR @NOR 75.00 4.69 * Cameron Jordan DL NOR vVLAR 83.00 5.19 *
Cory Littleton LB LAR @NOR 164.00 10.25 * Cory Littleton LB LAR @NOR 164.00 10.25 *
Kyle Van Noy LB NWE @KAN 114,00 7.13 * Kyle Van Noy LB NWE @KAN 114.00 7.13 *
John Johnson DB LAR @NOR 140.00 8.75 * Patrick Chung DB NWE @KAN 91.00 5.69 *
Devin McCourty DB NWE @KAN 100.00 6.25 * John Johnson DB LAR @NOR 140.00 8.75 *
Raunchy Raiders - Ken Myers SamlAm - Dean Smith

Jared Goff QB LAR @NOR 276.10 17.26 * Tom Brady QB NWE @KAN 253.10 15.82 *
Patrick Mahomes QB KAN VvNWE 383.00 23.94 * Drew Brees QB NOR VvLAR 278.00 17.38 *
Todd Gurley RB LAR @NOR 373.10 23.32 * C.J. Anderson RB LAR @NOR 69.00 4.31 *
Sony Michel RB NWE @KAN 142.20 8.89 * Alvin Kamara RB NOR VvLAR 359.20 2245 *
Damien Williams RB KAN Vv NWE 102.60 6.41 * Sony Michel RB NWE @KAN 142.20 8.89 *
Phillip Dorsett WR NWE @KAN 82.90 5.18 * Julian Edelman WR NWE @KAN 214.10 13.38 *
Tyreek Hill WR KAN vNWE 33950 2122 * Keith Kirkwood WR NOR vLAR 4790 299 *
Robert Woods WR LAR @NOR 267.60 16.73 * Cordarrelle Patterso WR NWE @KAN 121.60 7.60 *
Gerald Everett TE LAR @NOR 87.10 5.44 * Dwayne Allen TE NWE @KAN 8.10 0.51 *
Demetrius Harris TE KAN vNWE 49.40 3.09 * Josh Hill TE NOR vLAR 4210 2.63 *
Harrison Butker K KAN v NWE 148.20 9.26 * Stephen Gostkowski K NWE @KAN 139.70 8.73 *
Greg Zuerlein K LAR @NOR 132.20 8.26 * Wil Lutz K NOR vV LAR 160.00 10.00 *
Kansas City Chiefs D/ISTKAN vNWE 184.00 1150 * New England Patriots D/ST NWE @KAN 162.00 10.13 *
Los Angeles Rams D/ST LAR @NOR 190.00 11.88 * New Orleans Saints D/ST NOR v LAR 156.00 9.75 *
Aaron Donald DL LAR @NOR 112.00 7.00 * Aaron Donald DL LAR @NOR 112.00 7.00 *
Chris Jones DL KAN v NWE 85.00 5.31 * Trey Flowers DL NWE @KAN 77.00 4.81 *
Anthony Hitchens LB KAN vNWE 137.00 856 * Demario Davis LB NOR vLAR 130.00 813 *
Cory Littleton LB LAR @NOR 164.00 10.25 * Kyle Van Noy LB NWE @KAN 11400 7.13 *
Kendall Fuller DB KAN vNWE 100.00 6.25 * Eli Apple DB NOR VLAR 99.00 6.19 *
John Johnson DB LAR @NOR 140.00 8.75 * Patrick Chung DB NWE @KAN 91.00 5.69 *

See Ley Feel Me - Jason Seeley

No players on roster.
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Special Delivery - Keith Greenwood The Cunning Linguist - Michael Porcelli

Drew Brees QB NOR VvLAR 278.00 17.38 * Tom Brady QB NWE @KAN 253.10 15.82 *
Jared Goff QB LAR @NOR 276.10 17.26 * Jared Goff QB LAR @NOR 276.10 17.26 *
Todd Gurley RB LAR @NOR 373.10 23.32 * C.J. Anderson RB LAR @NOR 69.00 4.31 *
Alvin Kamara RB NOR VvLAR 359.20 22.45 * Sony Michel RB NWE @KAN 142.20 8.89 *
Sony Michel RB NWE @KAN 142.20 8.89 * Damien Williams RB KAN Vv NWE 102.60 6.41 *
Brandin Cooks WR LAR @NOR 24420 15.26 * Brandin Cooks WR LAR @NOR 24420 15.26 *
Tyreek Hill WR KAN VvNWE 339.50 21.22 * Julian Edelman WR NWE @KAN 214.10 13.38 *
Michael Thomas WR NOR VvLAR 316.50 19.78 * Josh Reynolds WR LAR @NOR 103.40 6.46 *
Rob Gronkowski TE NWE @KAN 132.20 8.26 * Gerald Everett TE LAR @NOR 87.10 5.44 *
Travis Kelce TE KAN vNWE 296.60 1854 * Tyler Higbee TE LAR @NOR 6520 4.08 *
Stephen Gostkowski K NWE @KAN 139.70 8.73 * Stephen Gostkowski K NWE @KAN 139.70 8.73 *
Greg Zuerlein K LAR @NOR 132.20 8.26 * Wil Lutz K NOR vV LAR 160.00 10.00 *
New England Patriots D/ST NWE @KAN 162.00 10.13 * Kansas City Chiefs D/ISTKAN vNWE 184.00 1150 *
Los Angeles Rams D/ST LAR @NOR 190.00 11.88 * New Orleans Saints D/ST NOR v LAR 156.00 9.75 *
Trey Flowers DL NWE @KAN 77.00 4.81 * Trey Flowers DL NWE @KAN 77.00 4.81 *
Cameron Jordan DL NOR vVLAR 83.00 5.19 * Ndamukong Suh DL LAR @NOR 75.00 4.69 *
Dee Ford LB KAN v NWE 9400 588 * Anthony Hitchens LB KAN vNWE 137.00 856 *
Cory Littleton LB LAR @NOR 164.00 10.25 * Kyle Van Noy LB NWE @KAN 11400 7.13 *
Vonn Bell DB NOR VLAR 98.00 6.13 * Vonn Bell DB NOR VLAR 98.00 6.13 *
Devin McCourty DB NWE @KAN 100.00 6.25 * Lamarcus Joyner DB LAR @NOR 87.00 5.44 *
Stato - Sterling Jones The Mayor - JP O'Connor

Tom Brady QB NWE @KAN 253.10 15.82 * Drew Brees QB NOR VvLAR 278.00 17.38 *
Jared Goff QB LAR @NOR 276.10 17.26 * Jared Goff QB LAR @NOR 276.10 17.26 *
Sony Michel RB NWE @KAN 142.20 8.89 * Todd Gurley RB LAR @NOR 373.10 23.32 *
James White RB NWE @KAN 278.10 17.38 * Alvin Kamara RB NOR VvLAR 359.20 22.45 *
Damien Williams RB KAN vNWE 10260 641 * Damien Williams RB KAN vNWE 10260 641 *
Brandin Cooks WR LAR @NOR 24420 15.26 * Brandin Cooks WR LAR @NOR 24420 15.26 *
Ted Ginn Jr. WR NOR vVLAR 5350 334 * Tyreek Hill WR KAN VvNWE 33950 2122 *
Robert Woods WR LAR @NOR 267.60 16.73 * Michael Thomas WR NOR VvLAR 316.50 19.78 *
Tyler Higbee TE LAR @NOR 6520 4.08 * Tyler Higbee TE LAR @NOR 6520 4.08 *
Josh Hill TE NOR vLAR 4210 2.63 * Benjamin Watson TE NOR vLAR 88.00 550 *
Stephen Gostkowski K NWE @KAN 139.70 8.73 * Wil Lutz K NOR vV LAR 160.00 10.00 *
Greg Zuerlein K LAR @NOR 132.20 8.26 * Greg Zuerlein K LAR @NOR 132.20 8.26 *
New England Patriots D/ST NWE @KAN 162.00 10.13 * Kansas City Chiefs D/ISTKAN vNWE 184.00 1150 *
New Orleans Saints D/ST NOR v LAR 156.00 9.75 * Los Angeles Rams D/ST LAR @NOR 190.00 11.88 *
Lawrence Guy DL NWE @KAN 63.00 3.94 * Aaron Donald DL LAR @NOR 112.00 7.00 *
Cameron Jordan DL NOR VLAR 83.00 519 * Cameron Jordan DL NOR VLAR 83.00 519 *
Demario Davis LB NOR vLAR 130.00 813 * Demario Davis LB NOR vLAR 130.00 813 *
Kyle Van Noy LB NWE @KAN 114,00 7.13 * Kyle Van Noy LB NWE @KAN 114.00 7.13 *
Vonn Bell DB NOR VLAR 98.00 6.13 * Eli Apple DB NOR VLAR 99.00 6.19 *
Devin McCourty DB NWE @KAN 100.00 6.25 * Devin McCourty DB NWE @KAN 100.00 6.25 *
Tent City - Mark Wilderman The Silva Strain - Bill Silva

No players on roster. No players on roster.

The Breeden Bunch - Will Breeden theCrackheads - Justin Peed

Drew Brees QB NOR VvLAR 278.00 17.38 * Drew Brees QB NOR VvLAR 278.00 17.38 *
Patrick Mahomes QB KAN vNWE 383.00 2394 * Patrick Mahomes QB KAN vNWE 383.00 2394 *
Todd Gurley RB LAR @NOR 37310 2332 * C.J. Anderson RB LAR @NOR 69.00 431 *
Alvin Kamara RB NOR vLAR 359.20 2245 * Sony Michel RB NWE @KAN 14220 889 *
Damien Williams RB KAN vNWE 102.60 6.41 * Damien Williams RB KAN vNWE 102.60 6.41 *
Brandin Cooks WR LAR @NOR 24420 1526 * Brandin Cooks WR LAR @NOR 24420 1526 *
Julian Edelman WR NWE @KAN 21410 13.38 * Tyreek Hill WR KAN vNWE 33950 2122 *
Michael Thomas WR NOR vLAR 31650 19.78 * Sammy Watkins WR KAN vNWE 11620 7.26 *
Josh Hill TE NOR VLAR 4210 263 * Gerald Everett TE LAR @NOR 87.10 544 *
Travis Kelce TE KAN VvNWE 296.60 1854 * Travis Kelce TE KAN VvNWE 296.60 1854 *
Harrison Butker K KAN VvNWE 148.20 9.26 * Harrison Butker K KAN VvNWE 148.20 9.26 *
Wil Lutz K NOR vLAR 160.00 10.00 * Greg Zuerlein K LAR @NOR 13220 826 *
Kansas City Chiefs D/ST KAN vNWE 184.00 1150 * Kansas City Chiefs D/ST KAN vNWE 184.00 1150 *
New Orleans Saints D/STNOR vLAR 156.00 9.75 * New England Patriots D/ST NWE @KAN 162.00 10.13 *
Aaron Donald DL LAR @NOR 112,00 7.00 * Chris Jones DL KAN vNWE 8500 531 *
Chris Jones DL KAN vNWE 8500 531 * Ndamukong Suh DL LAR @NOR 75.00 469 *
Demario Davis LB NOR vLAR 130.00 813 * Anthony Hitchens LB KAN vNWE 137.00 856 *
Cory Littleton LB LAR @NOR 164.00 1025 * Cory Littleton LB LAR @NOR 164.00 10.25 *
John Johnson DB LAR @NOR 140.00 875 * Eli Apple DB NOR vLAR 99.00 6.19 *
Marshon Lattimore DB NOR VLAR 89.00 5.56 * Kendall Fuller DB KAN vNWE 100.00 6.25 *
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Tobacco Road Mojowammy - Chris Craven

Tom Brady
Jared Goff
C.J. Anderson
Todd Gurley
Sony Michel
Brandin Cooks
Chris Hogan
Robert Woods
Gerald Everett
Tyler Higbee
Stephen Gostkowski
Greg Zuerlein

New England Patriots

Los Angeles Rams
Aaron Donald
Ndamukong Suh
Justin Houston
Cory Littleton
Devin McCourty
Jason McCourty

0B
QB
RB

NWE
LAR
LAR
LAR
NWE
LAR
NWE
LAR
LAR
LAR
NWE
LAR

D/IST NWE
D/IST LAR

DL
DL
LB
LB
DB
DB

LAR
LAR
KAN
LAR
NWE
NWE

Torres - Edgardo Torres

No players on roster.

@KAN
@NOR
@NOR
@NOR
@KAN
@NOR
@KAN
@NOR
@NOR
@NOR
@KAN
@NOR
@KAN
@NOR
@NOR
@NOR
v NWE
@NOR
@KAN
@KAN

Up In Smoke - Dan Milne

Tom Brady
Jared Goff

Todd Gurley
Alvin Kamara
Sony Michel
Julian Edelman
Michael Thomas
Robert Woods
Gerald Everett
Tyler Higbee
Stephen Gostkowski
Greg Zuerlein

New England Patriots

Los Angeles Rams
Aaron Donald
Ndamukong Suh
Demario Davis
Kyle Van Noy

Eli Apple

Kendall Fuller

NWE
LAR
LAR
NOR
NWE
NWE
NOR
LAR
LAR
LAR
NWE
LAR

D/ST NWE
D/ST LAR

DL
DL
LB
LB
DB
DB

LAR
LAR
NOR
NWE
NOR
KAN

You Down With JJayme

Jared Goff

Patrick Mahomes
C.J. Anderson
Todd Gurley
Damien Williams
Brandin Cooks
Tyreek Hill
Sammy Watkins
Gerald Everett
Travis Kelce
Harrison Butker
Greg Zuerlein
Kansas City Chiefs
Los Angeles Rams
Aaron Donald
Chris Jones

Dee Ford

Cory Littleton
Lamarcus Joyner
Marshon Lattimore

QB
QB
RB

LAR
KAN
LAR
LAR
KAN
LAR
KAN
KAN
LAR
KAN
KAN
LAR

D/ST KAN
D/ST LAR

LAR
KAN
KAN
LAR
LAR
NOR

@KAN
@NOR
@NOR
v LAR

@KAN
@KAN
v LAR

@NOR
@NOR
@NOR
@KAN
@NOR
@KAN
@NOR
@NOR
@NOR
v LAR

@KAN
v LAR

v NWE

253.10
276.10

69.00
373.10
142.20
244.20
108.20
267.60

87.10

65.20
139.70
132.20
162.00
190.00
112.00

75.00

72.00
164.00
100.00

83.00

253.10
276.10
373.10
359.20
142.20
214.10
316.50
267.60

87.10

65.20
139.70
132.20
162.00
190.00
112.00

75.00
130.00
114.00

99.00
100.00

- Jayme

@NOR
v NWE
@NOR
@NOR
v NWE
@NOR
v NWE
v NWE
@NOR
v NWE
v NWE
@NOR
v NWE
@NOR
@NOR
v NWE
v NWE
@NOR
@NOR
v LAR

276.10
383.00

69.00
373.10
102.60
244.20
339.50
116.20

87.10
296.60
148.20
132.20
184.00
190.00
112.00

85.00

94.00
164.00

87.00

89.00

15.82
17.26
431
23.32
8.89
15.26
6.76
16.73
5.44
4.08
8.73
8.26
10.13
11.88
7.00
4.69
4.50
10.25
6.25
5.19

15.82
17.26
23.32
22.45
8.89
13.38
19.78
16.73
5.44
4.08
8.73
8.26
10.13
11.88
7.00
4.69
8.13
7.13
6.19
6.25

17.26
23.94
4.31
23.32
6.41
15.26
21.22
7.26
5.44
18.54
9.26
8.26
11.50
11.88
7.00
531
5.88
10.25
5.44
5.56

R T S T R

I T

I T
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Week 4 Devin McCourty DB NWE @LAR 100.00 6.25 *
A Pro's Pro - Chris Bartlett Blues Crew - Chris Byington
Brian Hoyer QB NWE @LAR 040 003 * Brian Hoyer QB NWE @LAR 040 003 *
Sean Mannion QB LAR VvNWE 080 005 * Sean Mannion QB LAR VNWE 0.80 005 *
C.J. Anderson RB LAR v NWE 69.00 4.31 * Rex Burkhead RB NWE @LAR 52.70 3.29 *
Rex Burkhead RB NWE @LAR 5270 329 * James Develin RB NWE @LAR 5090 318 *
James White RB NWE @LAR 278.10 17.38 * John KeIIy RB LAR v NWE 12.10 0.76 *
Phillip Dorsett WR NWE @LAR 82.90 5.18 * Chris Hogan WR NWE @LAR 108.20 6.76 *
Chris Hogan WR NWE @LAR 10820 6.76 * Cordarrelle Pattersc  WR NWE @LAR 121.60 7.60 *
Josh Reynolds WR LAR VvNWE 10340 646 * Josh Reynolds WR LAR VNWE 10340 646 *
Dwayne Allen TE NWE @LAR 810 051 ~ Dwayne Allen TE NWE @LAR 810 051 *
Troy Niklas TE NWE @LAR 000 000 * Tyler Highee TE LAR VNWE 6520 4.08 *
Johnny Hekker K LAR VvNWE 59 037 * Sebastian Janikowski K SEA 127.40 7.96 *
Cody Parkey K CHI 117.80 736 * Brett Maher K DAL 139.60 873 *
Kansas City Chiefs ~ D/ST KAN 184.00 11.50 * Indianapolis Colts D/ST IND 15400 9.63 *
New Orleans Saints  D/ST NOR 156.00 9.75 * Philadelphia Eagles  D/ST PHI 132.00 825 *
Trey Flowers DL NWE @LAR 77.00 481 * Trey Flowers DL NWE @LAR 77.00 481 *
Ndamukong Suh DL LAR VvNWE 7500 469 * Dante Fowler DL LAR VvNWE 47.00 294 *
Samson Ebukam LB LAR v NWE 71.00 4.44 * Mark Barron LB LAR v NWE 67.00 4.19 *
Elandon Roberts LB NWE @LAR 71.00 4.44 * Kyle Van Noy LB NWE @LAR 114.00 7.13 *
Patrick Chung DB NWE @LAR 91.00 5.69 * Patrick Chung DB NWE @LAR 91.00 5.69 *
Lamarcus Joyner DB LAR v NWE 87.00 5.44 * John Johnson DB LAR v NWE 140.00 8.75 *
Another BK Flunkie - Chris F Bottom Feeder - Mark Pollack
No players on roster. Tom Brady QB NWE @LAR 25310 15.82 *
Brian Hoyer QB NWE @LAR 0.40 0.03 *
Barefoot & Pregnant - Michael Barefoot Rex Burkhead RB NWE @LAR 5270 329 *
James Develin RB NWE @LAR 50.90 3.18 *
No players on roster. John Kelly RB LAR Vv NWE 12.10 0.76 *
Phillip Dorsett WR NWE @LAR 8290 518 *
Batter Up - Jonathan Batts Chris Hogan WR NWE @LAR 10820 6.76 *
Josh Reynolds WR LAR VvNWE 10340 6.46 *
No players on roster. Dwayne Allen TE NWE @LAR 8.10 051 *
D Gerald Everett TE LAR VvNWE 87.10 5.44 *
BC Brothers - Rudy DiPietro Johnny Hekker K LAR VNWE 590 037 *
No players on roster. Cody Parkey K CHI 11780 7.36 *
Kansas City Chiefs D/ST KAN 184.00 1150 *
BEATTA BATTS - Gary Nicosia Houston Texans D/ST HOU 184.00 1150 *
Dante Fowler DL LAR VvNWE 47.00 2.94 *
Jared Goff QB LAR VvNWE 27610 17.26 * Ndamukong Suh DL LAR VNWE 7500 4.69 *
Brian Hoyer QB NWE @LAR 040 003 Samson Ebukam LB LAR VNWE 71.00 444 *
chi-ti':'g’aevrisson AN o Elandon Roberts ~ LB NWE @LAR 7100 4.44 *
James Develin RB NWE @LAR 50:90 3:18 * Patr.lck Chung DB NWE @LAR 91.00  5.69 i
Julian Edelman WR NWE @LAR 21410 13.38 * Devin McCourty DB NWE @LAR 10000 6.25
Chris Hogan WR NWE @LAR 10820 6.76 *
Robert Woods WR LAR VNWE 267.60 16.73 * Cam Do - Cam Israel
Dwayne Allen TE NWE @LAR 8.10 051 *
Gerald Everett TE LAR VNWE 87.10 544 * No players on roster.
Stephen Gostkowski K NWE @LAR 139.70 8.73 * Carolina Pride - Ryan Ross
Johnny Hekker K LAR Vv NWE 590 0.37 *
Chicago Bears D/ST CHI 227.00 1419 * No players on roster.
Baltimore Ravens D/ST BAL 165.00 10.31 *
Adrian Clayborn DL NWE @LAR 17.00 1.06 * Coach O - Rob Reaves
*
e oD U e o E Scrdonsln QB LR vE 000 000
Donta Hightower ~ LB NWE @LAR 57.00 356 * Brian Hoyer QB NWE @LAR 040 003  *
John Johnson DB LAR VNWE 14000 875 * ?fsii?gzcgad Eg 'C‘XYQE ?,L‘GVF; 52;8 g'gi .
Devin McCourty DB NWE @LAR 100.00 6.25 * James Develin RB NWE @LAR 50:90 3:18 *
. . Chris Hogan WR NWE @LAR 108.20 6.76 *
Bmghams Boys - Ray Bmgham Cordarrelle Patterso WR NWE @LAR 121.60 7.60 *
Jared Goff QB LAR VvNWE 27610 17.26 * Josh Reynolds WR LAR VvNWE 10340 6.46 *
Brian Hoyer QB NWE @LAR 040 0.03 * Dwayne Allen TE NWE @LAR 810 051 *
C.J. Anderson RB LAR vNWE 69.00 431 * Stephen Anderson ~ TE  NWE @LAR 000 000 *
Rex Burkhead RB NWE @LAR 5270 329 * Johnny Hekker K LAR VvNWE 590 037 ~
Todd Gurley RB LAR VNWE 37310 2332 * Justin Tucker K BAL 165.90 1037 *
Julian Edelman WR NWE @LAR 21410 13.38 * Kansas City Chiefs ~ D/ST KAN 184.00 1150 *
Chris Hogan WR NWE @LAR 10820 6.76 * New Orleans Saints  D/ST NOR 156.00 9.75 *
Josh Reynolds WR LAR VNWE 10340 6.46 * Dante Fowler DL LAR VNWE 47.00 294 *
Dwayne Allen TE NWE @LAR 8.10 051 * Ndamukong Suh DL LAR vNWE 75.00 469 *
Tyler Higbee TE LAR vNWE 6520 408 * Mark Barron LB LAR VvNWE 67.00 4.19 *
Johnny Hekker K LAR vNWE 590 037 * Kyle Van Noy LB NWE @LAR 11400 7.13 *
Greg Zuerlein K LAR vNWE 13220 826 * Patrick Chung DB NWE @LAR 91.00 569 *
New England Patriots D/ST NWE @LAR 162.00 10.13 * Devin McCourty DB NWE @LAR 100.00 6.25 *
Los Angeles Rams D/STLAR vNWE 190.00 11.88 *
Lawrence Guy DL NWE @LAR 63.00 394 *
Ndamukong Suh DL LAR VvNWE 75.00 469 *
Samson Ebukam LB LAR VvNWE 71.00 4.44 *
Kyle Van Noy LB NWE @LAR 114.00 7.13 *
*

Lamarcus Joyner DB LAR v NWE 87.00 5.44
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Feel The Burn - Justin Kelly

Coblism - Nick Coble Jared Goff QB LAR VvNWE 27610 17.26 *
Jared Goff QB LAR VNWE 27610 17.26 « Sean Mannion QB LAR v NWE 0.80 0.05 *
Brian Hoyer OB NWE @LAR 0'40 0'03 . C.J. Anderson RB LAR VNWE 69.00 431 *
Rex Burkhead RB NWE @LAR 5270 329 * Rex Burkhead RE NWE @LAR 5270 329 ~*
Todd Gurley RB LAR vNWE 37310 2332 * Sony Michel RB NWE @LAR 14220 889 *
Sony Michel RB NWE @LAR 14220 889 * Chris Hogan WR NWE @LAR 10820 6.76 *
Phillip Dorsett WR NWE @LAR 8290 518 * Josh Reynolds WR LAR VvNWE 10340 6.46 *
Josh Reynolds WR LAR v NWE 103'40 6.46 . Robert Woods WR LAR VNWE 267.60 16.73 *
Robert Woods WR LAR VNWE 267.60 16.73 * Dwayne Allen TE NWE @LAR = 810 051~
Dwayne Allen TE NWE @LAR 810 051 * Gerald Everett TE LAR VvNWE 87.10 5.44
Tyler Higbee TE LAR VNWE 6520 408 * Johnny Hekker K LAR vNWE 590 037 *
Ka'imi Fairbairn K  HOU 17550 1097 * Greg Zuerlein K _LAR VNWE 13220 826 *
Johnny Hekker K LAR v NWE 590 037 * Los Angeles Rams D/STLAR vNWE 190.00 11.88 *
Chicag)]/o Bears DIST CHI 227'00 14'19 . Seattle Seahawks D/IST SEA 161.00 10.06 *
Los Angeles Rams ~ D/STLAR vNWE 190.00 11.88 * Trey Flowers DL NWE @LAR ~ 77.00 481  *
Lawrence Guy DL NWE @LAR 63.00 3.94 * Dante Fowler DL LAR vNWE 47.00 294
Ndamukong Suh DL LAR v NWE 75.00 4.69 * Cory Littleton LB LAR vNWE 164.00 10.25 *
Samson Ebukam LB LAR VNWE 7100 444 * Kyle Van Noy LB NWE @LAR 11400 713 *
Cory Littleton LB LAR vNWE 16400 1025 * JAOT TJOITSO" gg 'I:QE v mwg 1‘3‘2'88 gzg X
Patrick Chung DB NWE @LAR 91.00 569 * aib tal v : :
Lamarcus Joyner DB LAR VNWE 87.00 544 * . )

FinsUp - David Seward
Creampuff - Sammy Ortiz

No players on roster.
No players on roster. Game of Jones - Brian Jones
DaMan - Aaron Damon Tom Brady QB NWE @LAR 253.10 15.82 *
Jared Goff OB LAR VNWE 276.10 17.26 % Sean Mannion QB LAR Vv NWE 0.80 0.05 *
Brian Hoyer OB NWE @LAR 040 003 * C.J. Anderson RB LAR VNWE 69.00 431 *
C.J. Anderson RB LAR VNWE 69.00 431 * Rex Burkhead RB NWE @LAR 5270 329  *
Rox Burkhead RB NWE @LAR 5270 320 * Sony Michel RB NWE @LAR 14220 889 *
Sony Michel RE NWE @LAR 14220 889 * Julian Edelman WR NWE @LAR 214.10 13.38 *
Brandin Cooks WR LAR VNWE 24420 1526 * Chris Hogan WR NWE Q@LAR 10820 676  *
Josh Reynolds WR LAR VNWE 10340 646 * Josh Reynolds WR LAR VNWE 10340 6.46
Robert Woods WR LAR VNWE 26760 1673 * Dwayne Allen TE NWE @LAR 810 051 =
Gerald Everett TE LAR VNWE 8710 544 * Tyler Higbee ~ TE LAR VNWE = 6520 4.08
Tyler Higbee TE LAR VNWE 6520 408 * Stephen Gostkowski K NWE @LAR 139.70 873 *
Johnny Hekker K LAR vNWE 5'90 0'37 . Johnny Hekker K LAR v NWE 590 037 *
Greg Zuerlein K LAR vNWE 132'20 8.26 . New England Patriots D/ST NWE @LAR 162.00 10.13 *
Los Angeles Chargers D/ST LAC 144'00 9'00 . New Orleans Saints  D/ST NOR 156.00 9.75 *
Philadelphia Eagles  D/ST PHI 132.00 825 * Lawrence Guy DL NWE @LAR 6300 394 *
Lawrence Guy DL NWE @LAR 63.00 394 * Ndamukong Suh DL LAR VvNWE 75.00 4.69
Ndamukong Suh DL LAR vNWE 7500 4.69 * Dont'a Hightower LB NWE @LAR 57.00 356 *
Mark Barron LB LAR VNWE 6700 419 * Elandon Roberts LB NWE @LAR 71.00 4.44 *
Kyle Van Noy LB NWE @LAR 11400 713 * Patrick Chung DB NWE @LAR 91.00 569 *
Patrick Chung DB NWE @LAR 91'00 5.69 . Lamarcus Joyner DB LAR vNWE 87.00 544 *
Devin McCourty DB NWE @LAR 100.00 6.25 * . .

Get Whitt It - Anthony Whittle
Double Headed Monster - Pauly Campagna Tom Brady QB NWE @LAR 25310 1582 *

Sean Mannion QB LAR VvNWE 0.80 0.05 *
No players on roster. C.J. Anderson RB LAR v NWE 69.00 4.31 *

. Rex Burkhead RB NWE @LAR 5270 329 *

Dr. Dick B. Long - Chuck Batts James White RB NWE @LAR 27810 17.38 *
Brian Hoyer QB NWE @LAR 0.40 0.03 * Julian Edelman WR NWE @LAR 21410 13.38 *
Sean Mannion QB LAR v NWE 0.80 005 * Chris Hogan WR NWE @LAR 10820 6.76 *
Rex Burkhead RB NWE @LAR 52.70 3.29 * Josh Reynolds WR LAR VvNWE 10340 6.46 *
James Develin RB NWE @LAR 50.90 3.18 * Rob Gronkowski TE NWE @LAR 13220 8.26 *
John Kelly RB LAR VvNWE 1210 0.76 * Tyler Highee TE LAR VvNWE 6520 4.08 *
Phillip Dorsett WR NWE @LAR 8290 518 * Brett Maher K DAL 13960 873 *
Chris Hogan WR NWE @LAR 10820 6.76 * Adam Vinatieri K IND 12440 778 *
Robert Woods WR LAR VvNWE 267.60 16.73 * Chicago Bears D/ST CHI 227.00 1419 *
Gerald Everett TE LAR VvNWE 87.10 5.44 * Baltimore Ravens D/ST BAL 165.00 10.31 *
Tyler Higbee TE LAR VvNWE 6520 4.08 * Trey Flowers DL NWE @LAR  77.00 481 *
Connor Barth K CHI 0.00 0.00 * Ndamukong Suh DL LAR v NWE 75.00 4.69 *
Jay Feely K  CHI 000 000 * Elandon Roberts LB NWE @LAR 71.00 4.44 *
Indianapolis Colts D/ST IND 15400 9.63 * Kyle Van Noy LB NWE @LAR 114.00 7.13 *
Dallas Cowboys D/ST DAL 131.00 819 * Patrick Chung DB NWE @LAR 91.00 569 *
Dante Fowler DL LAR v NWE 47.00 2.94 * Lamarcus Joyner DB LAR v NWE 87.00 5.44 *
Lawrence Guy DL NWE @LAR 63.00 394 *
Demario Davis LB NOR 130.00 8.13 *
Kyle Van Noy LB NWE @LAR 11400 7.13 *
Marshon Lattimore DB NOR 89.00 5.56 *
Jason McCourty DB NWE @LAR 83.00 5.19 *

Easy Ryder - Michael Ryder

No players on roster.
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Girls Rule! - Madi Jones | Love Big TDs - Will Schoolfield
Brian Hoyer QB NWE @LAR 0.40 0.03 * Brandon Allen QB LAR v NWE 0.00 0.00 *
Sean Mannion QB LAR v NWE 0.80 0.05 * Brian Hoyer QB NWE @LAR 0.40 0.03 *
C.J. Anderson RB LAR Vv NWE 69.00 4.31 * Rex Burkhead RB NWE @LAR 52.70 3.29 *
Rex Burkhead RB NWE @LAR 52.70 3.29 * James Develin RB NWE @LAR 50.90 3.18 *
James Develin RB NWE @LAR 50.90 3.18 * James White RB NWE @LAR 278.10 17.38 *
Phillip Dorsett WR NWE @LAR 82.90 5.18 * Phillip Dorsett WR NWE @LAR 82.90 5.18 *
Chris Hogan WR NWE @LAR 108.20 6.76 * Chris Hogan WR NWE @LAR 108.20 6.76 *
Josh Reynolds WR LAR VvNWE 10340 6.46 * Josh Reynolds WR LAR VvNWE 10340 6.46 *
Gerald Everett TE LAR Vv NWE 87.10 5.44 * Dwayne Allen TE NWE @LAR 8.10 0.51 *
Tyler Higbee TE LAR VvNWE 65.20 4.08 * Trey Burton TE CHI 148.10 9.26 *
Jake Elliott K PHI 121.10 757 * Sebastian Janikowski K SEA 127.40 796 *
Johnny Hekker K LAR v NWE 590 037 * Justin Tucker K BAL 165.90 10.37 *
Seattle Seahawks D/IST SEA 161.00 10.06 * Los Angeles Chargers D/ST LAC 144,00 9.00 *
Houston Texans D/ST HOU 184.00 1150 * Philadelphia Eagles  D/ST PHI 132.00 825 *
Michael Brockers DL LAR Vv NWE 56.00 3.50 * Trey Flowers DL NWE @LAR 77.00 4.81 *
Lawrence Guy DL NWE @LAR 63.00 3.94 * Lawrence Guy DL NWE @LAR 63.00 3.94 *
Samson Ebukam LB LAR Vv NWE 71.00 4.44 * Elandon Roberts LB NWE @LAR 71.00 4.44 *
Elandon Roberts LB NWE @LAR 71.00 4.44 * Kyle Van Noy LB NWE @LAR 114.00 7.13 *
Lamarcus Joyner DB LAR VvNWE 87.00 544 * Patrick Chung DB NWE @LAR 91.00 569 *
Devin McCourty DB NWE @LAR 100.00 6.25 * Devin McCourty DB NWE @LAR 100.00 6.25 *
Graham the Cracker - Graham Kelly JT's Troopers - Jimmy Thomas
Jared Goff QB LAR VvNWE 276.10 17.26 * No ol "
Brian Hoyer QB NWE @LAR 040 003 * 0 players on roster.
C.J. Anderson RB LAR v NWE 69.00 4.31 * Lean|n4TheW|n - M|Chae| Taylor
Todd Gurley RB LAR vNWE 373.10 2332 *
Sony Michel RB NWE @LAR 14220 889 * Tom Brady QB NWE @LAR 25310 1582 ~*
Chris Hogan WR NWE @LAR 10820 6.76 * Brian Hoyer QB NWE @LAR 0.40 003 *
Josh Reynolds WR LAR vNWE 10340 646 * Rex Burkhead RB NWE @LAR 5270 329 =
Robert Woods WR LAR VNWE 267.60 1673 * James Develin RB NWE @LAR 5090 318 *
Dwayne Allen TE NWE @LAR 8.10 051 * Sony Michel RB NWE @LAR 142.20 8.89 *
Tyler Higbee TE LAR v NWE 65.20 4.08 * Phl"lp Dorsett WR NWE @LAR 82.90 5.18 *
Johnny Hekker K LAR v NWE 5.90 0.37 * Chris Hogan WR NWE @LAR 108.20 6.76 *
Greg Zuerlein K LAR VNWE 132.20 8.26 * Josh Reynolds WR LAR vNWE 103.40 6.46 *
Kansas City Chiefs ~ D/ST KAN 184.00 11.50 * Rob Gronkowski TE NWE @LAR 13220 826 *
Los Angeles Rams ~ D/STLAR vNWE 190.00 11.88 * Tyler Higbee - TE LAR VNWE 6520 4.08 *
Lawrence Guy DL NWE @LAR 63.00 3.94 * St_ephen Gostkowski K NWE @LAR 139.70 8.73 *
Ndamukong Suh DL LAR vNWE 75.00 4.69 * Wil Lutz K~ NOR 160.00 1000  *
Mark Barron LB LAR vNWE 67.00 419 * Chicago Bears D/ST CHI 227.00 1419 *
Elandon Roberts LB NWE @LAR 71.00 4.44 * New Orleans Saints  D/ST NOR 156.00 9.75 *
Patrick Chung DB NWE @LAR 91.00 5.69 * Dante Fowler DL LAR VvNWE 47.00 2.94 *
Lamarcus Joyner DB LAR vNWE 87.00 544 * Ndamukong Suh DL LAR vNWE 7500 4.69 =
Mark Barron LB LAR v NWE 67.00 4.19 *
Dont'a Hightower LB NWE @LAR 57.00 356 *
Gregquon Barkley - Greg Montanez Stephon Gilmore DB NWE @LAR 77.00 4281 *
No players on roster. Devin McCourty DB NWE @LAR 100.00 6.25 *
GreyJ Blasters - Greyson Jones Lordaves - Jason Gaskill
No players on roster Tom Brady QB NWE @LAR 253.10 15.82 *
' Jared Goff QB LAR VvNWE 276.10 17.26 *
H|gh M”es - Jon Balkcum C.J. Anderson RB LAR v NWE 69.00 4.31 *
. Rex Burkhead RB NWE @LAR 52.70 3.29 *
Brian Hoyer QB NWE @LAR 040 003 > Sony Michel RBE NWE @LAR 14220 889 *
Sean Mannion QB LAR vNWE 080 005 * Brandin Cooks WR LAR VNWE 24420 1526 *
Rex Burkhead RB NWE @LAR 5270 329 * Phillip Dorsett WR NWE @LAR 8290 518 *
James Develin RB NWE @LAR 5090 318 * Julian Edelman WR NWE @LAR 21410 1338 *
JCC:]h_n KHelly \ljv?:z kl/\\/\ll?E \é@'}l_\AVFIQE 1%;;8 g-;g : Rob Gronkowski TE NWE @LAR 13220 826 *
ris Hogan . . ; *
Cordarre_ll_e Patterso WR NWE @LAR 121.60 7.60 * gelghz:? gv:)estkowski lE I,:,/\-\,\le V@’T_\/I_\VFE 123?8 ggg *
Eyrell Wlmms ¥VER kl/\\/\?E OLAR 142-?8 g-gg X Greg Zuerlein K LAR vNWE 13220 826 *
wayne Allen . . ; *
Step)r:en Anderson TE NWE @LAR 0.00 0.00 * gg\l:,ag: IIBears ; DIST CHiI 22700 14.19 *
phen Ande gland Patriots D/STNWE @LAR 162.00 10.13
Ka'imi Fairbairm K HOu 17550 10.97  * Aaron Donald DL LAR vNWE 11200 7.00 *
Justin Tucker ] K BAL 165.90 10.37 * Trey Flowers DL NWE @LAR 77.00 4.81 *
New England Pa_trlots D/IST NWE @LAR 162.00 10.13 * Cory Littleton LB LAR VvNWE 164.00 10.25 *
New Orleans Saints D/ST NOR 156.00 9.75 * Elandon Roberts LB NWE @LAR 71.00 4.44 *
Lawrence Guy DL NWE @LAR 6300 394 * Patrick Chung DB NWE @LAR 91.00 569 *
er:\n”sungztam Eé— tﬁg NWE S‘l‘-gg 1-22 X Devin McCourty DB NWE @LAR 100.00 625 *
Kyle Van Noy LB NWE @LAR 114.00 7.13 *
Patrick Chung DB NWE @LAR 91.00 5.69 *
*

Lamarcus Joyner DB LAR vNWE 87.00 5.44
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Mac Attack - Jim McFarland Open Up a Can of Peterson - Jim Jacoby
Tom Brady QB NWE @LAR 253.10 15.82 * Jared Goff QB LAR VvNWE 276.10 17.26 *
Sean Mannion QB LAR v NWE 0.80 0.05 * Sean Mannion QB LAR v NWE 0.80 0.05 *
C.J. Anderson RB LAR v NWE 69.00 431 * C.J. Anderson RB LAR v NWE 69.00 431 *
Rex Burkhead RB NWE @LAR 52.70 3.29 * Rex Burkhead RB NWE @LAR 52.70 3.29 *
Sony Michel RB NWE @LAR 14220 889 * Todd Gurley RB LAR vNWE 373.10 2332 *
Brandin Cooks WR LAR VNWE 24420 15.26 * Chris Hogan WR NWE @LAR 108.20 6.76 *
Julian Edelman WR NWE @LAR 214.10 13.38 * Josh Reynolds WR LAR VvNWE 103.40 6.46 *
Robert Woods WR LAR VvNWE 267.60 16.73 * Robert Woods WR LAR VvNWE 267.60 16.73 *
Dwayne Allen TE NWE @LAR 8.10 0.51 * Gerald Everett TE LAR Vv NWE 87.10 5.44 *
Tyler Higbee TE LAR VvNWE 65.20 4.08 * Tyler Higbee TE LAR VvNWE 65.20 4.08 *
Stephen Gostkowski K NWE @LAR 139.70 873 * Johnny Hekker K LAR v NWE 590 037 *
Johnny Hekker K LAR v NWE 590 037 * Greg Zuerlein K LAR vNWE 13220 826 *
Chicago Bears D/ST CHI 227.00 1419 * Chicago Bears D/ST CHI 227.00 1419 *
New England Patriots D/ST NWE @LAR 162.00 10.13 * Los Angeles Rams D/STLAR vNWE 190.00 11.88 *
Trey Flowers DL NWE @LAR 77.00 4.81 * Aaron Donald DL LAR VvNWE 112.00 7.00 *
Lawrence Guy DL NWE @LAR 63.00 394 * Ndamukong Suh DL LAR VvNWE 75.00 469 *
Samson Ebukam LB LAR VvNWE 7100 444 * Cory Littleton LB LAR vNWE 164.00 10.25 *
Kyle Van Noy LB NWE @LAR 114.00 7.13 * Elandon Roberts LB NWE @LAR 71.00 4.44 *
Patrick Chung DB NWE @LAR 91.00 5.69 * John Johnson DB LAR VvNWE 140.00 8.75 *
Devin McCourty DB NWE @LAR 100.00 6.25 * Devin McCourty DB NWE @LAR 100.00 6.25 *
Major Minor - Jeff Minor Pack Ratz - Dustin Wagner
No players on roster. No players on roster.
Meech - Drew Porcelli PackerBacker - Mark Peres
Brian Hoyer QB NWE @LAR 0.40 0.03 * Jared Goff QB LAR VvNWE 276.10 17.26 *
Sean Mannion QB LAR VvNWE 0.80 0.05 * Brian Hoyer QB NWE @LAR 0.40 0.03 *
Rex Burkhead RB NWE @LAR 52.70 3.29 * C.J. Anderson RB LAR v NWE 69.00 4.31 *
James Develin RB NWE @LAR 50.90 3.18 * Rex Burkhead RB NWE @LAR 52.70 3.29 *
John Kelly RB LAR v NWE 12.10 0.76 * James Develin RB NWE @LAR 50.90 3.18 *
Brandin Cooks WR LAR VvNWE 24420 15.26 * Julian Edelman WR NWE @LAR 214.10 13.38 *
Chris Hogan WR NWE @LAR 108.20 6.76 * Chris Hogan WR NWE @LAR 108.20 6.76 *
Josh Reynolds WR LAR VvNWE 10340 6.46 * Josh Reynolds WR LAR VvNWE 10340 6.46 *
Dwayne Allen TE NWE @LAR 8.10 051 * Dwayne Allen TE NWE @LAR 8.10 051 *
Tyler Higbee TE LAR VvNWE 65.20 4.08 * Tyler Higbee TE LAR VvNWE 65.20 4.08 *
Johnny Hekker K LAR v NWE 590 037 * Johnny Hekker K LAR v NWE 590 037 *
Wil Lutz K NOR 160.00 10.00 * Greg Zuerlein K LAR VvNWE 13220 8.26 *
Chicago Bears D/ST CHI 227.00 14.19 * Baltimore Ravens D/ST BAL 165.00 10.31 *
Kansas City Chiefs D/ST KAN 184.00 1150 * Seattle Seahawks D/ST SEA 161.00 10.06 *
Lawrence Guy DL NWE @LAR 63.00 394 * Trey Flowers DL NWE @LAR 7700 481 *
Ndamukong Suh DL LAR VvNWE 75.00 469 * Ndamukong Suh DL LAR VvNWE 75.00 469 *
Samson Ebukam LB LAR VvNWE 71.00 444 * Mark Barron LB LAR v NWE 67.00 4.19 *
Elandon Roberts LB NWE @LAR 71.00 4.44 * Kyle Van Noy LB NWE @LAR 114.00 7.13 *
Stephon Gilmore DB NWE @LAR 77.00 481 * Patrick Chung DB NWE @LAR 91.00 5.69 *
Aqgib Talib DB LAR v NWE 35.00 2.19 * Marcus Peters DB LAR vVvNWE 63.00 3.94 *
Off the Schneidel - Jim Seidel Powder Keg - Robert Pollack
Brian Hoyer QB NWE @LAR 0.40 0.03 * Brian Hoyer QB NWE @LAR 0.40 0.03 *
Sean Mannion QB LAR VvNWE 0.80 0.05 * Sean Mannion QB LAR VvNWE 0.80 0.05 *
C.J. Anderson RB LAR v NWE 69.00 4.31 * C.J. Anderson RB LAR v NWE 69.00 4.31 *
Rex Burkhead RB NWE @LAR 52.70 3.29 * Rex Burkhead RB NWE @LAR 52.70 3.29 *
James Develin RB NWE @LAR 50.90 3.18 * James Develin RB NWE @LAR 50.90 3.18 *
Phillip Dorsett WR NWE @LAR 8290 5.18 * Phillip Dorsett WR NWE @LAR 8290 5.18 *
Chris Hogan WR NWE @LAR 108.20 6.76 * Chris Hogan WR NWE @LAR 108.20 6.76 *
Josh Reynolds WR LAR VvNWE 10340 6.46 * Josh Reynolds WR LAR VvNWE 10340 6.46 *
Dwayne Allen TE NWE @LAR 8.10 051 * Dwayne Allen TE NWE @LAR 8.10 051 *
Tyler Higbee TE LAR VvNWE 65.20 4.08 * Tyler Higbee TE LAR VvNWE 65.20 4.08 *
Johnny Hekker K LAR v NWE 590 037 * Johnny Hekker K LAR v NWE 590 037 *
Wil Lutz K NOR 160.00 10.00 * Wil Lutz K NOR 160.00 10.00 *
Kansas City Chiefs D/ST KAN 184.00 11.50 * Chicago Bears D/ST CHI 227.00 14.19 *
Baltimore Ravens D/ST BAL 165.00 10.31 * Kansas City Chiefs D/ST KAN 184.00 11.50 *
Dante Fowler DL LAR VvNWE 47.00 294 * Dante Fowler DL LAR vNWE 47.00 294 *
Ndamukong Suh DL LAR VvNWE 75.00 469 * Lawrence Guy DL NWE @LAR 63.00 394 *
Mark Barron LB LAR v NWE 67.00 419 * Demario Davis LB NOR 130.00 8.13 *
Elandon Roberts LB NWE @LAR 71.00 4.44 * Dee Ford LB KAN 94.00 5.88 *
Patrick Chung DB NWE @LAR 91.00 5.69 * Patrick Chung DB NWE @LAR 91.00 5.69 *
* *

Lamarcus Joyner DB LAR VvNWE 87.00 5.44 Lamarcus Joyner DB LAR vVvNWE 87.00 5.44
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Raunchy Raiders - Ken Myers Special Delivery - Keith Greenwood
Tom Brady QB NWE @LAR 253.10 15.82 * Tom Brady QB NWE @LAR 253.10 15.82 *
Sean Mannion QB LAR v NWE 0.80 0.05 * Brian Hoyer QB NWE @LAR 0.40 0.03 *
C.J. Anderson RB LAR VvNWE 69.00 431 * C.J. Anderson RB LAR v NWE 69.00 431 *
Rex Burkhead RB NWE @LAR 52.70 3.29 * Rex Burkhead RB NWE @LAR 52.70 3.29 *
James Develin RB NWE @LAR 50.90 3.18 * James Develin RB NWE @LAR 50.90 3.18 *
Brandin Cooks WR LAR VNWE 24420 15.26 * Julian Edelman WR NWE @LAR 214.10 13.38 *
Julian Edelman WR NWE @LAR 214.10 13.38 * Chris Hogan WR NWE @LAR 108.20 6.76 *
Chris Hogan WR NWE @LAR 108.20 6.76 * Robert Woods WR LAR VvNWE 267.60 16.73 *
Rob Gronkowski TE NWE @LAR 132.20 8.26 * Gerald Everett TE LAR Vv NWE 87.10 5.44 *
Tyler Higbee TE LAR VvNWE 65.20 4.08 * Tyler Higbee TE LAR VvNWE 65.20 4.08 *
Stephen Gostkowski K NWE @LAR 139.70 873 * Johnny Hekker K LAR v NWE 590 037 *
Johnny Hekker K LAR v NWE 590 037 * Adam Vinatieri K IND 12440 7.78 *
Chicago Bears D/ST CHI 227.00 1419 * Kansas City Chiefs D/ST KAN 184.00 1150 *
New England Patriots D/ST NWE @LAR 162.00 10.13 * Houston Texans D/ST HOU 184.00 11.50 *
Trey Flowers DL NWE @LAR 77.00 4.81 * Michael Brockers DL LAR VvNWE 56.00 3.50 *
Ndamukong Suh DL LAR VvNWE 75.00 469 * Ndamukong Suh DL LAR VvNWE 75.00 469 *
Mark Barron LB LAR VvNWE 67.00 419 * Mark Barron LB LAR VvNWE 67.00 419 *
Kyle Van Noy LB NWE @LAR 114.00 7.13 * Kyle Van Noy LB NWE @LAR 114.00 7.13 *
Patrick Chung DB NWE @LAR 91.00 569 * Lamarcus Joyner DB LAR VvNWE 87.00 544 *
Devin McCourty DB NWE @LAR 100.00 6.25 * Jason McCourty DB NWE @LAR 83.00 5.19 *
Rivers Starting 9 - Michael Peters Stato - Sterling Jones
No players on roster Brian Hoyer QB NWE @LAR 0.40 0.03 *
. Sean Mannion QB LAR v NWE 0.80 0.05 *

Run W|th The Bu”s - Rafa Toro C.J. Anderson RB LAR v NWE 69.00 4.31 *

. Rex Burkhead RB NWE @LAR 52.70 3.29 *
Brian Hoyer QB NWE @LAR 040 003 * James Develin RB NWE @LAR 5090 3.18 *
Sean Mannion QB LAR vNWE 080 005 * Phillip Dorsett WR NWE @LAR 8290 518 *
C.J. Anderson RB LAR Vv NWE 69.00 4.31 * Chris Hogan WR NWE @LAR 108.20 6.76 *
Rex Burkhead RB NWE @LAR 5270 329 = Josh Reynolds WR LAR vNWE 10340 646 *
James Develin RB NWE @LAR 50.90 3.18 * Dwayne Allen TE NWE @LAR 8.10 051 *
Chris Hogan WR NWE @LAR 10820 676 * Gerald Everett TE LAR VNWE 8710 544 *
Cordarrelle Patterso  WR NWE @LAR 12160 7.60 * Johnny Hekker K LAR v NWE 590 037 *
Robert Woods WR LAR v NWE 267.60 16.73 * Wil Lutz K NOR 160.00 10.00 *
Dwayne Allen TE NWE @LAR 810 o051 * Chicago Bears D/ST CHI 227.00 1419 *
Gerald Everett TE LAR VvNWE 87.10 5.44 * Dallas COWbOyS D/ST DAL 131.00 8.19 *
Roberto Aguayo K LAC 0.00 000 * Trey Flowers DL NWE @LAR 77.00 481 *
Johnny Hekker K ~LAR vNWE 580 037 = Ndamukong Suh DL LAR VvNWE 7500 4.69 *
Kansas City Chiefs D/ST KAN 184.00 1150 * Samson Ebukam LB LAR vNWE 71.00 4.44 *
New Orleans Saints  D/ST NOR 156.00 9.75 * Elandon Roberts LB NWE @LAR 71.00 4.44 *
Trey Flowers DL NWE @LAR 77.00 481 * Patrick Chung DB NWE @LAR 91.00 5.69 *
Ndamukong Suh DL LAR VvNWE 7500 4.69 = Lamarcus Joyner DB LAR VvNWE 87.00 544 *
Samson Ebukam LB LAR v NWE 71.00 4.44 *
Dont'a Hightower LB NWE @LAR 57.00 3.56 * . .
Lamarcus Joyner DB LAR v NWE 87.00 5.44 * Tent Clty - Mark Wilderman
Jason McCourty DB NWE @LAR 83.00 5.19 *

No players on roster.

SamlAm - Dean Smith The Breeden Bunch - Will Breeden
Jared Goff QB LAR VvNWE 276.10 17.26 * Tom Brady QB NWE @LAR 253.10 15.82 *
Brian Hoyer QB NWE @LAR 0.40 0.03 * Jared Goff QB LAR VvNWE 276.10 17.26 *
Rex Burkhead RB NWE @LAR 52.70 3.29 * C.J. Anderson RB LAR v NWE 69.00 4.31 *
James Develin RB NWE @LAR 50.90 3.18 * Rex Burkhead RB NWE @LAR 52.70 3.29 *
Todd Gurley RB LAR vNWE 373.10 23.32 * Sony Michel RB NWE @LAR 142.20 8.89 *
Brandin Cooks WR LAR VvNWE 24420 15.26 * Phillip Dorsett WR NWE @LAR 82.90 5.18 *
Chris Hogan WR NWE @LAR 108.20 6.76 * Josh Reynolds WR LAR VvNWE 103.40 6.46 *
Robert Woods WR LAR VvNWE 267.60 16.73 * Robert Woods WR LAR VvNWE 267.60 16.73 *
Gerald Everett TE LAR VvNWE 87.10 544 * Gerald Everett TE LAR VvNWE 87.10 544 *
Tyler Higbee TE LAR VvNWE 65.20 4.08 * Tyler Higbee TE LAR VvNWE 65.20 4.08 *
Johnny Hekker K LAR v NWE 590 037 * Stephen Gostkowski K NWE @LAR 139.70 873 *
Greg Zuerlein K LAR vNWE 13220 826 * Greg Zuerlein K LAR vNWE 13220 826 *
Kansas City Chiefs D/ST KAN 184.00 11.50 * New England Patriots D/ST NWE @LAR 162.00 10.13 *
Los Angeles Rams D/STLAR vNWE 190.00 11.88 * Los Angeles Rams D/STLAR vNWE 190.00 11.88 *
Lawrence Guy DL NWE @LAR 63.00 394 * Michael Brockers DL LAR VvNWE 56.00 350 *
Ndamukong Suh DL LAR VvNWE 75.00 469 * Lawrence Guy DL NWE @LAR 63.00 394 *
Cory Littleton LB LAR VvNWE 164.00 10.25 * Mark Barron LB LAR v NWE 67.00 4.19 *
Elandon Roberts LB NWE @LAR 71.00 4.44 * Kyle Van Noy LB NWE @LAR 114.00 7.13 *
John Johnson DB LAR v NWE 140.00 8.75 * Patrick Chung DB NWE @LAR 91.00 5.69 *
Jason McCourty DB NWE @LAR 83.00 5.19 * Devin McCourty DB NWE @LAR 100.00 6.25 *

See Ley Feel Me - Jason Seeley

No players on roster.
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The Cunning Linguist - Michael Porcelli Tobacco Road Mojowammy - Chris Craven
Brian Hoyer QB NWE @LAR 0.40 0.03 * Brian Hoyer QB NWE @LAR 0.40 0.03 *
Sean Mannion QB LAR v NWE 0.80 0.05 * Sean Mannion QB LAR v NWE 0.80 0.05 *
Rex Burkhead RB NWE @LAR 52.70 3.29 * Rex Burkhead RB NWE @LAR 52.70 3.29 *
James Develin RB NWE @LAR 50.90 3.18 * James Develin RB NWE @LAR 50.90 3.18 *
John Kelly RB LAR v NWE 12.10 0.76 * John Kelly RB LAR Vv NWE 12.10 0.76 *
Phillip Dorsett WR NWE @LAR 82.90 5.18 * Phillip Dorsett WR NWE @LAR 82.90 5.18 *
Chris Hogan WR NWE @LAR 108.20 6.76 * Cordarrelle Patterso WR NWE @LAR 121.60 7.60 *
Cordarrelle Patterso WR NWE @LAR 121.60 7.60 * Josh Reynolds WR LAR VvNWE 103.40 6.46 *
Dwayne Allen TE NWE @LAR 8.10 0.51 * Dwayne Allen TE NWE @LAR 8.10 0.51 *
Stephen Anderson TE NWE @LAR 0.00 0.00 * Troy Niklas TE NWE @LAR 0.00 0.00 *
Harrison Butker K KAN 148.20 9.26 * Harrison Butker K KAN 148.20 9.26 *
Johnny Hekker K LAR v NWE 590 037 * Johnny Hekker K LAR v NWE 590 037 *
Chicago Bears D/ST CHI 227.00 1419 * Kansas City Chiefs D/ST KAN 184.00 1150 *
Indianapolis Colts D/ST IND 154.00 9.63 * New Orleans Saints  D/ST NOR 156.00 9.75 *
Michael Brockers DL LAR VvNWE 56.00 350 * Michael Brockers DL LAR VvNWE 56.00 350 *
Dante Fowler DL LAR VvNWE 47.00 294 * Dante Fowler DL LAR VvNWE 47.00 294 *
Mark Barron LB LAR VvNWE 67.00 419 * Mark Barron LB LAR VvNWE 67.00 419 *
Dont'a Hightower LB NWE @LAR 57.00 356 * Kyle Van Noy LB NWE @LAR 11400 7.13 *
Patrick Chung DB NWE @LAR 91.00 5.69 * Patrick Chung DB NWE @LAR 91.00 5.69 *
Marcus Peters DB LAR VvNWE 63.00 394 * Lamarcus Joyner DB LAR VvNWE 87.00 544 *
The Mayor - JP O'Connor Torres - Edgardo Torres
Tom Brady QB NWE @LAR 253.10 15.82 * No ol "
Brian Hoyer QB NWE @LAR 040 003 * 0 players on roster.
C.J. Anderson RB LAR v NWE 69.00 4.31 * Up |n Smoke - Dan M||ne
Rex Burkhead RB NWE @LAR 52.70 3.29 * .
Sony Michel RB NWE @LAR 14220 889 * Brian Hoyer QB NWE @LAR 040 003 *
Julian Edelman WR NWE @LAR 21410 13.38 * Sean Mannion QB LAR vNWE 080 005 *
Chris Hogan WR NWE @LAR 108.20 6.76 * C.J. Anderson RB LAR Vv NWE 69.00 4.31 *
Robert Woods WR LAR VNWE 267.60 1673 * Rex Burkhead RB NWE @LAR 5270 329 *
Dwayne Allen TE NWE @LAR 8.10 051 * James White RB NWE @LAR 278.10 17.38 *
Gerald Everett TE LAR v NWE 87.10 5.44 * Brandin Cooks WR LAR VvNWE 24420 15.26 *
Stephen Gostkowski K~ NWE @LAR 139.70 873 * Chris Hogan WR NWE @LAR 10820 676 *
Johnny Hekker K LAR v NWE 5.90 0.37 * Josh Reynolds WR LAR vNWE 103.40 6.46 *
New England Patriots D/ST NWE @LAR 162.00 10.13 * Dwayne Allen TE NWE @LAR 810 051 =
New Orleans Saints ~ D/ST NOR 156.00 9.75  * Martellus Bennett ~ TE  NWE @LAR ~ 0.00 000 *
Trey Flowers DL NWE @LAR 77.00 481 * Ka'imi Fairbairn K HOU 175.50 10.97 *
Dante Fowler DL LAR VNWE 47.00 294 * Wil Lutz K NOR 160.00 10.00  *
Donta Hightower LB NWE @LAR 57.00 3.56 * Baltimore Ravens D/ST BAL 165.00 10.31 *
Cory Littleton LB LAR VNWE 164.00 10.25 * Seattle Seahawks D/ST SEA 161.00 10.06 *
Stephon Gilmore DB NWE @LAR 77.00 4.81 * Trey Flowers DL NWE @LAR  77.00 481 =
John Johnson DB LAR VNWE 140.00 8.75 * Dante Fowler DL LAR vNWE 47.00 2.94 *
Mark Barron LB LAR v NWE 67.00 4.19 *
H H H : Samson Ebukam LB LAR v NWE 71.00 4.44 *
The Silva Strain - Bill Silva Patrick Chung DB NWE @LAR 91.00 5.69 *
Devin McCourty DB NWE @LAR 100.00 6.25 *
No players on roster.
theCrackheads - Justin Peed You Down With JJayme - Jayme
Brian Hoyer QB NWE @LAR 0.40 0.03 * Tom Brady QB NWE @LAR 253.10 15.82 *
Sean Mannion QB LAR VvNWE 0.80 0.05 * Sean Mannion QB LAR VvNWE 0.80 0.05 *
Rex Burkhead RB NWE @LAR 52.70 3.29 * Rex Burkhead RB NWE @LAR 52.70 3.29 *
James Develin RB NWE @LAR 50.90 3.18 * James Develin RB NWE @LAR 50.90 3.18 *
John Kelly RB LAR v NWE 12.10 0.76 * Sony Michel RB NWE @LAR 142.20 8.89 *
Phillip Dorsett WR NWE @LAR 82.90 5.18 * Phillip Dorsett WR NWE @LAR 82.90 5.18 *
Chris Hogan WR NWE @LAR 108.20 6.76 * Julian Edelman WR NWE @LAR 214.10 13.38 *
Josh Reynolds WR LAR VvNWE 103.40 6.46 * Cordarrelle Patterso WR NWE @LAR 121.60 7.60 *
Dwayne Allen TE NWE @LAR 8.10 0.51 * Rob Gronkowski TE NWE @LAR 132.20 8.26 *
Tyler Higbee TE LAR VvNWE 65.20 4.08 * Tyler Higbee TE LAR VvNWE 65.20 4.08 *
Johnny Hekker K LAR v NWE 590 037 * Stephen Gostkowski K NWE @LAR 139.70 873 *
Wil Lutz K NOR 160.00 10.00 * Johnny Hekker K LAR v NWE 5.90 0.37 *
Baltimore Ravens D/ST BAL 165.00 10.31 * New England Patriots D/ST NWE @LAR 162.00 10.13 *
Houston Texans D/ST HOU 184.00 1150 * New Orleans Saints  D/ST NOR 156.00 9.75 *
Trey Flowers DL NWE @LAR 77.00 4281 * Trey Flowers DL NWE @LAR 77.00 4281 *
Dante Fowler DL LAR VvNWE 47.00 294 * Ndamukong Suh DL LAR VvNWE 75.00 469 *
Dont'a Hightower LB NWE @LAR 57.00 356 * Mark Barron LB LAR VvNWE 67.00 419 *
Kyle Van Noy LB NWE @LAR 114.00 7.13 * Kyle Van Noy LB NWE @LAR 114.00 7.13 *
Jason McCourty DB NWE @LAR 83.00 5.19 * John Johnson DB LAR v NWE 140.00 8.75 *
Aqgib Talib DB LAR v NWE 35.00 2.19 * Devin McCourty DB NWE @LAR 100.00 6.25 *
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A Pro's Pro - Chris Bartlett

No players on roster.

Another BK Flunkie - Chris F

No players on roster.

Barefoot & Pregnant - Michael Barefoot
No players on roster.

Batter Up - Jonathan Batts

No players on roster.

BC Brothers - Rudy DiPietro

No players on roster.

BEATTA BATTS - Gary Nicosia
No players on roster.

Binghams Boys - Ray Bingham
No players on roster.

Blues Crew - Chris Byington

No players on roster.

Bottom Feeder - Mark Pollack
No players on roster.

Cam Do - Cam lIsrael

No players on roster.

Carolina Pride - Ryan Ross

No players on roster.

Coach O - Rob Reaves

No players on roster.

Coblism - Nick Coble

No players on roster.

Creampuff - Sammy Ortiz

No players on roster.

DaMan - Aaron Damon

No players on roster.

Double Headed Monster - Pauly Campagna
No players on roster.

Dr. Dick B. Long - Chuck Batts
No players on roster.

Easy Ryder - Michael Ryder
No players on roster.

Feel The Burn - Justin Kelly

No players on roster.

FinsUp - David Seward

No players on roster.

Game of Jones - Brian Jones
No players on roster.

Get Whitt It - Anthony Whittle

No players on roster.

Girls Rule! - Madi Jones

No players on roster.

Graham the Cracker - Graham Kelly
No players on roster.

Gregquon Barkley - Greg Montanez
No players on roster.

GreyJ Blasters - Greyson Jones
No players on roster.

High Miles - Jon Balkcum

No players on roster.

| Love Big TDs - Will Schoolfield
No players on roster.

JT's Troopers - Jimmy Thomas
No players on roster.

Leanin4dTheWin - Michael Taylor
No players on roster.

Lordaves - Jason Gaskill

No players on roster.

Mac Attack - Jim McFarland

No players on roster.

Major Minor - Jeff Minor

No players on roster.

Meech - Drew Porcelli

No players on roster.

Off the Schneidel - Jim Seidel

No players on roster.

Open Up a Can of Peterson - Jim Jacoby
No players on roster.

Pack Ratz - Dustin Wagner

No players on roster.

PackerBacker - Mark Peres

No players on roster.

Powder Keg - Robert Pollack

No players on roster.

Raunchy Raiders - Ken Myers
No players on roster.

Rivers Starting 9 - Michael Peters
No players on roster.

Run With The Bulls - Rafa Toro
No players on roster.

SamlAm - Dean Smith

No players on roster.

See Ley Feel Me - Jason Seeley

No players on roster.
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Special Delivery - Keith Greenwood

No players on roster.

Stato - Sterling Jones

No players on roster.

Tent City - Mark Wilderman

No players on roster.

The Breeden Bunch - Will Breeden

No players on roster.

The Cunning Linguist - Michael Porcelli

No players on roster.

The Mayor - JP O'Connor

No players on roster.

The Silva Strain - Bill Silva

No players on roster.

theCrackheads - Justin Peed

No players on roster.

Tobacco Road Mojowammy - Chris Craven

No players on roster.

Torres - Edgardo Torres

No players on roster.
Up In Smoke - Dan Milne
No players on roster.

You Down With JJayme - Jayme

No players on roster.

Player, Pos, NFL, Opp, Pts, Avg Pts, Starter
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